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Titanium Technology is a company that works in the field of LED lighting. We are from the era where technologies are 
exploding and taking more and more space in our lives, we offer people tailor-made solutions that live up to their 
expectations. The Titanium Technology team is working with its distributors to complete their LED lighting projects. 

The challenges of our customers are our greatest motivation.

Discover Titanium Technology.
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OPAL
The opal lens is design for standard lighting.  
Allow an optimal light diffusion and keep 
high brightness.

MILKY
This lens is created for thin profile, eliminate 
the dot hot spot from LED source.

Without lens                                 Without lens SMOKED
This lens is designed with luxury.  Its smoky 
hue makes it possible to hide in dark  
materials while allowing an effective brignt-
ness.

BEAM
The curved lens developed for the focus  
the lignt and beam it on a specific target. 

L150 
(30 mm distance between points)

With a distance of 30mm between points, the 
light sources will be relatively spaced apart. This 
may create the appearance of distinct points 
of light, but the overall lighting may appear less 
even and consistent.

L300 
(15 mm distance between points)

At a distance of 15mm between points, the light 
sources will be closer together, which can give 
more even lighting while still maintaining some 
distinction between individual points.

OUR LED LIGHT SOURCES
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OPAL
The opal lens is design for standard lighting.  
Allow an optimal light diffusion and keep 
high brightness.

MILKY
This lens is created for thin profile, eliminate 
the dot hot spot from LED source.

Without lens                                 Without lens SMOKED
This lens is designed with luxury.  Its smoky 
hue makes it possible to hide in dark  
materials while allowing an effective brignt-
ness.

BEAM
The curved lens developed for the focus  
the lignt and beam it on a specific target. 

L600
(7 mm distance between points)

With a distance of just 7mm between points, 
the light sources will be even closer together, 
which can create more even and soft lighting, 
with less distinction between individual points.

L1500
(3 mm distance between points)

With a distance of only 3mm between points, 
the light sources will be very close together,  
providing extremely even and continuous 
lighting. This gives the best result in terms of 
uniformity and softness of lighting, with minimal 
perception of individual points of light.
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Voltage (vAC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Diameter (mm)

120 5,5 320 125

Voltage (vAC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Diameter (mm)

120 5,5 320 200

TT-GLOB-15006 Page 15

TT-GLOB-15008 Page 16

Voltage (vAC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Diameter (mm)

120 5 290 100

Voltage (vAC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Diameter (mm)

120 5,5 320 200

Voltage (vAC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Diameter (mm)

120 5,5 230 125

Voltage (vAC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Diameter (mm)

120 6 550 150

Voltage (vAC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Diameter (mm)

120 5,5 230 125

Voltage (vAC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Diameter (mm)

120 5 230 200

Voltage (vAC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Diameter (mm)

120 6 250 300

TT-GLOB-15042 Page 17

Page 18

Page 19

Page 21

Page 22

Page 23

TT-GLOB-15043

TT-GLOB-15052

TT-GLOB-15030

TT-GLOB-15056

TT-GLOB-15058

TT-GLOB-15060

Page 20
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Voltage (vAC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Diameter (mm)

120 5,5 230 125

Page 24TT-GLOB-15070

Voltage (vAC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Diameter (mm)

120 5,5 320 200

Voltage (vAC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Diameter (mm)

120 5,5 320 125

Voltage (vAC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Diameter (mm)

120 5,5 320 200

Voltage (vAC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Diameter (mm)

120 5 340 300

Voltage (vAC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Diameter (mm)

120 4,5 300 150

Voltage (vAC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Diameter (mm)

110 5,5 550 90

TT-GLOB-15075

TT-GLOB-15076

TT-GLOB-15078

TT-GLOB-15079

TT-GLOB-15031

TT-GLOB-15453

Voltage (vAC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Diameter (mm)

120 5,5 230 200

Voltage (vAC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Diameter (mm)

120 5,5 320 125

TT-GLOB-15071

TT-GLOB-15073

Page 25

Page 26

Page 27

Page 28

Page 29

Page 30

Page 31

Page 32
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Voltage (vAC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Diameter (mm)

110 5,5 550 90

TT-GLOB-15454

Voltage (vAC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Diameter (mm)

110 5,5 550 -

Voltage (vAC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Diameter (mm)

110 5,5 550 -

Voltage (vAC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Diameter (mm)

110 5,5 550 -

Voltage (vAC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Diameter (mm)

110 5,5 550 -

TT-GLOB-15463

TT-GLOB-15464

TT-GLOB-15465

TT-GLOB-15466

Voltage (vAC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Diameter (mm)

110 5,5 500 -

Voltage (vAC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Diameter (mm)

110 5,5 - 125

Voltage (vAC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Diameter (mm)

110 5,5 550 -

Voltage (vAC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Diameter (mm)

110 5,5 - 150

TT-GLOB-15460

TT-GLOB-15580

TT-GLOB-15462

TT-GLOB-15581

Page 33

Page 34

Page 35

Page 36

Page 37

Page 38

Page 39

Page 40

Page 41
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Voltage (vAC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Diameter (mm)

110 5,5 550 90

TT-GLOB-15469

Voltage (vAC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Diameter (mm)

110 5,5 550 -

Voltage (vAC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Diameter (mm)

110 5,5 550 -

TT-GLOB-15467

TT-GLOB-15468

Page 42

Page 43

Page 44

Voltage (vAC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Diameter (mm)

120 5 320 180

Voltage (vAC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Diameter (mm)

120 5 320 180

Voltage (vAC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Diameter (mm)

120 5 270 180

Voltage (vAC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Diameter (mm)

120 0,2 - 35

Voltage (vAC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Diameter (mm)

120 0,2 - 35

Voltage (vAC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Diameter (mm)

120 0,8 - 60

TT-GLOB-MR1

TT-GLOB-AR1

TT-GLOB-BR1

TT-GLOB-F1

TT-GLOB-F4

TT-GLOB-T2

Page 45

Page 46

Page 47

Page 48

Page 49

Page 50
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Voltage (vAC) Power  (W/m) Socket type Diameter (mm)

120 57 max. 1 x E26 -

Voltage (vAC) Power  (W/m) Socket type Diameter (mm)

120 57 max. 3 x E26 -

Voltage (vAC) Power  (W/m) Socket type Diameter (mm)

120 57 max. 5 x E26 -

TT-GLOB-10135

TT-GLOB-10164

TT-GLOB-10165

Voltage (vAC) Power  (W/m) Socket type Diameter (mm)

120 57 max. 7 x E26 -

Voltage (vAC) Power  (W/m) Socket type Diameter (mm)

120 57 max. 3 x E26 -

TT-GLOB-10166

TT-GLOB-10167

Voltage (vAC) Power  (W/m) Socket type Diameter (mm)

120 57 max. 5 x E26 -

Voltage (vAC) Power  (W/m) Socket type Diameter (mm)

120 57 max. 3 x E26 -

TT-GLOB-10168

TT-GLOB-10170

Page 53

Page 54

Page 55

Page 56

Page 57

Page 58

Page 59

Voltage (vAC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Diameter (mm)

120 1 - 125

Voltage (vAC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Diameter (mm)

120 1 - 125

TT-GLOB-T7

TT-GLOB-T8

Page 51

Page 52
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Voltage (vAC) Power  (W/m) Socket type Diameter (mm)

120 57 max. 5 x E26 -

Voltage (vAC) Power  (W/m) Socket type Diameter (mm)

120 57 max. 9 x E26 -

Voltage (vAC) Power  (W/m) Socket type Diameter (mm)

120 20 max. 1 x E26 -

TT-GLOB-10173

TT-GLOB-10176

TT-GLOB-99996

Page 60

Page 61

Page 62
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Voltage 120vAC

Power 5.5w

Dimmable Yes

Lumen 320

Kelvin 2200K

CRI 90

Lifetime 20 000 Hours

Socket Type E26

Diameter 125mm (4 7/8") 

Height 165mm  (6 1/2")

  TT-GLOB-15006

•	 The 125 glass bulb from the 
Lucentia series evokes elegance 
and simplicity. A bubble of clear 
glass, symbol of purity, delicately 
envelops innovative technology. 
Her LED ring diffuses a warm 
2200K light, offering a soft and 
welcoming atmosphere. With its 
E26 type tip, it integrates easily 
to any type of light fixture,  
bringing a contemporary touch 
to any space. 
 
Lucentia: enhanced lighting.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SERIE - MODEL

TT - GLOB - 15006
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Voltage 120vAC

Power 5.5w

Dimmable Yes

Lumen 320

Kelvin 2200K

CRI 90

Lifetime 20 000 Hours

Socket Type E26

Diameter 200mm (7 7/8")

Height 230mm (9")

  TT-GLOB-15008

•	 The 200 glass bulb from the 
Lucentia series evokes elegance 
and simplicity. A bubble of clear 
glass, symbol of purity, delicately 
envelops innovative technology. 
Her LED ring diffuses a warm 
2200K light, offering a soft and 
welcoming atmosphere. With its 
E26 type tip, it integrates easily 
to any type of light fixture,  
bringing a contemporary touch 
to any space.  
 
Lucentia: enhanced lighting.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SERIE - MODEL

TT - GLOB - 15008
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Voltage 120vAC

Power 5w

Dimmable Yes

Lumen 290

Kelvin 2200K

CRI 90

Lifetime 20 000 Hours

Socket Type E26

Diameter 80 mm (3 1/8")

Height 100 mm (4")

  TT-GLOB-15042

•	 The R80 glass bulb from the 
Lucentia series evokes elegance 
and simplicity. A bubble of clear 
glass, symbol of purity, delicately 
envelops innovative technology. 
Her LED ring diffuses a warm 
2200K light, offering a soft and 
welcoming atmosphere. With its 
E26 type tip, it integrates easily 
to any type of light fixture,  
bringing a contemporary touch 
to any space. 
 
Lucentia: enhanced lighting.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SERIE - MODEL

TT - GLOB - 15042
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Voltage 120vAC

Power 5,5w

Dimmable Yes

Lumen 320

Kelvin 2200K

CRI 90

Lifetime 20 000 Hours

Socket Type E26

Diameter 200 mm (7 7/8")

Height 110 mm (4 1/4")

  TT-GLOB-15043

•	 The R200 glass bulb from the 
Lucentia series evokes elegance 
and simplicity. A bubble of clear 
glass, symbol of purity, delicately 
envelops innovative technology. 
Her LED ring diffuses a warm 
2200K light, offering a soft and 
welcoming atmosphere. With its 
E26 type tip, it integrates easily 
to any type of light fixture,  
bringing a contemporary touch 
to any space. 
 
Lucentia: enhanced lighting.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SERIE - MODEL

TT - GLOB - 15043
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Voltage 120vAC

Power 5,5w

Dimmable Yes

Lumen 230

Kelvin 1900K

CRI 90

Lifetime 20 000 Hours

Socket Type E26

Diameter 125mm (4 7/8")

Height 115mm (4 1/2")

  TT-GLOB-15052

•	 The Lucentia series evokes 
timeless elegance in a bulb. A 
bubble of interior smoked glass 
125, delicate and captivating, 
captures imagination with its 
mysterious brilliance. At the 
heart of this beauty lies a ring of 
LEDs, emitting a glow warm and 
comforting 1900K. E26 type tip 
provides compatibility universal, 
allowing this light bulb melting 
harmoniously in any space.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SERIE - MODEL

TT - GLOB - 15052
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Voltage 120vAC

Power 6w

Dimmable Yes

Lumen 550

Kelvin 1900K

Angle 45°

CRI 90

Lifetime 20 000 Hours

Socket Type E26

Diameter 150mm (5 7/8")

Height 200mm (7 7/8")

  TT-GLOB-15030

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SERIE - MODEL

TT - GLOB - 15030

•	 The Lucentia series evokes 
timeless elegance in a bulb. A 
bubble of interior smoked glass 
125, delicate and captivating, 
captures imagination with its 
mysterious brilliance. At the 
heart of this beauty lies a ring of 
LEDs, emitting a glow warm and 
comforting 1900K. E26 type tip 
provides compatibility universal, 
allowing this light bulb melting 
harmoniously in any space.
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Voltage 120vAC

Power 5,5w

Dimmable Yes

Lumen 230

Kelvin 1900K

CRI 90

Lifetime 20 000 Hours

Socket Type E26

Diameter 125mm (4 7/8")

Height 165mm (6 1/2")

  TT-GLOB-15056

•	 The Lucentia series evokes  
timeless elegance in a  
lightbulb. A bubble of smoked 
glass 125, delicate and  
mesmerizing, capture 
imagination with its mysterious 
brilliance. At the heart of this 
beauty lies a ring of LEDs,  
emitting a glow warm and 
comforting 1900K. E26 type tip 
provides compatibility universal, 
allowing this light bulb melting 
harmoniously in any space.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SERIE - MODEL

TT - GLOB - 15056
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Voltage 120vAC

Power 5w

Dimmable Yes

Lumen 230

Kelvin 1900K

CRI 90

Lifetime 20 000 Hours

Socket Type E26

Diameter 200mm (7 7/8")

Height 230mm (9")

  TT-GLOB-15058

•	 The Lucentia series evokes 
timeless elegance in a lightbulb. 
A bubble of smoked glass 200, 
delicate and mesmerizing,  
capture imagination with its 
mysterious brilliance. At the 
heart of this beauty lies a ring of 
LEDs, emitting a glow warm and 
comforting 1900K. E26 type tip 
provides compatibility universal, 
allowing this light bulb melting 
harmoniously in any space.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SERIE - MODEL

TT - GLOB - 15058
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Voltage 120vAC

Power 6w

Dimmable Yes

Lumen 250

Kelvin 1900K

CRI 90

Lifetime 20 000 Hours

Socket Type E26

Diameter 300mm (11 3/4")

Height 320mm (12 5/8")

  TT-GLOB-15060

•	 The Lucentia series evokes 
timeless elegance in a lightbulb. 
A bubble of smoked glass 300, 
delicate and mesmerizing,  
capture imagination with its 
mysterious brilliance. At the 
heart of this beauty lies a ring of 
LEDs, emitting a glow warm and 
comforting 1900K. E26 type tip 
provides compatibility universal, 
allowing this light bulb melting 
harmoniously in any space.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SERIE - MODEL

TT - GLOB - 15060
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Voltage 120vAC

Power 5.5w

Dimmable Yes

Lumen 230

Kelvin 1900K

CRI 90

Lifetime 20 000 Hours

Socket Type E26

Diameter 125mm (4 7/8")

Height 165mm (6 1/2")

  TT-GLOB-15070

•	 The Lucentia series evokes 
timeless elegance in a  
lightbulb. A bubble of smoked 
glass 125 twisted, delicate  
and captivating, capture  
imagination with its mysterious 
brilliance. At the heart of this 
beauty lies a ring of LEDs,  
emitting a glow warm and 
comforting 1900K. E26 type  
tip provides compatibility  
universal, allowing this light 
bulb melting harmoniously  
in any space.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SERIE - MODEL

TT - GLOB - 15070
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Voltage 120vAC

Power 5,5w

Dimmable Yes

Lumen 230

Kelvin 1900K

CRI 90

Lifetime 20 000 Hours

Socket Type E26

Diameter 200mm (7 7/8")

Height 230mm (9")

  TT-GLOB-15071

•	 The Lucentia series evokes 
timeless elegance in a lightbulb. 
A bubble of smoked glass 200 
twisted, delicate and  
captivating, capture imagination 
with its mysterious brilliance. At 
the heart of this beauty lies a  
ring of LEDs, emitting a glow 
warm and comforting 1900K. 
E26 type tip provides  
compatibility universal,  
allowing this light bulb melting 
harmoniously in any space 

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SERIE - MODEL

TT - GLOB - 15071
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Voltage 120vAC

Power 5,5w

Dimmable Yes

Lumen 320

Kelvin 2200K

CRI 90

Lifetime 20 000 Hours

Socket Type E26

Diameter 125mm (4 7/8")

Height 165mm (6 1/2")

  TT-GLOB-15073

•	 The Lucentia series redefines 
luminous elegance with its 
masterpiece: the glass bulb.  
A 125 line gilded glass bubble, 
symbol of refinement,  
capturing the radiance of the 
setting sun. At its heart, a  
delicate ring of LEDs of exquisite 
warmth at 2200K, providing soft 
light and enveloping, perfect for 
creating a soothing atmosphere. 
Its E26 type tip ensures easy  
installation in any compatible 
light fixture. Lucentia not only 
illuminates spaces, but also 
minds, creating an atmosphere 
of pure magic in every room.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SERIE - MODEL

TT - GLOB - 15073
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Voltage 120vAC

Power 5,5w

Dimmable Yes

Lumen 320

Kelvin 2200K

CRI 90

Lifetime 20 000 Hours

Socket Type E26

Diameter 200mm (7 7/8")

Height 230mm (9")

  TT-GLOB-15075

•	 The Lucentia series redefines 
luminous elegance with its 
masterpiece: the glass bulb.  
A 200 line gilded glass bubble, 
symbol of refinement,  
capturing the radiance of the 
setting sun. At its heart, a delicate 
ring of LEDs of exquisite warmth 
at 2200K, providing soft light and 
enveloping, perfect for creating 
a soothing atmosphere. Its E26 
type tip ensures easy installation 
in any compatible light fixture. 
Lucentia not only illuminates 
spaces, but also minds, creating 
an atmosphere of pure magic in 
every room.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SERIE - MODEL

TT - GLOB - 15075
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Voltage 120vAC

Power 5..5w

Dimmable Yes

Lumen 320

Kelvin 2200K

CRI 90

Lifetime 20 000 Hours

Socket Type E26

Diameter 125mm (4 7/8")

Height 165mm (6 1/2")

  TT-GLOB-15076

•	 The Lucentia series redefines 
luminous elegance with its 
masterpiece: the glass bulb.  
A 125 golden glass bubble, 
symbol of refinement, capturing 
the radiance of the sun setting. 
At its heart, a delicate ring of 
LEDs of exquisite warmth at 
2200K, providing soft light and  
enveloping, perfect for  
creating a soothing  
atmosphere. Its E26 type tip 
ensures easy installation in any 
compatible light fixture.  
Lucentia not only illuminates 
spaces, but also minds, creating 
an atmosphere of pure magic 
 in every room.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SERIE - MODEL

TT - GLOB - 15076
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Voltage 120vAC

Power 5,5w

Dimmable Yes

Lumen 320

Kelvin 2200K

CRI 90

Lifetime 20 000 Hours

Socket Type E26

Diameter 200mm (7 7/8")

Height 230mm (9")

  TT-GLOB-15078

•	 The Lucentia series redefines 
luminous elegance with its 
masterpiece: the glass bulb.  
A 200 golden glass bubble, 
symbol of refinement, capturing 
the radiance of the sun setting. 
At its heart, a delicate ring of 
LEDs of exquisite warmth at 
2200K, providing soft light and 
enveloping, perfect for creating 
a soothing atmosphere. Its E26 
type tip ensures easy installation 
in any compatible light fixture. 
Lucentia not only illuminates 
spaces, but also minds, creating 
an atmosphere of pure magic in 
every room.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SERIE - MODEL

TT - GLOB - 15078
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Voltage 120vAC

Power 5w

Dimmable Yes

Lumen 340

Kelvin 2200K

CRI 90

Lifetime 20 000 Hours

Socket Type E26

Diameter 300mm (11 3/4")

Height 320mm (12 5/8")

  TT-GLOB-15079

•	 The Lucentia series redefines 
luminous elegance with its 
masterpiece: the glass bulb.  
A 300 golden glass bubble,  
symbol of refinement, capturing 
the radiance of the sun setting. 
At its heart, a delicate ring of 
LEDs of exquisite warmth at 
2200K, providing soft light and 
enveloping, perfect for creating 
a soothing atmosphere. Its E26 
type tip ensures easy installation 
in any compatible light fixture. 
Lucentia not only illuminates 
spaces, but also minds, creating 
an atmosphere of pure magic in 
every room.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SERIE - MODEL

TT - GLOB - 15079
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Voltage 120vAC

Power 4,5w

Dimmable Yes

Lumen 300

Kelvin 2200K

Angle 45°

CRI 90

Lifetime 20 000 Hours

Socket Type E26

Diameter 150mm (5 7/8")

Height 200mm (7 7/8")

  TT-GLOB-15031

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SERIE - MODEL

TT - GLOB - 15031

•	 The Lucentia series redefines 
luminous elegance with its 
masterpiece: the glass bulb.  
A 150 golden glass bubble, 
symbol of refinement, capturing 
the radiance of the sun setting. 
At its heart, a delicate ring of 
LEDs of exquisite warmth at 
2200K, providing soft light and 
enveloping, perfect for creating 
a soothing atmosphere. Its E26 
type tip ensures easy installation 
in any compatible light fixture. 
Lucentia not only illuminates 
spaces, but also minds, creating 
an atmosphere of pure magic in 
every room.
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Voltage 110vAC

Power 5,5w

Dimmable Yes

Lumen 550

Kelvin 2200K

CRI 90

Lifetime 20 000 Hours

Socket Type E26

Diameter 90mm (3 9/16")

Height 210mm (8 1/4")

  TT-GLOB-15453

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SERIE - MODEL

TT - GLOB - 15453

•	 The Lucentia series redefines 
luminous elegance with its frost-
ed glass bulb. Symbol of refine-
ment, she captures the softness 
of the sun setting. At its heart, a 
delicate ring of LEDs of exquis-
ite warmth at 2200K, providing 
soft light and  
enveloping, perfect for creating 
a soothing atmosphere. Its  
E26 type tip ensures easy in-
stallation in any compatible light 
fixture. Lucentia not only illumin-
ates spaces, but also minds, 
creating an atmosphere of pure 
magic in every room.
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Voltage 110vAC

Power 5,5w

Dimmable Yes

Lumen 550

Kelvin 2200K

CRI 90

Lifetime 20 000 Hours

Socket Type E26

Diameter 90mm (3 9/16")

Height 210mm (8 1/4")

  TT-GLOB-15454

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SERIE - MODEL

TT - GLOB - 15454

•	 The Lucentia series redefines 
luminous elegance with its frost-
ed glass bulb. Symbol of refine-
ment, she captures the softness 
of the sun setting. At its heart, a 
delicate ring of LEDs of exquis-
ite warmth at 2200K, providing 
soft light and  
enveloping, perfect for creating 
a soothing atmosphere. Its  
E26 type tip ensures easy in-
stallation in any compatible light 
fixture. Lucentia not only illumin-
ates spaces, but also minds, 
creating an atmosphere of pure 
magic in every room.
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Voltage 110vAC

Power 5,5w

Dimmable Yes

Kelvin 2200K

CRI 90

Lifetime 20 000 Hours

Socket Type E26

Diameter 125mm (4 7/8")

Height 165mm (6 1/2")

  TT-GLOB-15580

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SERIE - MODEL

TT - GLOB - 15580

•	 The Lucentia series evokes time-
less elegance with its deep black 
bulb. At its center, a ring of LEDs 
with a captivating warmth of 
2200K. This bulb provides soft 
light and enveloping, perfect for 
creating a soothing atmosphere. 
The E26 type tip offers universal 
compatibility,  
allowing this bulb to blend 
seamlessly into any space.
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Voltage 110vAC

Power 5,5w

Dimmable Yes

Kelvin 2200K

CRI 90

Lifetime 20 000 Hours

Socket Type E26

Diameter 150mm (5 7/8")

  TT-GLOB-15581

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SERIE - MODEL

TT - GLOB - 15581

•	 The Lucentia series evokes time-
less elegance with its deep black 
bulb. At its center, a ring of LEDs 
with a captivating warmth of 
2200K. This bulb provides soft 
light and enveloping, perfect for 
creating a soothing atmosphere. 
The E26 type tip offers universal 
compatibility,  
allowing this bulb to blend 
seamlessly into any space.
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Voltage 110vAC

Power 5,5w

Dimmable Yes

Lumen 500

Kelvin 2200K

CRI 90

Lifetime 20 000 Hours

Socket Type E26

  TT-GLOB-15460

•	 The Lucentia series redefines 
luminous elegance with its 
masterpiece: the light bulb in 
the form of drinking glasses. His 
creativity will make any space 
attractive and mysterious. At its 
heart, a delicate ring of exquisitely 
warm LEDs at 2200K, providing 
a soft, enchantress. Its E26 type 
tip ensures easy installation in any 
compatible light fixture. Lucentia 
illuminates the spirits creating 
an atmosphere of pure magic in 
every room.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SERIE - MODEL

TT - GLOB - 15460
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Voltage 110vAC

Power 5,5w

Dimmable Yes

Lumen 550

Kelvin 2200K

CRI 90

Lifetime 20 000 Hours

Socket Type E26

  TT-GLOB-15462

•	 The Lucentia series redefines 
luminous elegance with its 
masterpiece: the light bulb in 
the form of drinking glasses. His 
creativity will make any space 
attractive and mysterious. At its 
heart, a delicate ring of exquisitely 
warm LEDs at 2200K, providing 
a soft, enchantress. Its E26 type 
tip ensures easy installation in any 
compatible light fixture. Lucentia 
illuminates the spirits creating 
an atmosphere of pure magic in 
every room.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SERIE - MODEL

TT - GLOB - 15462
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Voltage 110vAC

Power 5,5w

Dimmable Yes

Lumen 500

Kelvin 2200K

CRI 90

Lifetime 20 000 Hours

Socket Type E26

  TT-GLOB-15463

•	 The Lucentia series redefines 
luminous elegance with its 
masterpiece: the light bulb in 
the form of drinking glasses. His 
creativity will make any space 
attractive and mysterious. At its 
heart, a delicate ring of exquisitely 
warm LEDs at 2200K, providing 
a soft, enchantress. Its E26 type 
tip ensures easy installation in any 
compatible light fixture. Lucentia 
illuminates the spirits creating 
an atmosphere of pure magic in 
every room.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SERIE - MODEL

TT - GLOB - 15463
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Voltage 110vAC

Power 5,5w

Dimmable Yes

Lumen 550

Kelvin 2200K

CRI 90

Lifetime 20 000 Hours

Socket Type E26

  TT-GLOB-15464

•	 The Lucentia series redefines 
luminous elegance with its 
masterpiece: the light bulb in 
the form of drinking glasses. His 
creativity will make any space 
attractive and mysterious. At its 
heart, a delicate ring of exquisitely 
warm LEDs at 2200K, providing 
a soft, enchantress. Its E26 type 
tip ensures easy installation in any 
compatible light fixture. Lucentia 
illuminates the spirits creating 
an atmosphere of pure magic in 
every room.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SERIE - MODEL

TT - GLOB - 15464
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Voltage 110vAC

Power 5,5w

Dimmable Yes

Lumen 500

Kelvin 2200K

CRI 90

Lifetime 20 000 Hours

Socket Type E26

  TT-GLOB-15465

•	 The Lucentia series redefines 
luminous elegance with its 
masterpiece: the light bulb in 
the form of drinking glasses. His 
creativity will make any space 
attractive and mysterious. At its 
heart, a delicate ring of exquisitely 
warm LEDs at 2200K, providing 
a soft, enchantress. Its E26 type 
tip ensures easy installation in any 
compatible light fixture. Lucentia 
illuminates the spirits creating 
an atmosphere of pure magic in 
every room.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SERIE - MODEL

TT - GLOB - 15465
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Voltage 110vAC

Power 5,5w

Dimmable Yes

Lumen 550

Kelvin 2200K

CRI 90

Lifetime 20 000 Hours

Socket Type E26

  TT-GLOB-15466

•	 The Lucentia series redefines 
luminous elegance with its 
masterpiece: the light bulb in 
the form of drinking glasses. His 
creativity will make any space 
attractive and mysterious. At its 
heart, a delicate ring of exquisitely 
warm LEDs at 2200K, providing 
a soft, enchantress. Its E26 type 
tip ensures easy installation in any 
compatible light fixture. Lucentia 
illuminates the spirits creating 
an atmosphere of pure magic in 
every room.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SERIE - MODEL

TT - GLOB - 15466
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Voltage 110vAC

Power 5,5w

Dimmable Yes

Lumen 500

Kelvin 2200K

CRI 90

Lifetime 20 000 Hours

Socket Type E26

  TT-GLOB-15467

•	 The Lucentia series redefines 
luminous elegance with its 
masterpiece: the light bulb in 
the form of drinking glasses. His 
creativity will make any space 
attractive and mysterious. At its 
heart, a delicate ring of exquisitely 
warm LEDs at 2200K, providing 
a soft, enchantress. Its E26 type 
tip ensures easy installation in any 
compatible light fixture. Lucentia 
illuminates the spirits creating 
an atmosphere of pure magic in 
every room.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SERIE - MODEL

TT - GLOB - 15467
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Voltage 110vAC

Power 5,5w

Dimmable Yes

Lumen 550

Kelvin 2200K

CRI 90

Lifetime 20 000 Hours

Socket Type E26

  TT-GLOB-15468

•	 The Lucentia series redefines 
luminous elegance with its 
masterpiece: the light bulb in 
the form of drinking glasses. His 
creativity will make any space 
attractive and mysterious. At its 
heart, a delicate ring of exquisitely 
warm LEDs at 2200K, providing 
a soft, enchantress. Its E26 type 
tip ensures easy installation in any 
compatible light fixture. Lucentia 
illuminates the spirits creating 
an atmosphere of pure magic in 
every room.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SERIE - MODEL

TT - GLOB - 15468
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Voltage 110vAC

Power 5,5w

Dimmable Yes

Lumen 500

Kelvin 2200K

CRI 90

Lifetime 20 000 Hours

Socket Type E26

  TT-GLOB-15469

•	 The Lucentia series redefines 
luminous elegance with its 
masterpiece: the light bulb in 
the form of drinking glasses. His 
creativity will make any space 
attractive and mysterious. At its 
heart, a delicate ring of exquisitely 
warm LEDs at 2200K, providing 
a soft, enchantress. Its E26 type 
tip ensures easy installation in any 
compatible light fixture. Lucentia 
illuminates the spirits creating 
an atmosphere of pure magic in 
every room.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SERIE - MODEL

TT - GLOB - 15469
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Voltage 120vAC

Power 5w

Gradable Oui

Lumen 320

Kelvin 2200K

CRI 90

Lifetime 15 000 Hours

Diameter 180mm (7 1/8")

Height 200mm (7 7/8")

  TT-GLOB-MR1

•	 The Lucentia series evokes  
timeless elegance with its deep 
black metal bulb. At its center is 
a captivatingly warm 2200K LED 
ring. This bulb provides a soft,  
enveloping light, perfect for  
creating a soothing ambiance.  
The E26 base offers universal 
compatibility, allowing this bulb to 
blend seamlessly into any space.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SERIE - MODEL

TT - GLOB - MR1
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Voltage 120vAC

Power 5w

Gradable Oui

Lumen 320

Kelvin 2200K

CRI 90

Lifetime 15 000 Hours

Diameter 180mm (7 1/8")

Height 200mm (7 7/8")

  TT-GLOB-AR1

•	 The Lucentia series evokes  
timeless elegance with its deep 
black metal bulb. At its center is 
a captivatingly warm 2200K LED 
ring. This bulb provides a soft,  
enveloping light, perfect for  
creating a soothing ambiance. 
The E26 base offers universal 
compatibility, allowing this bulb to 
blend seamlessly into any space.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SERIE - MODEL

TT - GLOB - AR1
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Voltage 120vAC

Power 5w

Gradable Oui

Lumen 270

Kelvin 2200K

CRI 90

Lifetime 15 000 Hours

Diameter 180mm (7 1/8")

Height 200mm (7 7/8")

  TT-GLOB-BR1

•	 The Lucentia series evokes  
timeless elegance with its unique 
bamboo bulb. At its center is a 
ring of captivatingly warm 2200K 
LEDs. This bulb provides a soft, 
enveloping light, perfect for  
creating a soothing ambiance. 
The E26 base offers universal 
compatibility, allowing this bulb to 
blend seamlessly into any space.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SERIE - MODEL

TT - GLOB - BR1
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Voltage 120vAC

Power 0,2w

Gradable Oui

Kelvin 1800K

Lifetime 15 000 Hours

Diameter 35mm (1 3/6")

Height 95mm (3 3/4")

Socket type E27

  TT-GLOB-F1

•	 The Lucentia series redefines 
luminous elegance with its 
masterpiece: the bulb that  
creates a vibrant, dancing flame 
effect. Its creativity will make any 
space attractive and mysterious. 
It delivers a soft 1800K light. Its 
E26 base ensures easy  
installation in any compatible 
fixture. Lucentia illuminates the 
mind, creating an atmosphere of 
pure magic in every room.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SERIE - MODEL

TT - GLOB - F1
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Voltage 120vAC

Power 0,2w

Gradable Yes

Kelvin 1800K

Lifetime 15 000 Hours

Diameter 35mm (1 3/6")

Height 110mm (4 5/16")

Socket type E27

  TT-GLOB-F4

•	 The Lucentia series redefines 
luminous elegance with its 
masterpiece: the bulb that  
creates a vibrant, dancing flame 
effect. Its creativity will make any 
space attractive and mysterious. 
It delivers a soft 1800K light. Its 
E26 base ensures easy  
installation in any compatible 
fixture. Lucentia illuminates the 
mind, creating an atmosphere of 
pure magic in every room.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SERIE - MODEL

TT - GLOB - F4

49TITANIUM TECHNOLOGY - 2025



Voltage 120vAC

Power 0,8w

Gradable Yes

Kelvin 1800K

Lifetime 15 000 Hours

Diameter 60mm (2 3/8")

Height 108mm (4 1/4")

Socket type E27

  TT-GLOB-T2

•	 The Lucentia series redefines 
luminous elegance with its 
masterpiece: the frosted glass 
bulb that houses a vibrant,  
dancing flame at its center. Its 
creativity will make any space 
attractive and mysterious. It 
emits a soft 1800K light. Its E26 
base ensures easy installation in 
any compatible fixture. Lucentia 
illuminates the mind, creating 
an atmosphere of pure magic in 
every room.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SERIE - MODEL

TT - GLOB - T2
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Voltage 120vAC

Power 1w

Gradable Oui

Kelvin 1800K

Lifetime 15 000 Hours

Diameter 125mm (4 15/16")

Height 160mm (6 5/16")

Socket type E27

  TT-GLOB-T7

•	 The Lucentia series redefines 
luminous elegance with its 
masterpiece: the smoked glass 
bulb that houses a vibrant,  
dancing flame at its center. Its 
creativity will make any space 
attractive and mysterious. It 
emits a soft 1800K light. Its E26 
base ensures easy installation in 
any compatible fixture. Lucentia 
illuminates the mind, creating 
an atmosphere of pure magic in 
every room.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SERIE - MODEL

TT - GLOB - T7
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Voltage 120vAC

Power 1w

Gradable Oui

Kelvin 1800K

Lifetime 15 000 Hours

Diameter 125mm (4 15/16")

Height 160mm (6 5/16")

Socket type E27

  TT-GLOB-T8

•	 The Lucentia series redefines 
luminous elegance with its 
masterpiece: the smoked glass 
bulb that houses a vibrant,  
dancing flame at its center. Its 
creativity will make any space 
attractive and mysterious. It 
emits a soft 1800K light. Its E26 
base ensures easy installation in 
any compatible fixture. Lucentia 
illuminates the mind, creating 
an atmosphere of pure magic in 
every room.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SERIE - MODEL

TT - GLOB - T8
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Voltage 120vAC

Power 57w max.

Socket Type 1 x E26

Cable Type 1 x 3m

Colour Black

Canopy Size Ø120mm x 25mm (4 3/4” x 1”)

Socket Size Ø50mm x 80mm (Ø 2" x 3 1/8")

  TT-GLOB-10135

•	 Discover the canopy, a essential 
element of the Lucentia series. 
Measuring 3 meters in length, 
it can be adjusted according to 
your needs. Equipped with an 
E26 neck compatible with bulbs 
from the series, it combines 
functionality and aesthetics 
to illuminate your space with 
elegance.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SERIE - MODEL

TT - GLOB - 10135
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Voltage 120vAC

Power 57w max.

Socket Type 3 x E26

Cable Type 3 x 3m

Colour Black

Canopy Size Ø120mm x 25mm (4 3/4" x 1")

Socket Size Ø50mm x 80mm (Ø 2" x 3 1/8")

  TT-GLOB-10164

•	 The beautiful three-branched 
canopy from the Lucentia 
series offers timeless elegance. 
With a length of 3 meters, it 
easily adapts to any space. Its 
adjustable design allows for 
optimal flexibility. Finished  
with an E26 neck, it  
gracefully accommodates the 
series' bulbs, adding a touch  
of sophistication to every room.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SERIE - MODEL

TT - GLOB - 10164
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Voltage 120vAC

Power 57w max.

Socket Type 5 x E26

Cable Type 5 x 3m

Colour Black

Canopy Size Ø120mm x 25mm (4 3/4" x 1")

Socket Size Ø50 x 80 mm (Ø 2" x 3 1/8")

  TT-GLOB-10165

•	 Discover the magnificent canopy 
five-pointed series Lucentia.  
Measuring 3 meters in length,  
it adapts perfectly to your needs 
thanks to its adjustability. Its  
elegant design ends with an E26 
neck compatible with bulbs in the 
series. A perfect combination of 
functionality and aesthetics to  
illuminate your space with style.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SERIE - MODEL

TT - GLOB - 10165
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Voltage 120vAC

Power 57w max.

Socket Type 7 x E26

Cable Type 7 x 3m

Colour Black

Canopy Size Ø120mm x 25mm (4 3/4” x 1”)

Socket Size Ø50 x 80 mm (Ø 2" x 3 1/8")

  TT-GLOB-10166

•	 The seven-branched canopy 
of the Lucentia series offers 
contemporary elegance. With 
its 3 meters of adjustable 
length, it adapts perfectly 
to any space. Its minimalist 
design highlights every detail. 
Finished with an E26 neck, it 
easily accepts bulbs from the 
series, illuminating your  
interior with style.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SERIE - MODEL

TT - GLOB - 10166
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Voltage 120vAC

Power 57w max.

Socket Type 3 x E26

Cable Type 3 x 1,5m

Colour Black

Canopy Size 990mm x 150mm x 25mm (39" x 5 7/8" x 1")

Socket Size Ø50 x 80 mm (Ø 2" x 3 1/8")

  TT-GLOB-10167

•	 The Lucentia series offers 
a rectangular canopy with 
three branches 3 meters 
long, adjustable according to 
needs. Its elegant design ends 
with an E26 neck compatible 
with the bulbs of the series, 
offering a luminous solution 
versatile and aesthetic for any 
space.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SERIE - MODEL

TT - GLOB - 10167
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Voltage 120vAC

Power 57w max.

Socket Type 5 x E26

Cable Type 5 x 1,5m

Colour Black

Canopy Size 990mm x 150mm x 25mm (39” x 5 7/8” x 1”)

Socket Size Ø50 x 80 mm (Ø 2" x 3 1/8")

  TT-GLOB-10168

•	 The rectangular canopy with  
five branches from the Lucentia 
series offers contemporary  
elegance. Measuring 3 meters 
long, it easily adapts to various 
spaces. Its E26 neck allows the 
use of compatible bulbs, thus 
harmonizing the lighting with  
the style of the series. Its  
adjustability ensures an  
arrangement perfect as  
needed. 

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SERIE - MODEL

TT - GLOB - 10168
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Voltage 120vAC

Power 57w max.

Socket Type 3 x E26

Cable Type 3 x 1,5m

Colour Black

Canopy Size 325 x 325 x 25mm (12 3/4" x 12 3/4" x 1")

Socket Size Ø50 x 80 mm (Ø 2" x 3 1/8")

  TT-GLOB-10170

•	 Discover the superb square  
canopy with three branches 
from the Lucentia series. With 
its 3 meters of adjustable length 
according to your needs, it offers 
unparalleled elegance and  
functionality.  Featuring an E26 
neck compatible with series bulbs,  
it will illuminate your space with 
style and sophistication.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SERIE - MODEL

TT - GLOB - 10170
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Voltage 120vAC

Power 57w max.

Socket Type 5 x E26

Cable Type 5 x 1,5m

Colour Black

Canopy Size 325 x 325 x 25mm (12 3/4” x 12 3/4” x 1”)

Socket Size Ø50 x 80 mm (Ø 2" x 3 1/8")

  TT-GLOB-10173

•	 The square canopy with five 
branches of the series Lucentia 
offers contemporary elegance. 
Measuring 3 meters long, it 
easily adjusts according to the 
needs. Its modern design is 
completed with an E26 neck, 
compatible with bulbs in the 
range. A perfect fusion of  
functionality and style for  
any space.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SERIE - MODEL

TT - GLOB - 10173
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Voltage 120vAC

Power 57w max.

Socket Type 9 x E26

Cable Type 9 x 1,5m

Colour Black

Canopy Size 325 x 325 x 25mm (12 3/4” x 12 3/4” x 1”)

Socket Size Ø50 x 80 mm (Ø 2" x 3 1/8")

  TT-GLOB-10176

•	 Discover the magnificent  
nine-branched square canopy 
from the Lucentia series.  
Measuring 3 meters long, it 
adapts to your needs thanks 
to its flexible adjustment. Its 
elegant design ends with an 
E26 neck compatible with bulbs 
in the series. A perfect fusion of 
functionality and contemporary 
aesthetics.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SERIE - MODEL

TT - GLOB - 10176
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Voltage 120vAC

Power 20w max.

Socket Type E26

Cable Type 1,5m cable with switch

Colour Black

Size 120 x 120 x 120mm (1” x 1” x 1”)

Weight 800 grams

  TT-GLOB-99996

•	 Discover the magnificent  
cube lamp holder from the  
Lucentia series. Its elegant  
design  with an E26 neck 
compatible with bulbs in the 
series. Its sleek design allows 
you to transform each of our 
globs into a work of art. A  
perfect fusion of functionality 
and contemporary aesthetics.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SERIE - MODEL

TT - GLOB - 99996
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Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118
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TT-21-3000

TT-16-3000

TT-10-3000

TT-09-3000

TT-07-3000

TT-06-3000

TT-04-3000

TT-01-3000 Page 71

Page 72

Page 73

Page 74

Page 75

Page 76

Page 77

Page 78

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

TT-22-3000 Page 79

67TITANIUM TECHNOLOGY - 2025



Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118
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Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

TT-52-3000

TT-40-2000-BK

TT-40-2000

TT-38-3000

TT-32-2000

TT-25-3000

TT-24-2000

TT-23-2000 Page 80
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Page 83

Page 84

Page 85

Page 86

Page 87

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

TT-64-3000 Page 88
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Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

TT-68-3000

TT-76-3000

TT-65-3000

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

TT-66-2000

Page 89

Page 90

Page 91

Page 92

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

TT-80-2000 Page 93
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For a custom color, add at the end of the manufacturer code number COLOR RAL K7. Contact your dealer about 
the additional cost to a special color.

  PRODUCT BUILDER CODE

TT - PROFILE - LENGTH 
(inch) - LUMEN  

PACKAGE - COLOUR 
CCT - IP - VOLTAGE - LEAD IN 

(inch) -
LEAD 
OUT 
(inch)

- END 
CAP - CLIP - PSU

TT - - - - - - - - - - -

28/6 
221 lm/feet 

5W/feet

28/6 H 
527 lm/feet 
6,25W/feet

*24v only

28/12 
456 lm/feet

9W/feet
*24v only

35/3
45 lm/feet
1,5W/feet

35/6
120 lm/feet

3W/feet

22/15
425 lm/feet

9W/feet 
*24v only

50/3
4,5W/feet

DX/24
DIGITAL DMX  

*24V only

27 
2700K

30
3000K

35
3500K

40
4000K

60
6000K

RE 
RED

GR 
GREEN

BL 
BLUE

AM 
AMBER

PK 
PINK 

*28/6 only

CB 
CYAN 

*28/6 only

OR 
ORANGE 

*28/6 only

UV
*28/6 only

RGB
*50/3, 28/6 or 

35/6 only 

RGBWW 
*50/3 only

RGBNW  
*50/3 only

RGBCW 
*50/3 only

RGBCCT 
*50/3 only

20 

65

12 

24

Hxxxx 
12 inchs 

minimum

DCxxxx
12 inchs 

minimum

empty 
No lead out

Hxxxx 
12 inchs 

minimum

DCxxxx
12 inchs 

minimum

NE 
No end 

cap

EC
With end 

cap
 

NC 
No Clip

xC 
x=QTE

n/a
No psu

P
Plug-in

CV 
Dimmable

CV-BOX 
Dimmable with box

CV67
IP67 psu

120V 
No dimmagle 

120v psu

347V 
No dimmable 

347V PSU

010 
0-10v PSU
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Size
15,2mm x 6mm x 3000mm

5/8" x 1/4" x 118 1/8"

Lenght
3000mm

118 1/8"

Internal width
11,5mm

7/16"

Cover Opal

Accessories

TT-01-CLIP

  TT-01-3000-O

•	 Aluminum profile with opal acrylic.
•	 Designed to cover and dissipate heat 

of the LED strips.
•	 Available in lengths 3000 mm (118 "). 

TT-01-END

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER

TT - 01 - 3000 - O
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Accessories

Size
Ø18,4mm x 3000mm

Ø3/4" x 118 1/8"

Lenght
3000mm

118 1/8"

Internal width
11,3mm

7/16"

Cover Opal

TT-04-CLIP

  TT-04-3000-O

•	 Aluminum profile with opal acrylic.
•	 Designed to cover and dissipate heat 

of the LED strips.
•	 Available in lengths 3000 mm (118 ").

TT-04-END

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER

TT - 04 - 3000 - O
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  TT-06-3000-O

Size
18,4mm x 18,4mm x 3000mm  

 3/4" x  3/4" x 118 1/8"

Lenght
3000mm

118 1/8"

Internal width
14,1mm

9/16"

Cover
Matte Opal PMMA
Clear PMMA
Black PMMA 
PC diffuser

•	 Aluminum profile with opal acrylic.
•	 Designed to cover and dissipate heat 

of the LED strips.
•	 Available in lengths 3000 mm (118 ").

Accessories

TT-06-CLIPTT-06-END

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER

TT - 06 - 3000 - O
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  TT-07-3000-O

•	 Aluminum profile with opal acrylic.
•	 Designed to cover and dissipate heat 

of the LED strips.
•	 Available in lengths 3000 mm (118 ").

Size
40mm x 12mm x 3000mm  

1 9/16" x 1/2" x 118 1/8"

Lenght
3000mm

118 1/8"

Internal width
11,5mm

7/16"

Cover Opal

Accessories

TT-07-END

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER

TT - 07 - 3000 - O
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  TT-09-3000-O

•	 Aluminum profile with opal acrylic.
•	 Designed to cover and dissipate heat 

of the LED strips.
•	 Available in lengths 3000 mm (118"). 

Size
30mm x 10,4mm x 3000mm  

13/16" x 7/16" x 1181/8"

Lenght
3000mm

118 1/8"

Internal width
11,2mm

7/16"

Cover Opal

Accessories

TT-09-END

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER

TT - 09 - 3000 - O
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  TT-10-3000-O

•	 Aluminum profile with opal acrylic.
•	 Designed to cover and dissipate heat 

of the LED strips.
•	 Available in lengths 3000 mm (118 "). 

Size
30mm x 8mm x 3000mm  

13/16" x 5/16" x 1181/8"

Lenght
3000mm

118 1/8"

Internal width
13,2mm

1/2"

Cover Opal

Accessories

TT-10-END

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER

TT - 10 - 3000 - O
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  TT-16-2000-O

Size
57,5mm x 58,8mm x 2000mm  

21/4" x 25/16" x 783/4"

Lenght
2000mm 

783/4"

Internal width
12mm 

1/2"

Cover None

•	 Aluminum profile for attaching 
a glass shelf of 8mm.

•	 Designed to cover the LED 
strips and diffuse the light in 
the glass.

•	 Designed to be wall mounted.
•	 Available in lengths 2000 mm 

(783/4").

Accessories

*Glass not include.

TT-16-END

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER

TT - 16 - 2000 - O
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Accessories

  TT-21-3000-O

Size
16mm x 16mm x 3000mm 

5/8"x 5/8" x 1181/8"

Lenght
3000mm

118 1/8"

Internal width
10,5mm 

7/16"

Cover
Matte Opal PMMA
Clear PMMA
Black PMMA 
PC diffuser

•	 Aluminum profile with white acrylic.
•	 Designed to cover and dissipate heat 

of the LED strips.
•	 Available in lengths 3000 mm 

(1181/8"). 

TT-21-CLIP TT-21-END

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER

TT - 21 - 3000 - O
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  TT-TRK-5W-1R

Accessories

  TT-22-3000-O

TT-22-CLIP

Size
20,4mm x 17,3mm x 3000mm 

13/16"x 11/16" x 1181/8"

Lenght
3000mm 

1181/8"

Internal width
12,8mm 

1/2"

Cover Clear, 30° lens

•	 Aluminum profile with clear acrylic.
•	 Designed to cover the LED ribbons 

and dissipate heat.
•	 Acrylic lens concentrates the light 

in a range of 30 °
•	 Swivel attachment to guide the 

light.
•	 Available in lengths 3000 mm 

(1181/8").

TT-22-END

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER

TT - 22 - 3000 - O
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TT-23-CLIP

Accessories

  TT-23-2000-O

Size
48,5mm x 16,7mm x 2000mm 

1 15/16" x 11/16" x 783/4"

Lenght
2000mm 

783/4"

Internal width
2 x 12,2mm 

2 x 1/2"

Cover
Matte Opal PMMA
Clear PMMA
Black PMMA 
PC diffuser

•	 Aluminum profile with opal acrylic.
•	 Designed to cover and dissipate heat of 

the LED strips.
•	 Available in lengths 2000 mm (783/4 ").

TT-23-END

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER

TT - 23 - 2000 - O
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TT-24-CLIP

Accessories

  TT-24-2000-O

Size
44mm x 17,6mm x 2000mm 

13/4" x 11/16" x 783/4"

Lenght
2000mm 

783/4"

Internal width
12,7mm 

1/2"

Cover
Matte Opal PMMA
Clear PMMA
Black PMMA 
PC diffuser

•	 Designed to cover and dissipate heat 
of the LED strips.

•	 Available in lengths 2000 mm (783/4 "). 

TT-24-END

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER

TT - 24 - 2000 - O
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TT-25-CLIP

Accessories

  TT-25-3000-O

Size
17,3mm x 14,6mm x 3000mm 

 11/16" x 9/16" x 118 1/8"

Lenght
3000mm 

118 1/8"

Internal width
12,8mm 

1/2"

Cover
Matte Opal PMMA
Clear PMMA
Black PMMA 
PC diffuser

•	 Aluminum profile with white acrylic.
•	 Designed to cover and dissipate heat 

of the LED strips.
•	 Available in lengths 3000 mm (1181/8 ").

TT-25-END

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER

TT - 25 - 3000 - O
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  TT-32-2000-O

Size
18mm x 5,3mm x 2000mm 

11/16" x 3/16" x 783/4"

Lenght
2000mm 

783/4"

Internal width
12mm 

1/2"

Cover Opal PC diffuser

•	 Aluminum profile with opal acrylic.
•	 Designed in flexible aluminum to  

conceal LED ribbons and dissipate 
heat on curved surfaces.

•	 Available in lengths 2000 mm (783/4 ").

TT-32-END

Accessories

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER

TT - 32 - 2000 - O
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TT-38-CLIP

Accessories

  TT-38-3000-O

Size
17mm x 8mm x 3000mm 

11/16" x 5/16" x 1181/8"

Lenght
3000 mm 

1181/8"

Internal width
12mm 

1/2"

Cover
Matte Opal PMMA
Clear PMMA
Black PMMA 
PC diffuser

•	 Aluminum profile with opal acrylic.
•	 Designed to cover and dissipate heat 

of the LED strips.
•	 Available in lengths 3000 mm (1181/8").

TT-38-END

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER

TT - 38 - 3000 - O
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Accessories

  TT-40-2000-O

Size
23,5mm x 15mm x 2000mm 

15/16" x 5/8" x 783/4"

Lenght
2000mm 

783/4"

Internal width
20,4mm

13/16"

Cover PC diffused

•	 Aluminum profile with opal acrylic.
•	 Designed to cover and dissipate heat 

of the LED strips.
•	 Available in lengths 2000 mm (783/4").

TT-40-
SUSPTT-40-ENDTT-40-CLIP

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER

TT - 40 - 2000 - O
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Accessories

  TT-40-2000-O-BK

Size
23,8mm x 16,7mm x 2000mm 

15/16" x 11/16" x 783/4"

Lenght
2000mm 

 783/4"

Internal width
20,8mm 

13/16"

Cover PC diffused

•	 Aluminum profile with opal acrylic.
•	 Designed to cover and dissipate heat 

of the LED strips.
•	 Available in lengths 2000 mm (783/4").

TT-40-
SUSP

TT-40-
END-BK

TT-40-
CLIP

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER - FINISH

TT - 40 - 2000 - O - BK
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  TT-52-3000-O

Size
16mm x 16mm x 3000mm 

5/8" x 5/8" x 1181/8"

Lenght
3000mm 

1181/8"

Internal width
10,5mm 

7/16"

Cover Matte opal PMMA

•	 Aluminum profile with opal acrylic.
•	 Designed to cover and dissipate heat 

of the LED strips.
•	 Available in lengths 3000 mm (1181/8").

Accessories

TT-52-ENDTT-52-CLIP

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER

TT - 52 - 3000 - O
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  TT-64-3000-O

Size
13mm x 20,5mm x 3000mm 

1/2" x 13/16" x 1181/8"

Lenght
3000mm 

1181/8"

Internal width
11mm 

7/16"

Finish
BK - Black

(n/a) Grey

Cover PC diffused

•	 Aluminum profile with smoked acrylic.
•	 Designed to cover and dissipate heat 

of the LED strips.
•	 Available in lengths 3000 mm (1181/8").

*Glass not include.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER

TT - 64 - 3000 - O
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  TT-65-3000-O

Size
31mm x 20mm x 3000mm 

11/4" x 13/16" x 1181/8"

Lenght
3000mm 

1181/8"

Internal width
2 x 12,6mm 

2 x 1/2"

Finish
BK - Black

(n/a) Grey

Cover PC diffused

•	 Aluminum profile with opal acrylic.
•	 Designed to cover and dissipate heat 

of the LED strips.
•	 Available in lengths 3000 mm (1181/8").

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER

TT - 65 - 3000 - O
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  TT-66-2000-O

Size
31,6mm x 18,5mm x 2000mm 

7/16" x 3/4" x 783/4"

Lenght 2000mm 
783/4"

Internal width
12,3mm 

1/2"

Cover PC diffused

•	 Aluminum profile with opal acrylic.
•	 Designed to cover and dissipate heat 

of the LED strips.
•	 Available in lengths 2000 mm (783/4").

TT-66-END

Accessories

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER

TT - 66 - 2000 - O
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TT-68-CLIP TT-68-END

Accessories

  TT-68-3000-O

Size
23,5mm x 10mm x 3000mm 

15/16" x 3/8" x 1181/8"

Lenght
3000mm 

1181/8"

Internal width
20mm

13/16"

Cover Matte opal PMMA

•	 Aluminum profile with white acrylic.
•	 Designed to cover and dissipate heat 

of the LED strips.
•	 Available in lengths 3000 mm (1181/8").

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER

TT - 68 - 3000 - O
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TT-76-CLIP TT-76-END

Accessories

  TT-76-3000-O

Size
7,8mm x 9mm x 3000mm 

5/16" x 3/8" x 1181/8"

Lenght 3000mm 
118 1/8"

Internal width
5,5mm

1/4"

Cover PC

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER

TT - 76 - 3000 - O
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TT-80-EXT TT-80-EXT-90 TT-80-END

Accessories

  TT-80-2000-O

Size
20,7mm x 51mm x 2000mm 

3/16" x 2" x 783/4"

Lenght 2000mm 
783/4"

Internal width
13,5mm

9/16"

Finish White

Cover PC

•	 .Designed to cover and dissipate heat 
of the LED strips.

•	 Available in lengths 2000 mm (783/4").

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER

TT - 80 - 2000 - O
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Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

TT-02-3000

TT-14-3000

TT-17-2500

TT-18-2500

TT-19-2000

TT-39-3000

TT-49-2000

TT-50-2000

Page 97

Page 98

Page 99

Page 100

Page 101

Page 102

Page 103

Page 104

 

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

TT-69-3000 Page 105
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Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

 

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

TT-74-3000

TT-79-3000

Page 106

For a custom color, add at the end of the manufacturer code number COLOR RAL K7. Contact your dealer about 
the additional cost to a special color.

  PRODUCT BUILDER CODE

TT - PROFILE - LENGTH 
(inch) - LUMEN  

PACKAGE - COLOUR 
CCT - IP - VOLTAGE - LEAD IN 

(inch) -
LEAD 
OUT 
(inch)

- END 
CAP - CLIP - PSU

TT - - - - - - - - - - -

28/6 
221 lm/feet 

5W/feet

28/6 H 
527 lm/feet 
6,25W/feet

*24v only

28/12 
456 lm/feet

9W/feet
*24v only

35/3
45 lm/feet
1,5W/feet

35/6
120 lm/feet

3W/feet

22/15
425 lm/feet

9W/feet 
*24v only

50/3
4,5W/feet

DX/24
DIGITAL DMX  

*24V only

27 
2700K

30
3000K

35
3500K

40
4000K

60
6000K

RE 
RED

GR 
GREEN

BL 
BLUE

AM 
AMBER

PK 
PINK 

*28/6 only

CB 
CYAN 

*28/6 only

OR 
ORANGE 

*28/6 only

UV
*28/6 only

RGB
*50/3, 28/6 or 

35/6 only 

RGBWW 
*50/3 only

RGBNW  
*50/3 only

RGBCW 
*50/3 only

RGBCCT 
*50/3 only

20 

65

12 

24

Hxxxx 
12 inchs 

minimum

DCxxxx
12 inchs 

minimum

empty 
No lead out

Hxxxx 
12 inchs 

minimum

DCxxxx
12 inchs 

minimum

NE 
No end 

cap

EC
With end 

cap
 

NC 
No Clip

xC 
x=QTE

n/a
No psu

P
Plug-in

CV 
Dimmable

CV-BOX 
Dimmable with box

CV67
IP67 psu

120V 
No dimmagle 

120v psu

347V 
No dimmable 

347V PSU

010 
0-10v PSU

Page 107
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Accessories

  TT-01-3000-O

Accessories

  TT-02-3000-O

Size
15,2mm x 4,8mm x 3000mm

5/8" x 3/16" x 118 1/8"

Lenght
3000mm

118 1/8"

Internal width
11,5mm

7/16"

Cover Opal

•	 Aluminum profile with opal acrylic.
•	 Designed to cover and dissipate heat 

of the LED strips.

•	 Available in lengths 3000 mm (118 1/8").

TT-02-CLIP TT-02-END

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER

TT - 02 - 3000 - O
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TT-14-CLIP TT-14-END

Accessories

  TT-14-3000-O

Size
17,3mm x 12,9mm x 3000mm  

11/16" x 1/2" x 1181/8"

Lenght
3000mm 

1181/8"

Internal width
12,8mm 

1/2"

Cover
Matte Opal PMMA
Clear PMMA
Black PMMA 
PC diffuser

•	 Aluminum profile with opal acrylic.
•	 Designed to cover and dissipate heat 

of the LED strips.
•	 Available in lengths 3000 mm (1181/8"). 

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER

TT - 14 - 3000 - O
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TT-17-SNAP

Accessories

  TT-17-2500-O

Size
35mm x 35mm x 2500mm 

13/8" x 13/8" x 983/8"

Lenght
2500mm 

983/8"

Internal width
25,7mm 

1"

Cover PC diffused

•	 Aluminum profile with white acrylic.
•	 Designed to cover and dissipate heat 

of the LED strips.
•	 Available in lengths 2500 mm (983/8 "). 

TT-17-L TT-17-T TT-17-X TT-17-I TT-17-END

TT-17-EXT TT-17-
EXT-90

TT-17-EXT-
90IL

TT-17-
EXT-60

TT-17-
EXT-120

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER

TT - 17 - 2500 - O
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TT-18-SNAP TT-18-L TT-18-T TT-18-X TT-18-I TT-18-END

Accessories

  TT-18-2500-O

Size 123mm x 35mm x 2500mm 
47/8" x 11/2" x 983/8"

Lenght 2500mm 
983/8"

Internal width 77,5mm 
3"

Cover PC diffuse

•	 Aluminum profile with opal acrylic.
•	 Designed to cover and dissipate heat 

of the LED strips.
•	 Available in lengths 2500 mm (983/8 ").

TT-18-EXT TT-18-
EXT-90

TT-18-EXT-
90IL

TT-18-
EXT-60

TT-18-
EXT-120

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER

TT - 18 - 2500 - O
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TT-19-SNAP TT-19-END

Accessories

  TT-19-2000-O

Size 101mm x 50mm x 2000mm 
4" x 2" x 783/4"

Lenght 2000mm 
783/4"

Internal width 2 x 12mm 
2 x 1/2"

Cover Semi clear PMMA

•	 Aluminum profile with opal acrylic.
•	 Designed to cover and dissipate heat 

of the LED strips.
•	 Available in lengths 2000 mm (783/4 ").

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER

TT - 19 - 2000 - O
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TT-39-END

Accessories

  TT-39-3000-O

Size
23,3mm x 5,9mm x 3000mm 

15/16" x 1/4" x 1181/8"

Lenght
3000mm 

1181/8"

Internal width
12mm 

1/2"

Cover
Matte Opal PMMA
Clear PMMA
Black PMMA 
PC diffuser

•	 Aluminum profile with opal acrylic.
•	 Designed to cover and dissipate heat 

of the LED strips.
•	 Available in lengths 3000 mm (1181/8").

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER

TT - 39 - 3000 - O
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TT-49-SNAP TT-49-END

Accessories

  TT-49-2000-O

Size
29,4 x 14,2 x 2000 mm 

13/16" x 9/16" x 783/4"

Lenght
2000 mm 

783/4"

Internal width
 8,8 mm 

3/8"

Cover PC diffused

•	 Aluminum profile with white acrylic.
•	 Designed to cover and dissipate heat 

of the LED strips.
•	 Available in lengths 2000 mm (783/4 "). 

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER

TT - 49 - 2000 - O
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TT-50-END

Accessories

  TT-50-2000-O

Size
19mm x 13,6mm x 2000mm 

3/4" x 9/16" x 783/4"

Lenght
2000mm 

783/4"

Internal width
12mm 

1/2"

Cover PC diffused

•	 Aluminum profile with opal acrylic.
•	 Designed to cover and dissipate heat 

of the LED strips.
•	 Available in lengths 2000 mm (783/4").

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER

TT - 50 - 2000 - O
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  TT-69-3000-O

TT-69-END

Accessories

Size
30,5mm x 10mm x 3000mm 

13/16" x 3/8" x 1181/8"

Lenght
3000mm 

1181/8"

Internal width
20mm 

13/16"

Cover Matte Opal PMMA

•	 Aluminum profile with opal acrylic.
•	 Designed to cover and dissipate heat 

of the LED strips.
•	 Available in lengths 3000 mm (1181/8").

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER

TT - 69 - 3000 - O
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TT-74-
END-WH

TT-74-
END-BK

Accessories

  TT-74-3000-O

Size
13,7mm x 9,3mm x 3000mm 

9/16" x 3/8" x 1181/8"

Lenght
3000mm 

1181/8"

Internal width
11,7mm 

7/16"

Color
WH - White

BK - Black

Cover Silicone

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER - COLOR

TT - 74 - 3000 - O - WH

TT - 74 - 3000 - O -

•	 Designed to use with a 5mm 
LED strip.
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•	 Designed to use with the  
TT-2025FR-L600 LED strip.

•	 Available in lengths 3000 mm (1181/8").

12mm (7/16")

9mm (3/8")

9,8mm (3/8")

8mm (5/16")

10
m

m
 (3

/8
")

9,7m
m

 (3/8")

Size
10mm x 9,8mm x 3000mm 

3/8" x 3/8" x 1181/8"

Lenght
3000mm 

1181/8"

Finish
AL - Aluminium

BK - Black

WH- White

Cover PC

  TT-79-3000-O

TT-79-END TT-79-END-BK TT-79-END-WHTT-79-CLIP

Accessories

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL -
LENGHT 

(mm) COVER - FINISH

TT - 79 - 3000 - O -   BK

TT - 79 - 3000 - O -
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	 PENDANT

Credit photo: Volkswagen  St-Nicolas



Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

 

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

TT-13-3000

TT-15-3000

TT-15-3000-BK

TT-20-2000

TT-31-2500

TT-37-2500

TT-46-2500

TT-47-2500

TT-48-2500

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

TT-48-2500-BK
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Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

- - 90 2700 ~ 6000 Ø 23 5/8

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

- - 90 2700 ~ 6000 Ø 35 7/16

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

- - 90 2700 ~ 6000 Ø 50

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

- - 90 2700 ~ 6000 Ø 70 7/8

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

- - 90 2700 ~ 6000 Ø 23 5/8

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

- - 90 2700 ~ 6000 Ø 35 7/16

TT-53-2000

TT-54-2000-WH

TT-54-2000-BK

TT-R25-600

TT-R25-900

TT-R25-1270

TT-R25-1800

TT-R30-600

TT-R30-900

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

- - 90 2700 ~ 6000 Ø 47 1/4

TT-R30-1200
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Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

- - 90 2700 ~ 6000 Ø 35 7/16

TT-R50-900

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

- - 90 2700 ~ 6000 Ø 50

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

- - 90 2700 ~ 6000 Ø 70 7/8

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

- - - - Ø 11

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

- - - - -

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

- - - - Ø 13

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

- - - - -

TT-R50-1270

TT-R50-1800

TT-CANOPY-01

TT-CANOPY-03

TT-CANOPY-02

TT-CANOPY-04
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For a custom color, add at the end of the manufacturer code number COLOR RAL K7. Contact your dealer about 
the additional cost to a special color.

  PRODUCT BUILDER CODE

TT - PROFILE - LENGTH 
(inch) - LUMEN  

PACKAGE - COLOUR 
CCT - IP - VOLTAGE - LEAD IN 

(inch) -
LEAD 
OUT 
(inch)

- END 
CAP - CLIP - PSU

TT - - - - - - - - - - -

28/6 
221 lm/feet 

5W/feet

28/6 H 
527 lm/feet 
6,25W/feet

*24v only

28/12 
456 lm/feet

9W/feet
*24v only

35/3
45 lm/feet
1,5W/feet

35/6
120 lm/feet

3W/feet

22/15
425 lm/feet

9W/feet 
*24v only

50/3
4,5W/feet

DX/24
DIGITAL DMX  

*24V only

27 
2700K

30
3000K

35
3500K

40
4000K

60
6000K

RE 
RED

GR 
GREEN

BL 
BLUE

AM 
AMBER

PK 
PINK 

*28/6 only

CB 
CYAN 

*28/6 only

OR 
ORANGE 

*28/6 only

UV
*28/6 only

RGB
*50/3, 28/6 or 

35/6 only 

RGBWW 
*50/3 only

RGBNW  
*50/3 only

RGBCW 
*50/3 only

RGBCCT 
*50/3 only

20 

65

12 

24

Hxxxx 
12 inchs 

minimum

DCxxxx
12 inchs 

minimum

empty 
No lead out

Hxxxx 
12 inchs 

minimum

DCxxxx
12 inchs 

minimum

NE 
No end 

cap

EC
With end 

cap
 

NC 
No Clip

xC 
x=QTE

n/a
No psu

P
Plug-in

CV 
Dimmable

CV-BOX 
Dimmable with box

CV67
IP67 psu

120V 
No dimmagle 

120v psu

347V 
No dimmable 

347V PSU

010 
0-10v PSU
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TT-13-END

TT-13-EXT

TT-13-SUSP

TT-13-
EXT-90

TT-13-L

TT-13-EXT-
90IL

TT-13-T

TT-13-
EXT-60

TT-13-X

TT-13-
EXT-120

Accessories

  TT-13-3000-O

Size
75mm x 35mm x 3000mm 

3" x 13/8" x 1181/8"

Lenght
3000mm 

1181/8"

Internal width
64mm 

21/2"

Cover PC diffused

•	 Aluminum profile with opal acrylic.
•	 Designed to cover and dissipate heat 

of the LED strips.
•	 Available in lengths 3000 mm (1181/8 "). 

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER

TT - 13 - 3000 - O
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Accessories

  TT-15-3000-O

Size
20,3mm x 27mm x 3000mm 

13/16" x 11/16" x 1181/8"

Lenght
3000mm 

1181/4"

Internal width
16,8mm 

11/16"

Cover Matte opal PMMA

•	 Aluminum profile with opal acrylic.
•	 Designed to cover and dissipate heat 

of the LED strips.
•	 Available in lengths 3000 mm (1181/8").

TT-15-CLIP TT-15-SUSP TT-15-END

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER

TT - 15 - 3000 - O
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  TT-15-3000-O-BK

Size
20,3mm x 27mm x 3000mm 

13/16" x 11/16" x 1181/8"

Lenght
3000mm 

1181/4"

Internal width
16,8mm 

11/16"

Cover Matte opal PMMA

Finish Black

•	 Aluminum profile with opal acrylic.
•	 Designed to cover and dissipate heat 

of the LED strips.
•	 Available in lengths 3000 mm (1181/8"). 

Accessories

TT-15-CLIP TT-15-END-
BK

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER - FINISH

TT - 15 - 3000 - O - BKTT-15-
SUSP-BK
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Accessories

  TT-20-2000-O

Size Ø20,5mm x 2000mm 
Ø13/16" x 783/4"

Lenght 2000mm 
783/4"

Internal width 12mm 
1/2"

Cover Matte opal PMMA

•	 Aluminum profile with white acrylic.
•	 Designed to cover and dissipate heat 

of the LED strips.
•	 Available in lengths 2000 mm (783/4 ").

TT-20-CLIP TT-20-ENDTT-20-
SUSP

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT (mm) - COVER

TT - 20 - 2000 - O
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TT-31-SUSP TT-31-END

Accessories

  TT-31-2500-O

Size 151mm x 23mm x 2500mm 
515/16" x 7/8" x 983/8"

Lenght 2500mm
983/8"

Internal width 3 x 27mm 
3 x 11/16"

Cover PC frosted

•	 Aluminum profile with opal acrylic.
•	 Designed to cover and dissipate heat 

of the LED strips.
•	 Available in lengths 2500 mm (983/8").

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER

TT - 31 - 2500 - O
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Accessories

  TT-37-2500-O

Size
Ø100 mm x 2500 mm 

315/16" x 983/8"

Lenght
2500mm 

983/8"

Internal width
43mm 

111/16"

Cover PC diffused

•	 Extruded aluminum with 
opal acrylic cylinder.

•	 Available in length of 
2500 mm (983/8 ").

TT-37-CLIP TT-37-ENDTT-37-
SUSP

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT (mm) - COVER

TT - 37 - 2500 - O
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Accessories

  TT-46-2500-O

Size
75mm x 50mm x 2500mm 

215/16" x 115/16" x 983/8"

Lenght
2500mm 

983/8"

Internal width
29,9mm 

13/16"

Cover PC frosted

•	 Aluminum profile with opal acrylic.
•	 Designed to cover and dissipate 

heat of the LED strips.
•	 Available in lengths 2500 mm 

(983/8").

TT-46-CLIP TT-46-SUSP TT-46-SNAP TT-46-
CABLE TT-46-END

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER

TT - 46 - 2500 - O
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TT-47-SUSP TT-47-END

Accessories

  TT-47-2500-O

Size
80mm x 38mm x 2500mm 

31/8" x 11/2" x 983/8"

Lenght
2500mm 

983/8"

Internal width
34,5mm 

13/8"

Cover PC diffused

•	 Aluminum profile with opal acrylic.
•	 Designed to cover and dissipate 

heat of the LED strips.
•	 Available in lengths 2500 mm 

(983/8").

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER

TT - 47 - 2500 - O
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TT-48-SUSP TT-48-CLIP TT-48-L TT-48-T TT-48-X TT-48-I

Accessories

  TT-48-2500-O

Size
35mm x 35mm x 2500mm 

13/8" x 13/8" x 983/8"

Lenght
2500mm 

983/8"

Internal width
2,57mm 

1"

Cover PC diffused

•	 Aluminum profile with white acrylic.
•	 Designed to cover and dissipate heat 

of the LED strips.
•	 Available in lengths 2500 mm (983/8 "). 

TT-48-EXT TT-48-
EXT-90

TT-48-EXT-
90IL

TT-48-
EXT-60

TT-48-
EXT-120 TT-48-END

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER

TT - 48 - 2500 - O
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  TT-48-2500-O-BK

Size
35mm x 35mm x 2500mm 

13/8" x 13/8" x 983/8"

Lenght
2500mm 

983/8"

Internal width
25,7mm 

1"

Cover PC diffused

Finish BK-Black

•	 Aluminum profile with white acrylic.
•	 Designed to cover and dissipate 

heat of the LED strips.
•	 Available in lengths 2500 mm 

(983/8 ").

TT-48-
SUSP-BK TT-48-CLIP TT-48-L-BK TT-48-T-BK TT-48-X-BK TT-48-I-BK

TT-48-END-
BK

Accessories

TT-48-EXT TT-48-
EXT-90

TT-48-EXT-
90IL

TT-48-
EXT-60

TT-48-
EXT-120

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER - FINISH

TT - 50 - 2000 - O - BK
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Accessories

  TT-53-2000-O

Size
25,4mm x 28mm x 2000mm 

1" x 11/8" x 783/4"

Lenght
2000mm 

783/4"

Internal width
22,8mm 

7/8"

Cover PC diffused

•	 Aluminum profile with white acrylic.
•	 Designed to cover and dissipate 

heat of the LED strips.
•	 Available in lengths 2000 mm 

(783/4 ").

TT-53-CLIP TT-53-SUSP TT-53-END

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER

TT - 53 - 2000 - O
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Accessories

  TT-54-2000-O-BK

Size
25mm x 25mm x 2000mm 

1" x 1" x 783/4"

Lenght
2000mm 

783/4"

Internal width
13,2mm 

1/2"

Cover PC diffused

•	 Aluminum profile with  
white acrylic.

•	 Designed to cover and  
dissipate heat of the LED 
strips.

•	 Available in lengths 2000 
mm (783/4 ").

TT-54-CLIP TT-54-SUSP

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER - FINISH

TT - 54 - 2000 - O - BKTT-54-END-
BK
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Accessories

  TT-54-2000-O-WH

Size
25mm x 25mm x 2000mm 

1" x 1" x 783/4"

Lenght
2000mm 

783/4"

Internal width
13,2mm 

1/2"

Cover PC diffused

•	 Aluminum profile with  
white acrylic.

•	 Designed to cover and  
dissipate heat of the LED 
strips.

•	 Available in lengths 2000 
mm (783/4 ").

TT-54-CLIP TT-54-SUSP

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER - FINISH

TT - 54 - 2000 - O - WHTT-54-END-
WH
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Accessories and  
power supply included

  TT-R25-600

Size
25,4mm x 25,4mm x Ø 600mm 

1" x 1" x 235/8"

Diameter
Ø 600mm

235/8"

Internal width
14,1mm 

9/16"

TT-R25-
LED

TT-R25-
SUSP

TT-R25-
EXT

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - DIAMETER
 (mm)

TT - R25 - 600
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  TT-R25-900

Accessories and  
power supply included

Size
25,4mm x 25,4mm x Ø 900mm 

1" x 1" x 357/16"

Diameter
Ø 900mm

357/16"

Internal width
14,1mm 

9/16"

TT-R25-
LED

TT-R25-
SUSP

TT-R25-
EXT

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - DIAMETER
 (mm)

TT - R25 - 900
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Accessories and  
power supply included

Size
25,4mm x 25,4mm x Ø 1270mm 

1" x 1" x 50"

Diameter
Ø 1270mm

50"

Internal width
14,1mm 

9/16"

  TT-R25-1270

TT-R25-
LED

TT-R25-
SUSP

TT-R25-
EXT

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - DIAMETER
 (mm)

TT - R25 - 1270
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Accessories and  
power supply included

Size
25,4mm x 25,4mm x Ø 1800mm 

1" x 1" x 707/8"

Diameter
Ø 1800mm

707/8"

Internal width
14,1mm 

9/16"

  TT-R25-1800

TT-R25-
LED

TT-R25-
SUSP

TT-R25-
EXT

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - DIAMETER
 (mm)

TT - R25 - 1800
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TT-R30-
SUSP

Accessories and 
power supply included

Size
12mm x 30mm x Ø 600mm 

1/2" x 13/16" x 235/8"

Diameter
Ø 600mm

235/8"

Internal width
10,5mm 

7/16"

  TT-R30-600

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - DIAMETER
 (mm)

TT - R30 - 600
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TT-R30-
SUSP

Accessories and 
power supply included

Size
12mm x 30mm x Ø 900mm 

1/2" x 13/16" x 357/16"

Diameter
Ø 900mm

357/16"

Internal width
10,5mm 

7/16"

  TT-R30-900

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - DIAMETER
 (mm)

TT - R30 - 900
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TT-R30-
SUSP

Accessories and 
power supply included

Size
12mm x 30mm x Ø 1200mm 

1/2" x 13/16" x 471/4"

Diameter
Ø 1200mm

471/4"

Internal width
10,5mm 

7/16"

  TT-R30-1200

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - DIAMETER
 (mm)

TT - R30 - 1200
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Size
53,6mm x 60,4mm x Ø 900mm 

21/8" x 23/8" x 357/16"

Diameter
Ø 900mm

357/16"

Internal width
41,1mm 

15/8"

  TT-R50-900

TT-R50-LED TT-R50-
SUSP TT-R50-EXT TT-R50-CLIP

Accessories and power supply included

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - DIAMETER
 (mm)

TT - R50 - 900
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Accessories and power supply included

Size
53,6mm x 60,4mm x Ø 1270mm 

21/8" x 23/8" x 50"

Diameter
Ø 1270mm

50"

Internal width
41,1mm 

15/8"

  TT-R50-1270

TT-R50-LED TT-R50-
SUSP TT-R50-EXT TT-R50-CLIP

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - DIAMETER
 (mm)

TT - R50 - 1270
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Accessories and power supply included

Size
53,6mm x 60,4mm x Ø 1800mm 

21/8" x 23/8" x 707/8"

Diameter
Ø 1800mm

707/8"

Internal width
41,1mm 

15/8"

  TT-R50-1800

TT-R50-LED TT-R50-
SUSP TT-R50-EXT TT-R50-CLIP

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - DIAMETER
 (mm)

TT - R50 - 1800
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  TT-CANOPY-01

Size
41mm x Ø 279,4mm 

15/8" x 11"

Diameter
Ø 279,4mm

11"

Internal width
254mm 

10"

Color BK

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - COLOR - MODEL

TT - CANOPY - BK - 01
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PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - COLOR - MODEL

TT - CANOPY - BK - 02

  TT-CANOPY-02

Size
41mm x Ø 330,2mm 

15/8" x 13"

Diameter
Ø 330,2mm

13"

Internal width
Ø 304,4mm

12"

Color BK
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150mm [5 7/8"]

120mm [4 3/4"]

380mm [1'-3"]

350mm [1'-1 3/4"]

60
m

m
 [2

 3
/8

"]

150mm [5 7/8"]

120mm [4 3/4"]

380mm [1'-3"]

350mm [1'-1 3/4"]

60
m

m
 [2

 3
/8

"]

150mm [5 7/8"]

120mm [4 3/4"]

380mm [1'-3"]

350mm [1'-1 3/4"]

60
m

m
 [2

 3
/8

"]

Size
60mm x 150mm x 380mm 

2 3/8"  x 5 7/8" x 1'-3"

Internal width
120mm x 350mm 

4 3/4"  x 1'-1 3/4"

Color
BK
WH

  TT-CANOPY-03

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - COLOR - MODEL

TT - CANOPY - BK - 03

TT - CANOPY - - 03
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  TT-CANOPY-04

Size
60mm x 150mm x 730mm 

2 3/8"  x 5 7/8" x 2'-4 3/4"

Internal width
120mm x 700mm 

4 3/4"  x 2'-3 1/2"

Color
BK
WH

730mm [2'-4 3/4"]

700mm [2'-3 1/2"]

60
m

m
 [2

 3
/8

"]

150mm [5 7/8"]

120mm [4 3/4"]

730mm [2'-4 3/4"]

700mm [2'-3 1/2"]

60
m

m
 [2

 3
/8

"]

150mm [5 7/8"]

120mm [4 3/4"]

730mm [2'-4 3/4"]

700mm [2'-3 1/2"]

60
m

m
 [2

 3
/8

"]

150mm [5 7/8"]

120mm [4 3/4"]

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - COLOR - MODEL

TT - CANOPY - BK - 04

TT - CANOPY - - 04
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	 BLACK SHADOW SERIES

Credit photo: Cuisines Simard



Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

 

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

TT-55-3000-BK

TT-56-3000-BK

TT-57-3000-BK

TT-58-3000-BK

TT-59-3000-BK

TT-60-3000-BK

TT-61-3000-BK

TT-62-3000-BK

TT-63-3000-BK

Page 143
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For a custom color, add at the end of the manufacturer code number COLOR RAL K7. Contact your dealer about 
the additional cost to a special color.

  PRODUCT BUILDER CODE

TT - PROFILE - LENGTH 
(inch) - LUMEN  

PACKAGE - COLOUR 
CCT - IP - VOLTAGE - LEAD IN 

(inch) -
LEAD 
OUT 
(inch)

- END 
CAP - CLIP - PSU

TT - - - - - - - - - - -

28/6 
221 lm/feet 

5W/feet

28/6 H 
527 lm/feet 
6,25W/feet

*24v only

28/12 
456 lm/feet

9W/feet
*24v only

35/3
45 lm/feet
1,5W/feet

35/6
120 lm/feet

3W/feet

22/15
425 lm/feet

9W/feet 
*24v only

50/3
4,5W/feet

DX/24
DIGITAL DMX  

*24V only

27 
2700K

30
3000K

35
3500K

40
4000K

60
6000K

RE 
RED

GR 
GREEN

BL 
BLUE

AM 
AMBER

PK 
PINK 

*28/6 only

CB 
CYAN 

*28/6 only

OR 
ORANGE 

*28/6 only

UV
*28/6 only

RGB
*50/3, 28/6 or 

35/6 only 

RGBWW 
*50/3 only

RGBNW  
*50/3 only

RGBCW 
*50/3 only

RGBCCT 
*50/3 only

20 

65

12 

24

Hxxxx 
12 inchs 

minimum

DCxxxx
12 inchs 

minimum

empty 
No lead out

Hxxxx 
12 inchs 

minimum

DCxxxx
12 inchs 

minimum

NE 
No end 

cap

EC
With end 

cap
 

NC 
No Clip

xC 
x=QTE

n/a
No psu

P
Plug-in

CV 
Dimmable

CV-BOX 
Dimmable with box

CV67
IP67 psu

120V 
No dimmagle 

120v psu

347V 
No dimmable 

347V PSU

010 
0-10v PSU

 

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

 

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

TT-74-3000-O-BK

TT-75-3000-O-BK

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

TT-73-3000-BK Page 152

Page 153

Page 154
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TT-55-ENDTT-55-CLIP

Accessories

  TT-55-3000-O-BK

Size
17mm x 8mm x 3000mm 

11/16" x 5/16" x 1181/8"

Lenght
3000mm 

1181/8"

Internal width
12mm 

1/2"

Cover

Smoked
Matte opal PMMA
Clear PMMA
PC diffused

Finish BK-Black

•	 Aluminum profile with smoked acrylic.
•	 Designed to cover and dissipate heat 

of the LED strips.
•	 Available in lengths 3000 mm (1181/8").

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER - FINISH

TT - 55 - 3000 - O - BK
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TT-56-END

Accessories

  TT-56-3000-O-BK

Size
23,3mm x 8mm x 3000mm 

15/16" x 5/16" x 1181/8"

Lenght
3000mm 

1181/8"

Internal width
12mm 

1/2"

Cover

Smoked
Matte opal PMMA
Clear PMMA
PC diffused

Finish BK-Black

•	 Aluminum profile with smoked acrylic.
•	 Designed to cover and dissipate heat 

of the LED strips.
•	 Available in lengths 3000 mm (1181/8").

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER - FINISH

TT - 56 - 3000 - O - BK
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TT-57-CLIP TT-57-END

Accessories

  TT-57-3000-O-BK

Size
17mm x 14,6mm x 3000mm 

11/16" x 9/16" x 1181/8"

Lenght
3000mm 

1181/8"

Internal width
12,8mm 

1/2"

Cover

Smoked
Matte opal PMMA
Clear PMMA
PC diffused

Finish BK-Black

•	 Aluminum profile with smoked acrylic.
•	 Designed to cover and dissipate heat 

of the LED strips.
•	 Available in lengths 3000 mm (1181/8"). 

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER - FINISH

TT - 57 - 3000 - O - BK
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  TT-58-3000-O-BK

TT-58-END

Accessories

Size
23,6mm x 14,6mm x 3000mm 

15/16" x 9/16" x 1181/8"

Lenght
3000mm 

1181/8"

Internal width
12,8mm 

1/2"

Cover

Smoked
Matte opal PMMA
Clear PMMA
PC diffused

Finish BK-Black

•	 Aluminum profile with smoked acrylic.
•	 Designed to cover and dissipate heat 

of the LED strips.
•	 Available in lengths 3000 mm (1181/8").

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER - FINISH

TT - 58 - 3000 - O - BK
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TT-59-CLIP TT-59-END

Accessories

  TT-59-3000-O-BK

Size
16mm x 16mm x 3000mm 

5/8" x 5/8" x 1181/8"

Lenght
3000mm 

1181/8"

Internal width
10,5mm 

7/16"

Cover

Smoked
Matte opal PMMA
Clear PMMA
PC diffused

Finish BK-Black

•	 Aluminum profile with smoked acrylic.
•	 Designed to cover and dissipate heat 

of the LED strips.
•	 Available in lengths 3000 mm (1181/8").

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER - FINISH

TT - 59 - 3000 - O - BK
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TT-60-CLIP TT-60-END

Accessories

  TT-60-3000-O-BK

Size
18,5mm x 18,5mm x 3000mm 

3/4" x 3/4" x 1181/8"

Lenght
3000mm 

1181/8"

Internal width
12mm 

1/2"

Cover

Smoked
Matte opal PMMA
Clear PMMA
PC diffused

Finish BK-Black

•	 Aluminum profile with smoked acrylic.
•	 Designed to cover and dissipate heat 

of the LED strips.
•	 Available in lengths 3000 mm (1181/8").

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER - FINISH

TT - 60 - 3000 - O - BK
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Accessories

  TT-61-3000-O-BK

Size
35mm x 37,5mm x 3000mm 

13/8" x 11/2" x 1181/8"

Lenght
3000mm 

1181/8"

Internal width
30,6mm 

13/16"

Cover
Smoked

PC diffused

Finish BK-Black

•	 Aluminum profile with smoked acrylic.
•	 Designed to cover and dissipate heat 

of the LED strips.
•	 Available in lengths 3000 mm 

(1181/8").

TT-61-CLIP TT-61-SUSP TT-61-END

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER - FINISH

TT - 61 - 3000 - O - BK
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TT-62-SNAP TT-62-END

Accessories

  TT-62-3000-O-BK

Size
49mm x 37,5mm x 3000mm 

115/16" x 11/2" x 1181/8"

Lenght
3000mm 

1181/8"

Internal width
30,6mm 

13/16"

Cover
Smoked

PC diffused

Finish BK-Black

•	 Aluminum profile with smoked acrylic.
•	 Designed to cover and dissipate heat 

of the LED strips.
•	 Available in lengths 3000 mm 

(1181/8").

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER - FINISH

TT - 62 - 3000 - O - BK
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TT-63-CLIP TT-63-SUSP TT-63-SNAP TT-63-ENDTT-63-CABLE

Accessories

  TT-63-3000-O-BK

Size
50mm x 75mm x 3000mm 

115/16" x 215/16" x 1181/8"

Lenght
3000mm 

1181/8"

Internal width
28,7mm 

11/8"

Cover
Smoked

PC diffused

Finish BK-Black

•	 Aluminum profile with  
smoked acrylic.

•	 Designed to cover and  
dissipate heat of the LED strips.

•	 Available in lengths 3000 mm 
(1181/8").

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER - FINISH

TT - 63 - 3000 - O - BK
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TT-74-END-BK

Accessories

  TT-74-3000-O-BK

Size
13,7mm x 9,3mm x 3000mm 

9/16" x 3/8" x 1181/8"

Lenght
3000mm 

1181/8"

Internal width
11,7mm 

7/16"

Cover Silicone

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER - FINISH

TT - 74 - 3000 - O - BK
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TT-75-END-BK

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER - FINISH

TT - 75 - 3000 - O - BK

Accessories

  TT-75-3000-O-BK

Size
15mm x 10mm x 3000mm 

5/8" x 3/8" x 1181/8"

Lenght
3000mm 

1181/8"

Internal width
10mm 

3/8"

Cover PMMA
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  TT-73-3000-O-BK

Size
15mm x 12,5mm x 3000mm 

5/8" x 1/2" x 783/4"

Lenght 3000mm 
118 1/8"

Internal width
13mm 

1/2"

Cover PMMA

Accessories

TT-73-END-
BK TT-73-MAG

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER - FINISH

TT - 73 - 3000 - O - BK
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Credit photo: Godomo
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	 TRIM-LESS MUD-IN



Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

 

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

TT-26-3000

TT-27-3000

TT-28-3000

TT-29-3000

TT-33-2000

TT-34-2000

TT-36-2000

TT-41-2000

TT-72-2000

Page 159
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For a custom color, add at the end of the manufacturer code number COLOR RAL K7. Contact your dealer about 
the additional cost to a special color.

  PRODUCT BUILDER CODE

TT - PROFILE - LENGTH 
(inch) - LUMEN  

PACKAGE - COLOUR 
CCT - IP - VOLTAGE - LEAD IN 

(inch) -
LEAD 
OUT 
(inch)

- END 
CAP - CLIP - PSU

TT - - - - - - - - - - -

28/6 
221 lm/feet 

5W/feet

28/6 H 
527 lm/feet 
6,25W/feet

*24v only

28/12 
456 lm/feet

9W/feet
*24v only

35/3
45 lm/feet
1,5W/feet

35/6
120 lm/feet

3W/feet

22/15
425 lm/feet

9W/feet 
*24v only

50/3
4,5W/feet

DX/24
DIGITAL DMX  

*24V only

27 
2700K

30
3000K

35
3500K

40
4000K

60
6000K

RE 
RED

GR 
GREEN

BL 
BLUE

AM 
AMBER

PK 
PINK 

*28/6 only

CB 
CYAN 

*28/6 only

OR 
ORANGE 

*28/6 only

UV
*28/6 only

RGB
*50/3, 28/6 or 

35/6 only 

RGBWW 
*50/3 only

RGBNW  
*50/3 only

RGBCW 
*50/3 only

RGBCCT 
*50/3 only

20 

65

12 

24

Hxxxx 
12 inchs 

minimum

DCxxxx
12 inchs 

minimum

empty 
No lead out

Hxxxx 
12 inchs 

minimum

DCxxxx
12 inchs 

minimum

NE 
No end 

cap

EC
With end 

cap
 

NC 
No Clip

xC 
x=QTE

n/a
No psu

P
Plug-in

CV 
Dimmable

CV-BOX 
Dimmable with box

CV67
IP67 psu

120V 
No dimmagle 

120v psu

347V 
No dimmable 

347V PSU

010 
0-10v PSU

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

TT-78-2000 Page 168
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  TT-26-3000-O

Size
13mm x 14mm x 3000mm 

3/8" x 9/16" x 1181/8"

Lenght
3000 mm 

1181/8"

Internal width
11,1mm 

7/16"

Cover PC diffused

•	 Aluminum profile with opal acrylic.
•	 Designed to be concealed in  

plaster walls.
•	 Available in lengths 3000 mm (1181/8 ").

TT-26-END

Accessories

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT (mm) - COVER

TT - 26 - 3000 - O
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  TT-27-3000-O

Size
13mm x 14mm x 3000mm 

3/8" x 9/16" x 1181/8"

Lenght
3000 mm 

1181/8"

Internal width
11,1mm 

7/16"

Cover PC diffused

•	 Aluminum profile with opal acrylic.
•	 Designed to be concealed in  

plaster walls.
•	 Available in lengths 3000 mm (1181/8 ").

TT-27-END

Accessories

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER

TT - 27 - 3000 - O
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  TT-28-3000-O

Size
13mm x 14mm x 3000mm 

3/8" x 9/16" x 1181/8"

Lenght
3000 mm 

1181/8"

Internal width
11,1mm 

7/16"

Cover PC diffused

•	 Aluminum profile with opal acrylic.
•	 Designed to be concealed in plaster 

walls.
•	 Available in lengths 3000 mm (1181/8 "). 

TT-28-END

Accessories

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT (mm) - COVER

TT - 28 - 3000 - O
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  TT-29-3000-O

Size
25mm x 15,5mm x 3000mm 

3/8" x 5/8" x 1181/8"

Lenght
3000 mm 

1181/8"

Internal width
16mm 

5/8"

Cover PC diffused

•	 Aluminum profile with opal acrylic.
•	 Designed to be concealed in plaster 

walls.
•	 Available in lengths 3000 mm (1181/8 ").

TT-29-END

Accessories

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER

TT - 29 - 3000 - O
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  TT-33-2000-O

Size
25,5mm x 28mm x 2000mm 

1" x 11/8" x 783/4"

Lenght
2000mm 

783/4"

Internal width
22,5mm 

7/8"

Cover PC diffused

•	 Aluminum profile with opal acrylic.
•	 Designed to be concealed in plaster 

walls.
•	 Available in lengths 2000 mm (783/4 ").

TT-33-END

Accessories

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT (mm) - COVER

TT - 33 - 2000 - O
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  TT-34-2000-O

Size
25,5mm x 28mm x 2000mm 

1" x 11/8" x 783/4"

Lenght
2000mm 

783/4"

Internal width
22,5mm 

7/8"

Cover PC diffused

•	 Aluminum profile with opal acrylic.
•	 Designed to be concealed in plaster 

walls.
•	 Available in lengths 2000 mm (783/4 ").

TT-34-END

Accessories

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER

TT - 34 - 2000 - O
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  TT-36-2000-O

Size
98mm x 15mm x 2000mm 

37/8" x 5/8" x 783/4"

Lenght
2000mm 

783/4"

Internal width
13,8mm 

9/16"

Cover PC diffused

Finish White

•	 Aluminum profile with opal acrylic.
•	 Designed to be concealed in plaster 

walls.
•	 Available in lengths 2000 mm (783/4 ").

TT-36-END

Accessories

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT (mm) - COVER

TT - 36 - 2000 - O
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  TT-41-2000-O

Size
99,4mm x 15,4mm x 2000mm 

315/16" x 5/8" x 783/4"

Lenght
2000mm 

783/4"

Internal width
13,8mm 

9/16"

Cover PC diffused

Finish White

•	 Aluminum profile with opal acrylic.
•	 Designed to cover and dissipate heat 

the LED strips.
•	 Available in lengths 2000 mm (783/4").

TT-41-END

Accessories

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER

TT - 41 - 2000 - O



TT-72-END

Accessories

  TT-72-2000-0

Size
80mm x 80mm x 2000mm 

33/16" x 33/16" x 783/4"

Lenght
2000mm 

783/4"

Internal width
10,3mm X 2 

7/16"

Cover PC diffused

Finish White

•	 Aluminum profile with opal acrylic.
•	 Designed to be concealed in plaster 

walls.
•	 Available in lengths 2000 mm (783/4 ").

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT (mm) - COVER

TT - 72 - 2000 - O



  TT-78-2000-O

Size
43,9mm x 18,5mm x 2000mm 

13/4" x 3/4" x 783/4"

Lenght
2000mm 

783/4"

Internal width
13,9mm 

9/16"

Cover PC diffused

Finish White

•	 Designed to cover and dissipate heat 
the LED strips.

•	 Available in lengths 2000 mm (783/4").

Accessories

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER

TT - 78 - 2000 - O

TT-78-END TT-78-
EXT-90TT-78-EXT TT-78-EXT-

90IL
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Credit photo: Godomo
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	 TRIM-LESS TILES



Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

 

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

TT-11-2000

TT-43-2000

TT-44-2000

TT-45-2000

For a custom color, add at the end of the manufacturer code number COLOR RAL K7. Contact your dealer about 
the additional cost to a special color.

  PRODUCT BUILDER CODE

TT - PROFILE - LENGTH 
(inch) - LUMEN  

PACKAGE - COLOUR 
CCT - IP - VOLTAGE - LEAD IN 

(inch) -
LEAD 
OUT 
(inch)

- END 
CAP - CLIP - PSU

TT - - - - - - - - - - -

28/6 
221 lm/feet 

5W/feet

28/6 H 
527 lm/feet 
6,25W/feet

*24v only

28/12 
456 lm/feet

9W/feet
*24v only

35/3
45 lm/feet
1,5W/feet

35/6
120 lm/feet

3W/feet

22/15
425 lm/feet

9W/feet 
*24v only

50/3
4,5W/feet

DX/24
DIGITAL DMX  

*24V only

27 
2700K

30
3000K

35
3500K

40
4000K

60
6000K

RE 
RED

GR 
GREEN

BL 
BLUE

AM 
AMBER

PK 
PINK 

*28/6 only

CB 
CYAN 

*28/6 only

OR 
ORANGE 

*28/6 only

UV
*28/6 only

RGB
*50/3, 28/6 or 

35/6 only 

RGBWW 
*50/3 only

RGBNW  
*50/3 only

RGBCW 
*50/3 only

RGBCCT 
*50/3 only

20 

65

12 

24

Hxxxx 
12 inchs 

minimum

DCxxxx
12 inchs 

minimum

empty 
No lead out

Hxxxx 
12 inchs 

minimum

DCxxxx
12 inchs 

minimum

NE 
No end 

cap

EC
With end 

cap
 

NC 
No Clip

xC 
x=QTE

n/a
No psu

P
Plug-in

CV 
Dimmable

CV-BOX 
Dimmable with box

CV67
IP67 psu

120V 
No dimmagle 

120v psu

347V 
No dimmable 

347V PSU

010 
0-10v PSU

Page 172
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  TT-11-2000-O

Size
41mm x 13mm x 2000mm  

15/8" x 1/2" x 783/4"

Lenght
2000mm 

78 3/4"

Internal width
12,3mm 

1/2"

Cover PC diffused

•	 Aluminum profile with opal acrylic.
•	 Designed to cover and dissipate heat 

of the LED strips.
•	 Available in lengths 2000 mm (783/4"). 

TT-11-END

Accessories

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER

TT - 11 - 2000 - O
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  TT-43-2000-O

Size
33mm x 11mm x 2000mm 

15/16" x 7/16" x 783/4"

Lenght
2000mm 

783/4"

Internal width
10,5mm 

7/16"

Cover PC diffused

•	 Aluminum profile with opal acrylic.
•	 Designed to conceal between ceramic 

wall tiles.
•	 Available in lengths 2000 mm (783/4 ").

TT-43-END

Accessories

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT (mm) - COVER

TT - 43 - 2000 - O
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  TT-44-2000-O

Size
40mm x 40mm x 2000mm 

19/16" x 19/16" x 783/4"

Lenght
2000mm 

783/4"

Internal width
10,5mm 

7/16"

Cover PC diffused

•	 Aluminum profile with opal acrylic.
•	 Designed to conceal between ceramic 

wall tiles.
•	 Available in lengths 2000 mm (783/4 ").

TT-44-END

Accessories

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER

TT - 44 - 2000 - O
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  TT-45-2000-O

Size
38mm x 38mm x 2000mm 

11/2" x 11/2" x 783/4"

Lenght
2000mm 

783/4"

Internal width
10,5mm 

7/16"

Cover PC diffused

•	 Aluminum profile with opal acrylic.
•	 Designed to conceal between ceramic 

wall tiles.
•	 Available in lengths 2000 mm (783/4 ").

TT-45-END

Accessories

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT (mm) - COVER

TT - 45 - 2000 - O
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	 BOTTOM WALL



Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

 

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

TT-30-2000

TT-51-2000

For a custom color, add at the end of the manufacturer code number COLOR RAL K7. Contact your dealer about 
the additional cost to a special color.

  PRODUCT BUILDER CODE

TT - PROFILE - LENGTH 
(inch) - LUMEN  

PACKAGE - COLOUR 
CCT - IP - VOLTAGE - LEAD IN 

(inch) -
LEAD 
OUT 
(inch)

- END 
CAP - CLIP - PSU

TT - - - - - - - - - - -

28/6 
221 lm/feet 

5W/feet

28/6 H 
527 lm/feet 
6,25W/feet

*24v only

28/12 
456 lm/feet

9W/feet
*24v only

35/3
45 lm/feet
1,5W/feet

35/6
120 lm/feet

3W/feet

22/15
425 lm/feet

9W/feet 
*24v only

50/3
4,5W/feet

DX/24
DIGITAL DMX  

*24V only

27 
2700K

30
3000K

35
3500K

40
4000K

60
6000K

RE 
RED

GR 
GREEN

BL 
BLUE

AM 
AMBER

PK 
PINK 

*28/6 only

CB 
CYAN 

*28/6 only

OR 
ORANGE 

*28/6 only

UV
*28/6 only

RGB
*50/3, 28/6 or 

35/6 only 

RGBWW 
*50/3 only

RGBNW  
*50/3 only

RGBCW 
*50/3 only

RGBCCT 
*50/3 only

20 

65

12 

24

Hxxxx 
12 inchs 

minimum

DCxxxx
12 inchs 

minimum

empty 
No lead out

Hxxxx 
12 inchs 

minimum

DCxxxx
12 inchs 

minimum

NE 
No end 

cap

EC
With end 

cap
 

NC 
No Clip

xC 
x=QTE

n/a
No psu

P
Plug-in

CV 
Dimmable

CV-BOX 
Dimmable with box

CV67
IP67 psu

120V 
No dimmagle 

120v psu

347V 
No dimmable 

347V PSU

010 
0-10v PSU

Page 178

Page 179
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  TT-30-2000-O

Size
80mm x 16mm x 2000mm 

31/8" x 5/8" x 783/4"

Lenght
2000mm 

783/4"

Internal width
10,3mm 

3/8"

Cover PC diffused

•	 Aluminum profile with opal 
acrylic.

•	 Designed to cover and  
dissipate heat of the LED 
strips.

•	 Available in lengths 2000 
mm (783/4 ").

TT-30-END

Accessories

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER

TT - 30 - 2000 - O
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  TT-51-2000-O

Size
80mm x 15mm x 2000mm 

31/8" x 9/16" x 783/4"

Lenght
2000mm 

783/4"

Internal width
10,4mm 

7/16"

Cover PC diffused

•	 Aluminum profile with opal 
acrylic.

•	 Designed to cover and  
dissipate heat of the LED 
strips.

•	 Available in lengths 2000 
mm (783/4").

TT-51-END TT-51-EXT

Accessories

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT (mm) - COVER

TT - 51 - 2000 - O
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	 CLOSET



TT-35-END TT-35-CLIP

Accessories

  TT-35-2000-O

Size
27,5mm x 33mm x 2000mm 

11/16" x 15/16" x 783/4"

Lenght
2000mm 

783/4"

Internal width
12mm 

1/2"

Cover PC diffused

•	 Aluminum profile with opal acrylic.
•	 Designed for wardrobes.
•	 Available in lengths 2000 mm (783/4 ").

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT (mm) - COVER

TT - 35 - 2000 - O
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	 STAIRS



TT-42-END

Accessories

  TT-42-2000-O

Size
65mm x 27mm x 2000mm 

29/16" x 11/16" x 783/4"

Lenght
2000mm 

783/4"

Internal width
12,9mm 

1/2"

Cover PC diffused

Finish Black

•	 Aluminum profile with 
opal acrylic.

•	 Designed for stairs with 
non-slip rubber band.

•	 Available in lengths 
2000 mm (783/4 ").

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT (mm) - COVER

TT - 42 - 2000 - O
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	 TRIM-LESS CONCRETE



  TT-12-3000-O

Size
26mm x 26mm x 3000mm  

1" x 1" x 1181/8"

Lenght
3000mm 

118 1/8"

Internal width
12mm 

1/2"

Cover PC diffused

•	 Aluminum profile with opal acrylic.
•	 Designed to cover and dissipate 

heat of the LED strips.
•	 Available in lengths 3000 mm 

(1181/8"").

TT-12-END

Accessories

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT (mm) - COVER

TT - 12 - 3000 - O
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	 SUSPENDED CEILING



  TT-67-2000-O

Size
45,7mm x 50,1mm x 2000mm  

113/16" x 2" x 783/4"

Lenght
2000mm 

783/4"

Internal width
19,9mm 

13/16"

Cover PC diffused

•	 Aluminum profile with opal acrylic.
•	 Designed to cover and dissipate 

heat of the LED strips.
•	 Available in lengths 2000 mm 

(783/4 ").

TT-67-END

Accessories

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT (mm) - COVER

TT - 67 - 2000 - O
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	 EDGE



Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

 

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

TT-70-2000

TT-71-2000

For a custom color, add at the end of the manufacturer code number COLOR RAL K7. Contact your dealer about 
the additional cost to a special color.

  PRODUCT BUILDER CODE

TT - PROFILE - LENGTH 
(inch) - LUMEN  

PACKAGE - COLOUR 
CCT - IP - VOLTAGE - LEAD IN 

(inch) -
LEAD 
OUT 
(inch)

- END 
CAP - CLIP - PSU

TT - - - - - - - - - - -

28/6 
221 lm/feet 

5W/feet

28/6 H 
527 lm/feet 
6,25W/feet

*24v only

28/12 
456 lm/feet

9W/feet
*24v only

35/3
45 lm/feet
1,5W/feet

35/6
120 lm/feet

3W/feet

22/15
425 lm/feet

9W/feet 
*24v only

50/3
4,5W/feet

DX/24
DIGITAL DMX  

*24V only

27 
2700K

30
3000K

35
3500K

40
4000K

60
6000K

RE 
RED

GR 
GREEN

BL 
BLUE

AM 
AMBER

PK 
PINK 

*28/6 only

CB 
CYAN 

*28/6 only

OR 
ORANGE 

*28/6 only

UV
*28/6 only

RGB
*50/3, 28/6 or 

35/6 only 

RGBWW 
*50/3 only

RGBNW  
*50/3 only

RGBCW 
*50/3 only

RGBCCT 
*50/3 only

20 

65

12 

24

Hxxxx 
12 inchs 

minimum

DCxxxx
12 inchs 

minimum

empty 
No lead out

Hxxxx 
12 inchs 

minimum

DCxxxx
12 inchs 

minimum

NE 
No end 

cap

EC
With end 

cap
 

NC 
No Clip

xC 
x=QTE

n/a
No psu

P
Plug-in

CV 
Dimmable

CV-BOX 
Dimmable with box

CV67
IP67 psu

120V 
No dimmagle 

120v psu

347V 
No dimmable 

347V PSU

010 
0-10v PSU

Page 190

Page 191
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  TT-70-2000-O

Size
2000 mm x 91 mm x 49 mm 

783/4" x 31/2" x 17/8"

Lenght
 2000 mm 

78 3/4"

Internal width
13 mm 

1/2"

Cover PC diffused

TT-70-CLIP TT-70-EXT TT-70-
EXT-90 TT-70-END

Accessories

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT 
(mm) - COVER

TT - 70 - 2000 - O
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  TT-71-2000-O

TT-71-END

Accessories

Size
73,2mm x 30,2mm x 2000mm 

27/8" x 13/16" x 783/4"

Lenght
2000mm 

783/4"

Internal width
13,3mm 

9/16"

Cover Semi-clear PMMA

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LENGHT (mm) - COVER

TT - 71 - 2000 - O
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	 FLEX



Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

 

Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/feet) CRI CCT (Kelvin) Length (inch)

5,9 ~ 34 38 ~ 600 90 2700 ~ 6000 1 ~ 118

TT-FLEX-01

TT-FLEX-02

For a custom color, add at the end of the manufacturer code number COLOR RAL K7. Contact your dealer about 
the additional cost to a special color.

  PRODUCT BUILDER CODE

TT - PROFILE - LENGTH 
(inch) - LUMEN  

PACKAGE - COLOUR 
CCT - IP - VOLTAGE - LEAD IN 

(inch) -
LEAD 
OUT 
(inch)

- END 
CAP - CLIP - PSU

TT - - - - - - - - - - -

28/6 
221 lm/feet 

5W/feet

28/6 H 
527 lm/feet 
6,25W/feet

*24v only

28/12 
456 lm/feet

9W/feet
*24v only

35/3
45 lm/feet
1,5W/feet

35/6
120 lm/feet

3W/feet

22/15
425 lm/feet

9W/feet 
*24v only

50/3
4,5W/feet

DX/24
DIGITAL DMX  

*24V only

27 
2700K

30
3000K

35
3500K

40
4000K

60
6000K

RE 
RED

GR 
GREEN

BL 
BLUE

AM 
AMBER

PK 
PINK 

*28/6 only

CB 
CYAN 

*28/6 only

OR 
ORANGE 

*28/6 only

UV
*28/6 only

RGB
*50/3, 28/6 or 

35/6 only 

RGBWW 
*50/3 only

RGBNW  
*50/3 only

RGBCW 
*50/3 only

RGBCCT 
*50/3 only

20 

65

12 

24

Hxxxx 
12 inchs 

minimum

DCxxxx
12 inchs 

minimum

empty 
No lead out

Hxxxx 
12 inchs 

minimum

DCxxxx
12 inchs 

minimum

NE 
No end 

cap

EC
With end 

cap
 

NC 
No Clip

xC 
x=QTE

n/a
No psu

P
Plug-in

CV 
Dimmable

CV-BOX 
Dimmable with box

CV67
IP67 psu

120V 
No dimmagle 

120v psu

347V 
No dimmable 

347V PSU

010 
0-10v PSU

Page 194
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Accessories

  TT-FLEX-01

Size
10,4mm x 18mm x 5000mm 

7/16" x 11/16" x 197"

Lenght
5000mm 

197"

Internal width
11,2mm 

7/16"

Cover White silicone

•	 Silicone profile.
•	 Designed to cover and dissipate heat 

of the LED strips.
•	 Available in lengths 5000 mm (197").

TT-FLEX-
01-CLIP

TT-FLEX-
01-END

TT-FLEX-
01-AC

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL

TT - FLEX - 01
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  TT-FLEX-02

Accessories

Size
16 mm x 16 mm x 5000 mm 

5/8" x 5/8" x 197"

Lenght
5000mm 

197"

Internal width
11,2mm 

7/16"

Cover White silicone

•	 Silicone profile.
•	 Designed to cover and dissipate heat 

of the LED strips.
•	 Available in lengths 5000 mm (197").

TT-FLEX-
02-CLIP

TT-FLEX-
02-AC

TT-FLEX-
02-END

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL

TT - FLEX - 02
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	 SECTIONLED ENGINES
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Voltage Luminous flux (lm/m) Power

24vDC 27K  
1399 

30K  
1403 

35K  
1438 

40K  
1502 

60K  
1649 34,12w /m 10,40w / feet 170,56w / roll

Voltage Luminous flux (lm/m) Power

12vDC
24vDC

27K  
800 

30K  
808 

35K  
810 

40K  
815 

60K  
817 16,4w /m 5w / feet 82w / roll

Voltage Luminous flux (lm/m) Power

24vDC 27K  
1493 

30K  
1500 

35K  
1507 

40K  
1510 

60K  
1512 30,4w /m 9,26w / feet 152w / roll

Voltage Luminous flux (lm/m) Power

12vDC
24vDC

27K  
125 

30K  
147 

35K  
148 

40K  
149 

60K  
154 5,8w /m 1,77w / feet 29w / roll

Voltage Luminous flux (lm/m) Power

12vDC
24vDC

27K  
383 

30K  
391 

35K  
399 

40K  
402 

60K  
405 9,84w /m 3w / feet 49,2w / roll

TT-2216-L1500

TT-2835-L600

TT-2835-L1200

TT-3528-L300

TT-3528-L600

Voltage Luminous flux (lm/m) Power

12vDC 
24vDC - 18,27w /m 5,57w / feet 91,35w / roll

TT-5050-L300-RGBW-4:1

Voltage Luminous flux (lm/m) Power

12vDC
24vDC

CCT
20K-40K 15,6w /m - 65,4w / roll

TT-2835-L600-CCT

Voltage Luminous flux (lm/m) Power

12vDC
24vDC

27K  
117 

30K  
119 

35K  
91 

40K  
104 

50K  
- 9,84w /m 3w / feet 49,2w / roll

Voltage Luminous flux (lm/m) Power

12vDC
24vDC - 19,2w /m

TT-3528-L600-5MM

TT-3538-L600

Page 202

Page 203

Page 204

Page 206

Page 207

Page 208

Page 209

Page 211

Voltage Luminous flux (lm/m) Power

12vDC
24vDC -

40w / roll

62,4w / roll

TT-2835-L600-RGB Page 205

Page 210
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Voltage Luminous flux (lm/m) Power

24vDC - -

Voltage Luminous flux (lm/m) Power

120vDC 900 10w / m

Voltage Luminous flux (lm/m) Power

12vDC
24vDC - - - - -

1000 1500 2000 2500 3000

12w/m 18w/m 24w/m 30w/m 36w/m

TT-DIGITAL-DMX-24V

TT-LLS-120-14

TT-SIL-0410

Page 214

Voltage Luminous flux (lm/m) Power

5vDC - -

TT-DIGITAL-DMX-05V Page 213

Page 217

Voltage Luminous flux (lm/m) Power

12vDC
24vDC

12vDC / 27K - 1040 30K - 1040 35K - 1040 40K - 1120 50K - 1120
11w / m 3,35w / feet

24vDC / 27K - 317 30K - 317 35K - 317 40K - 342 50K - 342

Voltage Luminous flux (lm/m) Power

12vDC
24vDC

12vDC / 27K - 1040 30K - 1040 35K - 1040 40K - 1120 50K - 1120
11w / m 3,35w / feet

24vDC / 27K - 317 30K - 317 35K - 317 40K - 342 50K - 342

Voltage Luminous flux (lm/m) Power

12vDC
24vDC

12vDC / 27K - 1040 30K - 1040 35K - 1040 40K - 1120 50K - 1120
11w / m 3,35w / feet

24vDC / 27K - 317 30K - 317 35K - 317 40K - 342 50K - 342

Voltage Luminous flux (lm/m) Power

12vDC
24vDC

12vDC / 27K - 1040 30K - 1040 35K - 1040 40K - 1120 50K - 1120
11w / m 3,35w / feet

24vDC / 27K - 317 30K - 317 35K - 317 40K - 342 50K - 342

TT-COB-280

TT-COB-320

TT-COB-528

TT-COB-576

Page 218

Page 219

Page 220

Page 221

Voltage Luminous flux (lm/m) Power

120vDC - - - - - 15w / m

TT-LLS-COB-12 Page 216

Page 215

Voltage Luminous flux (lm/m) Power

12vDC 
24vDC - 12vDC 

24vDC
-
-

10,32w /m 
13,44w /m

3,24w / feet
4,08w / feet

51,36w / roll
66,24w / roll

TT-5050-L300-RGBCCT-5:1 Page 212
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Voltage Luminous flux (lm/m) Power

12vDC
24vDC

12vDC / 27K - 1040 30K - 1040 35K - 1040 40K - 1120 50K - 1120
11w / m 3,35w / feet

24vDC / 27K - 317 30K - 317 35K - 317 40K - 342 50K - 342

TT-COB-840 Page 222

Voltage Luminous flux (lm/m) Power

12vDC - 8w / m 2,5w / feet

TT-2025FR-L600 Page 223

Voltage Luminous flux (lm/m) Power

24vDC - 36w

TT-SH-36W-24V Page 224
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  TT-2216-L1500

•	 Del SMD2216 tape in 
5 meter roll.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SMD - LED PER 
ROLL - IP - POWER - LED 

COLOR - VOLTAGE

TT - 2216 - L1500 - 20 -   3W -   27K - 24V

TT - 2216 - L1500 - 20 - - - 24V

Voltage 24vDC

LED/m 300 /m

Power
9,84w/m

3w/feet

49,21w/roll

16,40w/m

5w/feet

82,02w/roll.

22,85w/m

6w/feet

114,25w/roll.

Amperage

0,39 / m

0,12 / feet 

1,95 / roll

0,66 / m 

0,2/ feet 

3,3 / roll

0,82 / m 

0,25/ feet 

4,1 / roll

Lumens

22K - 

27K - 193 lm/feet

30K - 243 lm/feet

35K - 293 lm/feet

40K - 343 lm/feet

60K - 393 lm/feet

301 lm/feet

341 lm/feet

391 lm/feet

441 lm/feet

491 lm/feet

541 lm/feet

          -

483 lm/feet

433 lm/feet

583 lm/feet

633 lm/feet

683 lm/feet

CRI 90

Angle 120°

Size IP20
10mm x 1,1mm x 5000mm 

3/8" x 1/16" x 196 7/8"

Cut line
20 mm 

3/4"

Finish White

Dimmable Yes

LED Colour

22K - Warm white 2200K (5W only)

27K - Warm white 2700K 

30K - Warm white 3000K

35K - Neutral white 3500K 

40K - Neutral white 4000K 

50K -Cold white 5000K

Working temp. -40°C ~ 70°C

IP 20
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Voltage 12vDC 24vDC

LED/m 120 / m

Power
16,4w / m 
5w /  feet
82w / roll

Amperage
1,37A / m 
0,42A /  feet
6,84A / roll

0,69A / m 
0,21A /  feet 
3,42A / roll

Lumen

27K - 243 lm/ feet
30K - 221 lm/ feet
35K - 246 lm/ feet 
40K - 218 lm/ feet 
60K - 245 lm/ feet

61 lm/ w
49 lm/ w
57 lm/ w 
51 lm/ w 
-

CRI (RA) 90

Angle 120°

Size

IP20 10mm x 1,25mm x 5000mm 
3/8" x 1/16" x 196 7/8"

IP65 10mm x 2,5mm x 5000mm 
3/8" x 1/8" x 196 7/8"

IP67 13mm x 5mm x 5000mm 
1/2" x 3/16" x 196 7/8"

Cut line 25 mm 
1"

50 mm 
2"

Finish White

Dimmable Yes

LED Colour

27K - Warm white 2700K 
30K - Warm white 3000K
35K - Neutral white 3500K 
40K - Neutral white 4000K 
60K -Cold white 6000K
R - Red 
G - Green 
B - Blue
CB - Crystal Blue
A - Amber 
O - Orange
P - Pink
UV - UV 395~400nm

 Working temp. -40°C ~ 70°C

IP 20, 65, 67

  TT-2835-L600

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SMD - LED PER 
ROLL - IP - LED 

COLOR - VOLTAGE

TT - 2835 - L600 -   20 -   27K -   24V

TT - 2835 - L600 - - -

203TITANIUM TECHNOLOGY - 2025



  TT-2835-L600-CCT

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SMD - LED PER 
ROLL - IP - LED 

COLOR - VOLTAGE

TT - 2835 - L600 -   20 - CCT - 24V

Voltage 24vDC

LED/m 120 / m

Power 15,6w / m 
65,4w / roll

Amperage 0,65A / m 
2,7A / roll

CRI (RA) 90

Angle 120°

Size
IP20 10mm x 1,25mm x 5000mm 

3/8" x 1/16" x 196 7/8"

IP65 10mm x 2,5mm x 5000mm 
3/8" x 1/8" x 196 7/8"

Cut line 50 mm 
2"

Finish White

Dimmable Yes

LED Colour CCT - 2000K-4000K

 Working temp. -40°C ~ 70°C

IP 20
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  TT-2835-L600-RGB

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SMD - LED PER 
ROLL - IP - LED 

COLOR - VOLTAGE

TT - 2835 - L600 -   20 -   RGB -   24V

TT - 2835 - L600 - - - 24V

Voltage 12vDC 24vDC

LED/m 120 / m

Power

Red: 17,62 w / roll
Green: 17,63 w /roll
Blue: 16,4 w / roll
All: 40 w / roll

Red: 20 w / roll
Green: 24,7 w / roll
Blue: 23,8 w / roll
All: 62,4 w / roll

Amperage

Red: 1,47 A/roll
Green: 1,47 A/roll
Blue: 1,38 A/roll
All: 3,34 A /roll

Red: 0,84 A/roll
Green: 1 A/roll
Blue: 0,98 A/roll
All: 2,6 A /roll

Lumen - -

CRI (RA) 90

Angle 120°

Size

IP20 10mm x 1,25mm x 5000mm 
3/8" x 1/16" x 196 7/8"

IP65 10mm x 2,5mm x 5000mm 
3/8" x 1/8" x 196 7/8"

IP67 13mm x 5mm x 5000mm 
1/2" x 3/16" x 196 7/8"

Cut line 25 mm 
1"

50 mm 
2"

Finish White

Dimmable Yes

LED Colour RGB - Color mixing

 Working temp. -40°C ~ 70°C

IP 20, 65, 67

205TITANIUM TECHNOLOGY - 2025



Voltage 24vDC

LED/m 240 / m

Power
30,4 w / m 
9,26 w /  feet
152 w / roll

Amperage
1,27 A / m 
0,39 A /  feet
6,34 A / roll

Lumen

27K - 448 lm / feet 
30K - 456 lm / feet
35K - 452 lm / feet 
40K - 422 lm / feet 
60K - 384 lm / feet

-
55 lm / w
- 
64 lm / w 
57 lm / w

Angle 120°

Size

IP20
10mm x 2,3mm x 5000mm 
3/8" x 1/8" x 196 7/8"

IP65
10mm x 3,2mm x 5000mm 
3/8" x 1/8" x 196 7/8"

IP67
13mm x 5mm x 5000mm 
1/2" x 3/16" x 196 7/8"

Cut line
25 mm 
1"

Finish White

Dimmable Yes

LED Colour

27K - Warm white 2700K 
30K - Warm white 3000K
35K - Neutral white 3500K 
40K - Neutral white 4000K 
60K -Cold white 6000K
R - Red 
G - Green 
B - Blue
A - Amber

Working temp. -40°C ~ 70°C

IP 20

  TT-2835-L1200

•	 5m roll of SMD2835 LED 
Strip in 5 meter roll.

PRODUCT COLOR

TT - SMD - LED PER 
ROLL - IP - LED 

COLOR - VOLTAGE

TT - 2835 - L1200 -   20 -   27K - 24V

TT - 2835 - L1200 - 20 - - 24V
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Voltage 12vDC 24vDC

LED/m 60 / m

Power
5,8w / m 
1,77w /  feet
29w / roll

Amperage
0,49A / m 
0,15A /  feet
2,42A / roll

0,25A / m 
0,07A /  feet 
1,21A / roll

Lumen

27K - 38 lm / feet 
30K - 45 lm / feet
35K - 51 lm / feet 
40K - 37 lm / feet 
60K - 35 lm / feet

28 lm / w 
32 lm / w
35 lm / w 
28 lm / w 
25 lm / w

CRI (RA) 90

Angle 120°

Size

IP20 10mm x 2,3mm x 5000mm 
3/8" x 1/8" x 196 7/8"

IP65 10mm x 2,8mm x 5000mm 
3/8" x 1/8" x 196 7/8"

IP67 13mm x 5mm x 5000mm 
1/2" x 3/16" x 196 7/8"

Cut line 50 mm 
2"

100 mm 
4"

Finish White

Dimmable Yes

LED Colour

27K - Warm white 2700K 
30K - Warm white 3000K
35K - Neutral white 3500K 
40K - Neutral white 4000K 
60K -Cold white 6000K
R - Red 
G - Green 
B - Blue
A - Amber

Working temp. -40°C ~ 70°C

IP 20, 65, 67

  TT-3528-L300

•	 5m roll of SMD3528 LED 
Strip in 5 meter roll.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SMD - LED PER 
ROLL - IP - LED 

COLOR - VOLTAGE

TT - 3528 - L300 -   20 -   27K -   24V

TT - 3528 - L300 - - -
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  TT-3528-L600

•	 5m roll of SMD3528 LED 
Strip in 5 meter roll.

Voltage 12vDC 24vDC

LED/m 120 / m

Power
9,84w / m 
3w /  feet
49,2w / roll

Amperage
0,82A / m 
0,25A /  feet
4,1A / roll

0,41A / m 
0,13A /  feet 
2,05A / roll

Lumen

27K - 117 lm / feet 
30K - 119 lm / feet
35K - 91 lm / feet 
40K - 104 lm / feet 
60K - 88 lm / feet

45 lm / w 
44 lm / w
35 lm / w 
39 lm / w 
33 lm / w

CRI (RA) 90

Angle 120°

Size

IP20 10mm x 2,2mm x 5000mm 
3/8" x 1/8" x 196 7/8"

IP65 10mm x 2,6mm x 5000mm 
3/8" x 1/8" x 196 7/8"

IP67 13mm x 5mm x 5000mm 
1/2" x 3/16" x 196 7/8"

Cut line 25 mm 
1"

50 mm 
2"

Finish White

Dimmable Yes

LED Colour

27K - Warm white 2700K 
30K - Warm white 3000K
35K - Neutral white 3500K 
40K - Neutral white 4000K 
60K -Cold white 6000K
R - Red 
G - Green 
B - Blue
A - Amber 
RGB - Color mixing 3:1

Working temp. -40°C ~ 70°C

IP 20, 65, 67

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SMD - LED PER 
ROLL - IP - LED 

COLOR - VOLTAGE

TT - 3528 - L600 -   20 -   27K -   24V

TT - 3528 - L600 - - -
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  TT-3528-L600-5MM

•	 5 meters roll Voltage 24vDC

LED/m 120 / m

Power
9,84w / m 
3w /  feet
49,2w / roll

Amperage
0,82A / m 
0,25A /  feet
4,1A / roll

Lumen

27K - 117 lm / feet 
30K - 119 lm / feet
35K - 91 lm / feet 
40K - 104 lm / feet

CRI (RA) 90

Angle 120°

Size IP20 5mm x 2,2mm x 5000mm 
3/16" x 1/8" x 196 7/8"

Cut line 50 mm 
2"

Finish White

Dimmable Yes

LED Colour

22K - Warm white 2200K 
27K - Warm white 2700K 
30K - Warm white 3000K
35K - Neutral white 3500K 
40K - Neutral white  4000K 
50K -Cold white 5000K

Working temp. -40°C ~ 70°C

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SMD - LED PER 
ROLL - IP - WIDTH - LED 

COLOUR - VOLTAGE

TT - 3528 - L600 - 20 - 5MM -   27K - 24V

TT - 3528 - L600 - 20 - 5MM - - 24V
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  TT-3538-L600

•	 5 meters roll Voltage 12vDC 24vDC

LED/m 120 / m

Power 19,2w / m

Amperage 0,46A /  ft 0,23A /  ft

Lumen 77,7 lm / w 78,4 lm/w

CRI (RA) 90

Angle 120°

Size IP20 10mm x 2,2mm x 5000mm 
3/8" x 1/8" x 196 7/8"

Cut line IP65 10mm x 2,6mm x 5000mm 
3/8" x 1/8" x 196 7/8"

Cut line 25 mm 
1"

50 mm 
2"

Finish White

Dimmable Yes

LED Colour

RGBWW - RGB + Warm white 3000K 

RGBNW - RGB + Neutral white 4000K

RGBCW - RGB + Cold white 6000K
Working temp. -40°C ~ 70°C

IP 20, 65

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SMD - LED PER 
ROLL - IP - LED 

COLOR - VOLTAGE

TT - 3528 - L600 -   20 - RGBWW -   24V

TT - 3528 - L600 - - -
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•	 4 in 1 SMD5050 
LED Strip.

Voltage 12vDC 24vDC
LED/m 60 / m

Power

18,27w / m 

5,57w / feet

91,35w / roll

Amperage

1,53A / m 

0,47A /   feet

7,62A / roll

0,77A / m 

0,23A /   feet

3,81A / roll

Angle 120°

Size

IP20
12mm x 2,17mm x 5000mm 

1/2" x 1/8" x 196 7/8"

IP65
12mm x 2,9mm x 5000mm 

1/2" x 1/8" x 196 7/8"

IP67
13mm x 5mm x 5000mm 

1/2" x 3/16" x 196 7/8"

Cut line
50 mm 

2"

100 mm 

4"

Finish White

Dimmable Yes

LED Colour

RGBA - RGB + Amber 4:1 

RGBWW - RGB + Warm white 3000K 4:1 

RGBNW - RGB + Neutral white 4000K 4:1 

RGBCW - RGB + Cold white 6000K 4:1

Working temp. -40°C ~ 70°C

IP 20, 65, 67

  TT-5050-L300-RGBW 4:1

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SMD - LED PER 
ROLL - IP - LED 

COLOR - VOLTAGE

TT - 5050 - L300 -   20 - -   24V

TT - 5050 - L300 - - -
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Voltage 12vDC 24vDC
LED/m 60 / m

Power

10,32w / m 

3,24w /  feet

51,36 / roll

13,44w / m 

4,08w /  feet

66,24 / roll

Amperage

0,86A / m 

0,27A /  feet

4,28A / roll

0,56A / m 

0,17A /  feet

2,76A / roll

Angle 120°

Size

IP20
12,25mm x 2,04mm x 5000mm 

1/2" x 1/8" x 196 7/8"

IP65
12,25mm x 2,8mm x 5000mm 

1/2" x 1/8" x 196 7/8"

IP67
13mm x 5mm x 5000mm 

1/2" x 3/16" x 196 7/8"

Cut line
99,5 mm 

3 7/8"

Finish White

Dimmable Yes

LED Colour
RGBCCT - RGB + Warm white 3000K +  

                    Cold white 6000K

Working temp. -40°C ~ 70°C

IP 20, 65, 67

  TT-5050-L300-RGBCCT 5:1

•	 5m roll of SMD3535 LED 
Strip in 5 meter roll.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - SMD - LED PER 
ROLL - IP - LED 

COLOR - VOLTAGE

TT - 5050 - L300 -   20 - RGBCCT -   24V

TT - 5050 - L300 - - RGBCCT -
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Voltage 5vDC

LED/m 32 / m

Power
w / m 
w /  feet
w /  roll

Amperage
A / m 
A /  feet
A / roll

LED / pixel 1 LED / pixel

Pixel / m 32 pixels / m

Length / DMX  
universe 

4 m (158") / DMX (RGBW) 
5,3 m (209") / DMX (RGB)

Angle 120°

Size
IP20

12mm x 2,3mm x 5000mm 
1/2" x 1/8" x 196 7/8"

IP67
16mm x 5mm x 5000mm 
5/8" x 3/16" x 196 7/8"

Cut line
 31 mm 
11/4"

Finish Black

Dimmable Yes

LED Colour

RGB30K - RGB + Warm white 3000K 4:1 
RGB40K - RGB + Neutral white 4000K 4:1 
RGB60K - RGB + Cold white 6000K 4:1
RGB - Color mixing 3:1

Working temp. -40°C ~ 70°C

IP 20, 67

  TT-DIGITAL-DMX-05V

•	 Digital tape with DMX control 
directly on the ribbon.

•	 No additional controller  
required

•	 The ribbon can be addressed 
using an addressing module.

V1.1(2016-11-29)

UCS512 ICAddress Writer

一一、、AAddddrreessss wwrriitteerr iinntteerrffaaccee ddeeffiinniittiioonn：：

DC5V：DC5V power supply input

POWER：power indicator light

DA/DB/GND：need not use them

ADD/B/A/GND：connect standerd parallel signal dmx light, ADD connect address

signal input,B connect DMX signal B(or DAT-),A connect DMX light signal cable

A(or DAT+),GND connect DMX light negative electrode(or GND).

ADD/DAT/GND：connect single signal dmx light, ADD connect address signal

input,DAT connect the signal cable DAT of light(or A),GND connect DMX light

negative electrode(or GND).

SET：Confirm key

MODE：mode switch

+/-：Address setting, channel setting, light setting and effect speed

TT-DIGITAL-DMX 
-WRITER

Accessories

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - SIGNAL - VOLTAGE - IP - LED 
COLOR

TT - DIGITAL - DMX - 05V -   20 - RGB30K

TT - DIGITAL - DMX - 05V - -
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Voltage 24vDC

LED/m 60 / m

Power
w / m 
w / pied  feet
w / roll

Amperage
A / m 
A /   feet
A / roll

LED / pixel 6 LED / pixel

Pixel / m 10 pixels / m

Length / DMX  
universe 

12,8 m (504") / DMX (RGBW) 
17 m (670") / DMX (RGB)

Angle 120°

Size
IP20 15mm x 2,3mm x 5000mm 

5/8" x 1/8" x 196 7/8"

IP67 16mm x 5mm x 5000mm 
5/8" x 3/16" x 196 7/8"

Cut line  100 mm 
4"

Finish Black

Dimmable Yes

LED Colour

RGB30K - RGB + Warm white 3000K 4:1 
RGB40K - RGB + Neutral white 4000K 4:1 
RGB60K - RGB + Cold white 6000K 4:1
RGB - Color mixing 3:1

Working temp. -40°C ~ 70°C

IP 20, 67

  TT-DIGITAL-DMX-24V

•	 Digital tape with DMX control 
directly on the ribbon.

•	 No additional controller  
required

•	 The ribbon can be addressed 
using an addressing module.

V1.1(2016-11-29)

UCS512 ICAddress Writer

一一、、AAddddrreessss wwrriitteerr iinntteerrffaaccee ddeeffiinniittiioonn：：

DC5V：DC5V power supply input

POWER：power indicator light

DA/DB/GND：need not use them

ADD/B/A/GND：connect standerd parallel signal dmx light, ADD connect address

signal input,B connect DMX signal B(or DAT-),A connect DMX light signal cable

A(or DAT+),GND connect DMX light negative electrode(or GND).

ADD/DAT/GND：connect single signal dmx light, ADD connect address signal

input,DAT connect the signal cable DAT of light(or A),GND connect DMX light

negative electrode(or GND).

SET：Confirm key

MODE：mode switch

+/-：Address setting, channel setting, light setting and effect speed

TT-DIGITAL-DMX 
-WRITER

Accessories

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - SIGNAL - VOLTAGE - IP - LED 
COLOR

TT - DIGITAL - DMX - 24V -   20 - RGB30K

TT - DIGITAL - DMX - 24V - -
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  TT-LLS-120-14

Voltage 100~130 vAC

LED/m 120 / m

Power 10w / m

Amperage 0.19A / m

Lumens 900lm / m

CRI 90

Size
14mm x 7mm x 50 000mm 

9/16" x 5/16" x 1968 1/2"

Cut line at each LED (see details)

Finish White PCB, clear wrap

Dimmable Yes 3%~100%

LED Colour
30K - Warm white 3000K
40K - Neutral white 4000K
50K - Cold white 5000K

IP 67

Limited warranty 3 years

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - LED PER 
METER - WIDTH 

(mm) - LED 
COLOR - VOLTAGE

TT - LLS - 120 - 14 -   30K - 120V

TT - LLS - 120 - 14 - - 120V

Accessories

TT-LLS-
ACC-1M-AC

TT-LLS-
ACC-PIN

TT-LLS-
ACC-GLU

TT-LLS-
ACC-PLG

TT-LLS-ACC-
JMP-10

TT-LLS-
ACC-END

TT-LLS-
ACC-JNR
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  TT-LLS-COB-12

Voltage 120V

LED/m 480 / m

Power 15w / m

Lumens 1200 lm / m

CRI 90

Size 12 x 5 x 5000mm 
1/2" x 3/16" x 196 7/8"

Cut line  100 mm 
4"

Dimmable Yes

LED Colour

2700 - Warm white 2700K
3000 - Warm white 3000K
3500 - Neutral white 3500K
4000 - Neutral white 4000K
6500 - Cold white 6500K

IP 65Accessories

TT-LLS-COB-
END

TT-LLS-COB-
HEAD

TT-LLS-COB-
PLUG

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - WIDTH 
(mm) - LED 

COLOR - VOLTAGE

TT - LLS - COB - 12 - 2700 -   120

TT - LLS - COB - 12 - - 120
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Voltage 12vDC 24vDC

LED/m 144 / m

Power

1000mm 1500mm 2000mm 2500mm 3000mm

12w 18w 24w 30w 36w

Cable length 2m
783/4"

Size

4mm x 10mm 
5/32" x 13/32"

1000mm
39 3/8"

1500mm
59 1/16"

2000mm
78 3/4"

2500mm
98 7/16"

3000mm
118 1/8"

Cut line 25 mm 
1"

50 mm 
2"

Finish White silicone

Dimmable Yes

LED Colour 30K - Warm white 3000K
40K - Neutral white 4000K

IP 66

  TT-SIL-0410

•	 Flexible silicone LED strip with a 
cable at both ends

•	 Dupont connector at both ends

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - VERSION - LENGTH
(mm) - LED 

COLOR - VOLTAGE

TT - SIL - 0410 - 1000 -   30K -   24V

TT - SIL - 0410 - - -
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•	 3M adhesive for long-lasting 
hold

Voltage 24vDC

LED/m 280 / m

Power 6 w /  feet
20 w /  m

Lumens

27K - 900 lm / m 
65K - 1000 lm / m

TOTAL - 1900 lm / m

27K - 274 lm / feet 
65K - 305 lm / feet

TOTAL - 579 lm / feet

IRC 90

Size 10mm x 5000mm 
7/16" x 196 7/8"

Cut line 50mm
2"

Dimmable Yes

LED colour CCT - 2700K to 6500K

IP 20

  TT-COB-L280

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LED PER 
METER - IP - LED 

COLOR - VOLTAGE

TT - COB - L280 - 20 - CCT -   24V
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•	 3M adhesive for long-lasting 
hold

Voltage 24vDC

LED/m 320 / m

Power 4,6 w /  feet
15 w /  m

Lumens

27K - 1713 lm / m 
30K - 1745 lm / m
35K - 1778 lm / m 
40K - 1811 lm / m
50K - 1843 lm / m

522 lm / feet
532 lm / feet
542 lm / feet 
552 lm / feet
562 lm / feet

IRC 90

Size 10mm x 5000mm 
7/16" x 196 7/8"

Cut line 7mm
5/16"

Dimmable Yes

LED colour

2700 - Warm white 2700K
3000 - Warm white 3000K
3500 - Neutral white 3500K
4000 - Neutral white 4000K
5000 - Cold white 5000K

IP 20

  TT-COB-L320

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LED PER 
METER - IP - LED 

COLOR - VOLTAGE

TT - COB - L320 - 20 - 2700 -   24V

TT - COB - L320 - 20 - -   24V
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•	 3M adhesive for long-lasting 
hold

•	 Can be cut at any location

Voltage 12vDC 24vDC

LED/m 528 / m

Power 3,35 w /  feet
11 w /  m

Lumens

27K - 1040 lm / m 
30K - 1040 lm / m
35K - 1040 lm / m 
40K - 1120 lm / m
50K - 1120 lm / m

317 lm / feet 
317 lm / feet
317 lm / feet 
342 lm / feet
342 lm / feet

CRI 90

size 8mm x 5000mm 
5/16" x 196 7/8"

Dimmable Yes

LED Colour

2700 - Warm white 2700K
3000 - Warm white 3000K
3500 - Neutral white 3500K
4000 - Neutral white 4000K
5000 - Cold white 5000K

IP 20, 67

  TT-COB-L528

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LED PER 
METER - IP - LED 

COLOR - VOLTAGE

TT - COB - L528 - 20 - 2700 -   24V

TT - COB - L528 - 20 - -
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•	 3M adhesive for long-lasting 
hold

Voltage 24vDC

LED/m 576 / m

Power 3,7 w /  feet
12 w /  m

CRI 90

Size 10mm x 5000mm 
7/16" x 196 7/8"

Cut line 32mm
1 1/4"

Dimmable Yes

LED Colour RGB - Mixted Colours

IP 20

  TT-COB-L576

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LED PER 
METER - IP - LED 

COLOR - VOLTAGE

TT - COB - L576 - 20 - RGB -   24V
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•	 3M adhesive for long-lasting 
hold

Voltage 24vDC

LED/m 840 / m

Power 6w /  feet
19 w /  m

CRI 90

Size 12mm x 5000mm 
1/2" x 196 7/8"

Cut line 34mm
1 5/16"

Dimmable Yes

LED Colour
RGBWW - RGB + Warm white 
RGBNW - RGB + Neutral white 
RGBCW - RGB + Cold white

IP 20

  TT-COB-L840

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - LED PER 
METER - IP - LED 

COLOR - VOLTAGE

TT - COB - L840 - 20 - RGBWW -   24V

TT - COB - L840 - 20 - -   24V
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Voltage 12vDC 24vDC
LED/m 120 / m

Power 2,5w / feet 
8w / m  

Amperage 0,21A / feet 0,1A / feet

Lumens 301 lm / feet 308 lm / feet

CRI 90

Size 6,7mm x 6000mm 
1/4" x 236 1/4"

Cut line Can be cut at any location (see note)

Dimmable Yes

Couleur LED

2700 - Warm white 2700K
3000 - Warm white 3000K
3500 - Neutral white 3500K
4000 - Neutral white 4000K

IP 20

  TT-2025FR-L600

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - LED PER 
METER - IP - LED 

COLOR - VOLTAGE

TT - 2025FR - L600 - IP20 -   2700 - 12V

TT - 2025FR - L600 - IP20 - -

•	 LED strip available in 6 meter 
roll and 100 meter roll.

•	 The last LED will not light if  
the cut is between the last 
LED and the end of the last 
resistor.
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Voltage 24vAC

Power 36w

Size 500mm x 240mm
19 11/16" x 9 7/16"

LED Color
30K - Warm white 3000K
40K - Neutral white 4000K
50K - Cold white 5000K

IP 20

  TT-SH-36W-24V

•	 Sheet with LED for backlighting.
•	 Can be cut to size following  

the black lines provided for this 
purpose.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - POWER - VOLTAGE - LED COLOR

TT - SH - 36W - 24V - 30K

TT - SH - 36W - 24V -
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	 SECTIONCABINETS AND MILLWORK

Credit photo: Christian Marcoux
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Credit photo: Christian Marcoux



Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Cut hole (mm)

12 3 30K  
230 

40K  
240

60K  
260 63

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Cut hole (mm)

12 3 30K  
330

40K  
350

60K  
360 63

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Cut hole (mm)

12 2.2 175 56

TT-PUCK-3W

TT-PUCK-400-V4

TT-PUCK-2.2W

Page 230

Page 231

Page 232

Voltage (vAC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Cut hole (mm)

120 2000 - -

TT-ACC-RELAY-CONTACTOR Page 233
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  TT-PUCK-3W

Voltage 12vDC

Power 3w

Amperage 0,25A

Angle 120°

CRI 90

Lumen
230 (30K) 
240 (40K)
260 (60K)

Size
Ø70mm x 13mm 
Ø23/4’’ x 1/2’’

  Cut hole
63 mm 
21/2"

Finish

W - White 
BK - Black 
C - Silver 
BR - Nickel Brush

Dimmable Yes

Couleur DEL / LED 
Colour

27K - Warm white 2700K
CCT - Warm white 3000K (W and BK finition) 
            Neutral white 4000K

IP 20

•	 Puck for kitchen cabinets.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - POWER FINISH - LED COLOR

TT - PUCK - 3W -   BK -   27K

TT - PUCK - 3W - -

CCT VERSION
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1/
2

CCT VERSION

  TT-PUCK-400-V4

Voltage 12vDC 24vDC
Power 3,5w

Amperage 0,25A 0.125A

Angle 120°

Lumen
330 (30K) 
350 (40K)
360 (60K)

CRI 90

Size Ø78,5mm x 9mm 
Ø31/8’’ x 3/8’’

Cut hole 63 mm 
21/2"

Finish

W - White 
BK - Black 
C - Silver 
BR - Nickel Brush
OR - Gold
GM - Matte gold

Dimmable Yes

LED Colour
  CCT - Warm white 3000K 
              Neutral white 4000K 
              Cold white 5000K

IP 20

•	 Puck for kitchen cabinets.

TT-PUCK- 
400-WH

Accessories

TT-PUCK- 
400-BR

TT-PUCK- 
400-OR

TT-PUCK- 
400-GM

TT-PUCK- 
400-C

TT-PUCK- 
400-BK

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - TYPE VOLTAGE - FINISH

TT - PUCK - 400-V4 -   12V -   BK

TT - PUCK - 400-V4 - -
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Accessories

  TT-PUCK-2.2W

Voltage 12vDC

Power 2,2w

Amperage 0,183A

Angle 110°

Lumen 175 lm

CRI 90

Size
Ø75mm x 6mm 
Ø3’’ x 1/4’’

Cut hole
56 mm 
21/4"

Dimmable Yes

LED Colour

27K - Warm white 2700K 
30K - Warm white 3000K 
40K - Neutral white 4000K 
50K - Cold white 5000K

IP 20

•	 Thin puck for kitchen cabinets. 
•	 Three choice of finishing rings.

TT-PUCK- 
2.2W-WH

TT-PUCK- 
2.2W-BK

TT-PUCK- 
2.2W-BN

TT-PUCK- 
2.2W-WH-A

TT-PUCK- 
2.2W-BK-A

TT-PUCK- 
2.2W-BN-A

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - POWER - LED COLOR

TT - PUCK - 2.2W -   27K

TT - PUCK - 2.2W -
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Socket for IR detector

IR detector

Heat detector

Indicator light

Voltage 120 vAC

Power 2000 w

Amperage 20 A

Wire length 
of the IR detector

1m
39 3/8"

Finish White

Model Decora

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - TYPE

TT - ACC - RELAY-CONTACTOR

  TT-ACC-RELAY- 
  CONTACTOR

LINE

LOAD

NEUTRAL

•	 Enhance your kitchen’s safety 
with our innovative electric relay, 
designed for cabinet installations. 
This smart device automatically 
cuts power to outlets when the 
drawer closed, ensuring  
appliances stop generating  
heat. The result? Reduced risks  
of overheating and potential  
damage. ETL-certified and  
compliant with building code 
safety standards, this relay offers 
peace of mind and reliability.  
Perfect for modern kitchens, it 
combines energy efficiency with 
robust protection. Upgrade your 
space with this simple,  
dependable solution!  
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  TT-ACC-IR-02

•	 Surface mount IR detector. Amperage 12 ~ 24vCC

Power 30w-60w

Output input 

connector
2,1mm

230mm
[9'']

40mm
[1 5/8'']

1970mm
[6'-5 1/2''

10
m

m
[3

/8
"]

30mm
[1 1/8"]

23
m

m
[7

/8
"]

8m
m

[3
/8

"]

9m
m

[3
/8

"]

79mm
[3 1/8"]

16
m

m
[5

/8
"]

9m
m

[3
/8

"]

71mm
[2 3/4"]

14,8mm
 [5/8"]

230mm
[9'']

40mm
[1 5/8'']

1970mm
[6'-5 1/2''

10
m

m
[3

/8
"]

30mm
[1 1/8"]

23
m

m
[7

/8
"]

8m
m

[3
/8

"]

9m
m

[3
/8

"]

79mm
[3 1/8"]

16
m

m
[5

/8
"]

9m
m

[3
/8

"]

71mm
[2 3/4"]

14,8mm
 [5/8"]

  TT-ACC-IR-06

•	 Double surface mount IR  
detector.

Amperage 12 ~ 24vCC

Power 30w-60w

Output input 

connector
2,1mm

230mm
[9'']

40mm
[1 5/8'']

1970mm
[6'-5 1/2''

9m
m

[3
/8

"]

79mm
[3 1/8"]

16
m

m
[5

/8
"]

9m
m

[3
/8

"]

71mm
[2 3/4"]

14,8mm
 [5/8"]

30mm
[1 1/8"]

23
m

m
[7

/8
"]

8m
m

[3
/8

"]

10
m

m
[3

/8
"]

230mm
[9'']

40mm
[1 5/8'']

1970mm
[6'-5 1/2''

9m
m

[3
/8

"]

79mm
[3 1/8"]

16
m

m
[5

/8
"]

9m
m

[3
/8

"]

71mm
[2 3/4"]

14,8mm
 [5/8"]

30mm
[1 1/8"]

23
m

m
[7

/8
"]

8m
m

[3
/8

"]

10
m

m
[3

/8
"]
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  TT-ACC-IR-12

  TT-ACC-IR-11

•	 Surface mount IR detector.
•	 Fade in Fade out.

•	 Recessed IR detector.
•	 Fade in Fade out.

Amperage 12 ~ 24vCC 3

Power 6w-72w

Output input 

connector
2,1mm

Amperage 12 ~ 24vCC

Power 36w-72w

Output input 

connector
2,1mm

Cut hole
8mm

3/8"
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  TT-ACC-IR-15

  TT-ACC-IR-16

•	 Double recessed IR detector.

•	 Double surface mount IR detector.
•	 Fade in Fade out.

Amperage 12 ~ 24vCC

Power 36w-72w

Output input 

connector
2,1mm

Cut hole
8mm

3/8"

Amperage 12 ~ 24vCC

Power 36w-72w

Output input 

connector
2,1mm
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  TT-U-13

  TT-U-14

•	 Touch dimmer.

•	 Touch switch.
•	 Pass on the surface of wood board

Amperage 12 ~ 24vCC

Power 30w-60w

Output input 

connector
2,1mm

Cut hole
14mm

1/2"

Amperage 12 ~ 24vCC

Power 36w-72w

Output input 

connector
2,1mm

Cut hole
32mm

15/16"
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  TT-ACC-MOV-01

•	 Recessed motion detector.
Amperage 12 ~ 24vCC

Power 30w-60w

Output input 

connector
2,1mm

Cut hole
16mm

5/8"
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ARCHITECTURAL	 ARCHITECTURAL
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Credit photo: Salle Dussault



Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Angle beam (°) Control

24 18 One color - 8,15,30,45
RGBW - 12,24,36

Whites - Triac
RGBW - DMX

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Angle beam (°) Control

24 24 One color - 8,15,30,45
RGBW - 12,24,36

Whites - Triac
RGBW - DMX

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Angle beam (°) Control

120 36 One color - 8,15,30,45
RGBW - 12,24,36

Whites - Triac
RGBW - DMX

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Angle beam (°) Control

120 65 8, 15, 25, 45, 60, 10 x 30° Whites - Triac
RGBW - DMX

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Angle beam (°) Control

120 60 One color - 8,15,30,45
RGBW - 12,24,36

Whites - Triac
RGBW - DMX

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Angle beam (°) Control

120 100 One color - 8,15,30,45
RGBW - 12,24,36

Whites - Triac
RGBW - DMX

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Angle beam (°) Control

24 6 15 Whites - Triac
RGBW - DMX

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Angle beam (°) Control

120 192 One color - 8
RGBW - 15, 10 x 30°

Whites - Triac
RGBW - DMX

TT-FL02-18W

TT-FL02-24W

TT-FL02-36W

TT-FL02-65W

TT-FL05-60W

TT-FL07-100W

TT-FL02-6W

TT-FL02-192W
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Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Angle beam (°) Control

24 24 15, 30 DMX

TT-FL04-24W-RGBW

Page 245

Page 246

Page 247

Page 248

Page 249

Page 250

Page 251

Page 252

Page 253



244 TITANIUM TECHNOLOGY - 2025

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Angle beam (°) Control

100 ~ 277 150 One color - 8, 30, 40, 60
RGBW - 25

Whites - Triac
RGBW - DMX

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Angle beam (°) Control

24 24 15, 30 DMX

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Angle beam (°) Control

24 12 15, 30 DMX

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Angle beam (°) Control

24 6 15 Triac

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Angle beam (°) Control

24 3 15 Triac

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Angle beam (°) Control

12 0,7
0,8 RGB - Whites - Triac

RGBW - PMW

TT-FL10-150W

TT-FL04-24W

TT-FL04-12W

TT-UGD-001-6W

TT-UGD-001-3W

TT-STEP

Page 254

Page 255
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Voltage 24vDc

Power 6w

Amperage 0,25A

Angle 15°

Size
100 x 110 x 150mm 
315/16" x 45/16" x 515/16"

Finish
BK - Black 
WH - White 
GR - Grey

Dimmable Yes

LED Colour

RGB30K - RGB + Warm white 3000K 4:1 
RGB40K - RGB + Neutral white 4000K 4:1 
RGB60K - RGB + Cold white 6000K 4:1 
30K - Warm white 3000K 
40K - Neutral white 4000K 
60K -Cold white 6000K

IP 66

Operating  
temperature

-30°C ~ 45°C

•	 Architectural projector with 
fixed or variable colors.  
Controlled by DMX signal 
(RGBW) or by triac (one 
color).

  TT-FL02-6W

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - POWER - ANGLE - LED  
COLOR - FINISH

TT - FL02 - 6W - 15 -   RGB30K -   BK

TT - FL02 - 6W - 15 - -
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Voltage 24vDC

Power 18w

Amperage 0,75A

Angle
one colour 8°, 15°, 30°, 45°
RGBW 12°, 24°, 36°

Size
173 x 139 x 78 mm  
63/4" x 51/2" x 31/8"

Finish
BK - Black 
WH - White 
GR - Grey

Dimmable Yes

LED Colour

RGB30K - RGB + Warm white 3000K 4:1 
RGB40K - RGB + Neutral white 4000K 4:1 
RGB60K - RGB + Cold white 6000K 4:1 
30K - Warm white 3000K 
40K - Neutral white 4000K 
60K -Cold white 6000K

IP 65

Weight 1,94 Kg

Operating  
temperature

-40°C ~ 50°C

•	 Architectural projector with 
fixed or variable colors.  
Controlled by DMX signal 
(RGBW) or by triac (one 
color).

  TT-FL02-18W

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - POWER - ANGLE - LED 
COLOR - FINISH

TT - FL02 - 18W -   8 -   RGB30K -   BK

TT - FL02 - 18W - - -
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Voltage 24vDC

Power 24w

Amperage 1A

Angle
one colour 8°, 15°, 30°, 45°
RGBW 12°, 24°, 36°

Size
214 x 168 x 85 mm  
83/8" x 65/8" x 33/8"

Finish
BK - Black 
WH - White 
GR - Grey

Dimmable Yes

LED Colour

RGB30K - RGB + Warm white 3000K 4:1 
RGB40K - RGB + Neutral white 4000K 4:1 
RGB60K - RGB + Cold white 6000K 4:1 
30K - Warm white 3000K 
40K - Neutral white 4000K 
60K -Cold white 6000K

IP 65

Operating  
temperature

-40°C ~ 50°C

•	 Architectural projector with 
fixed or variable colors.  
Controlled by DMX signal 
(RGBW) or by triac (one 
color).

  TT-FL02-24W

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - POWER - ANGLE - LED 
COLOR - FINISH

TT - FL02 - 24W -   8 -   RGB30K -   BK

TT - FL02 - 24W - - -
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Voltage 120vAC

Power 36w

Amperage 0,3A

Angle
one colour 8°, 15°, 30°, 45°
RGBW 12°, 24°, 36°

Size
245 x 197 x 100 mm  
95/8" x 73/4" x 37/8"

Finish
BK - Black 
WH - White 
GR - Grey

Dimmable Yes

LED Colour

RGB30K - RGB + Warm white 3000K 4:1 
RGB40K - RGB + Neutral white 4000K 4:1 
RGB60K - RGB + Cold white 6000K 4:1 
30K - Warm white 3000K 
40K - Neutral white 4000K 
60K -Cold white 6000K

IP 65

Operating  
temperature

-40°C ~ 50°C

•	 Architectural projector with 
fixed or variable colors.  
Controlled by DMX signal 
(RGBW) or by triac (one 
color).

  TT-FL02-36W

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - POWER - ANGLE - LED 
COLOR - FINISH

TT - FL02 - 36W -   8 -   RGB30K -   BK

TT - FL02 - 36W - - -
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Voltage 120vAC

Power 60w

Amperage 0,5A

Angle
one colour 8°, 15°, 30°, 45°
RGBW 12°, 24°, 36°

Size
235 x 305 x 130 mm  
91/4" x 1" x 51/8"

Finish
BK - Black 
WH - White 
GR - Grey

Dimmable Yes

LED Colour

RGB30K - RGB + Warm white 3000K 4:1 
RGB40K - RGB + Neutral white 4000K 4:1 
RGB60K - RGB + Cold white 6000K 4:1 
30K - Warm white 3000K 
40K - Neutral white 4000K 
60K -Cold white 6000K

IP 65

Operating  
temperature

-40°C ~ 50°C

•	 Architectural projector with 
fixed or variable colors.  
Controlled by DMX signal 
(RGBW) or by triac (one 
color).

  TT-FL05-60W

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - POWER - ANGLE - LED 
COLOR - FINISH

TT - FL05 - 60W -   8 -   RGB30K -   BK

TT - FL05 - 60W - - -
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  TT-TRK-163R  TT-FL02-65W

•	 Architectural projector with 
fixed or variable colors.  
Controlled by DMX signal 
(RGBW) or by triac (one 
color).

Voltage 120vAC

Power 65w

Amperage 0,83A

Angle 8°, 15°, 25°, 45°, 60°, 10 x 30°

Size
300 x 160 x 175 mm  
15" x 91/8" x 43/4"

Finish
BK - Black 
WH - White 
GR - Grey

Dimmable Yes

LED Colour

RGB30K - RGB + Warm white 3000K 4:1 
RGB40K - RGB + Neutral white 4000K 4:1 
RGB60K - RGB + Cold white 6000K 4:1 
27K - Warm white 2700K 
30K - Warm white 3000K 
40K - Neutral white 4000K 
60K -Cold white 6000K

IP 66

Operating  
temperature

-30°C ~ 45°C

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - POWER - ANGLE - LED 
COLOR - FINISH

TT - FL02 - 65W -   8 -   RGB30K -   BK

TT - FL02 - 65W - - -
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Voltage 120vAC

Power 100w

Amperage 0,83A

Angle
one colour 8°, 15°, 30°, 45°
RGBW 12°, 24°, 36°

Size
380x 232 x 122 mm  
15" x 91/8" x 43/4"

Finish
BK - Black 
WH - White 
GR - Grey

Dimmable Yes

LED Colour

RGB30K - RGB + Warm white 3000K 4:1 
RGB40K - RGB + Neutral white 4000K 4:1 
RGB60K - RGB + Cold white 6000K 4:1 
30K - Warm white 3000K 
40K - Neutral white 4000K 
60K -Cold white 6000K

IP 65

Operating  
temperature

-40°C ~ 50°C

•	 Architectural projector with 
fixed or variable colors.  
Controlled by DMX signal 
(RGBW) or by triac (one 
color).

  TT-FL07-100W

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - POWER - ANGLE - LED 
COLOR - FINISH

TT - FL07 - 100W -   8 -   RGB30K -   BK

TT - FL07 - 100W - - -
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Voltage 120vAC

Power 192w

Amperage 1,6A

Angle
one colour 8°
RGBW 15°, 10 x 30°

Size
438 x 182 x 163mm
171/4" x 75/16" x 67/16"

Finish
BK - Black 
WH - White 
GR - Grey

Dimmable
30K, 40K, 60K Yes via Triac

RGBW Yes via DMX

LED Colour

RGB30K - RGB + Warm white 3000K 4:1 
RGB40K - RGB + Neutral white 4000K 4:1 
RGB60K - RGB + Cold white 6000K 4:1 
30K - Warm white 3000K 
40K - Neutral white 4000K 
60K -Cold white 6000K

IP 65

Operating  
temperature

-30°C ~ 45°C

•	 Architectural projector with 
fixed or variable colors.  
Controlled by DMX signal 
(RGBW) or by triac (one 
color).

  TT-FL02-192W

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - POWER - ANGLE - LED 
COLOR - FINISH

TT - FL02 - 192W -   8 -   RGB30K -   BK

TT - FL02 - 192W - - -
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Voltage 24vDC

Power 36w

Amperage 1,5A

Angle 15°, 30°

Size
1000mm x 45mm x 75mm

393/8" x 13/4" x 3"

Finish Black

Control DMX (12 channels)

LED Colour

RGB30K - RGB + Warm white 3000K 

RGB40K - RGB + Neutral white 4000K 

RGB50K - RGB + Cold white 5000K

IP 65

•	 RGBW quad bar.
•	 Twelve channels DMX.
•	 Waterproof connector

  TT-FL04-36W-RGBW

Accessories

TT-FL00-
2P-F

TT-FL00-
4P-F

TT-FL00-
2P4P-Y

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - POWER - ANGLE - LED COLOR

TT - FL04 - 36W -   15 -   RGB30K

TT - FL04 - 36W - -

1 Max. 6 online

1 2 3

2

3
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Accessories

Voltage 24vDC

Power 36w

Amperage 1,5A

Angle 15°, 30°

Size
1000mm x 45mm x 75mm

393/8" x 13/4" x 3"

Finish Black

Control DMX (12 channels)

LED Colour

30K - Warm white 3000K 

40K - Neutral white 4000K 

50K - Neutral white 5000K

IP 65

•	 Whites quad bar.
•	 Twelve channels DMX.
•	 Waterproof connector

  TT-FL04-36W

TT-FL00-
2P-F

PRODUCT COLOR

TT - MODEL - POWER - ANGLE - LED COLOR

TT - FL04 - 36W -   15 -   30K

TT - FL04 - 36W - -

Max. 6 online1

1
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•	 RGBW quad bar.
•	 Four channels DMX.
•	 Waterproof connector

  TT-FL04-15W

Voltage 24vDC

Power 12w

Amperage 0,5A

Angle 15°, 30°

Size
330mm x 45mm x 75mm

13" x 13/4" x 3"

Finish Black

Control DMX (4 channels)

LED Colour

RGB30K - RGB + Warm white 3000K 

RGB40K - RGB + Neutral white 4000K 

RGB50K - RGB + Cold white 5000K

30K - Warm white 3000K 

40K - Neutral white 4000K 

50K - Neutral white 5000K

IP 65

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - POWER - ANGLE - LED COLOR

TT - FL04 - 12W -   15 -   RGB30K

TT - FL04 - 12W - -
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Voltage 100~277vAC

Power 150w

Amperage 1,25A

Angle
one colour 8°, 30°, 40°, 60°
RGBW 25°

Size
1000x 236 x 136 mm  

39" x 91/4" x 53/8"

Finish

BK - Black 

WH - White 

GR - Grey

Dimmable
30K, 40K, 60K No

RGBW Yes via DMX

LED Colour
RGB50K - RGB + Cold white 5000K 4:1 

50K -Cold white 5000K

IP 66

Operating  

temperature
-40°C ~ 50°C

•	 Tough strong design, IP66 
wallwasher light, fashion and 
beautiful appearance,with 
the design of increasing heat 
dissipation to fully ensure the 
stability and long lifespan of 
led fixtures. The light body 
adopts#6063 aluminium alloy 
molding, surface with anodizing 
treatment,lampshade adopts 
imported tempered glass,has 
excellent rainwater clean ability.

  TT-FL10-150W

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - POWER - ANGLE - LED  
COLOR - FINISH

TT - FL10 - 150W -   8 -   RGB30K -   BK

TT - FL10 - 150W - - -
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•	 IP67 light, water resistant, for 
indoor use, outdoor and humid 
place.

  TT-UGD-001-3W

Voltage 24vDC

Power 3w

Amperage 0,125A

Angle 15°

Size
Ø62 X 82mm

Ø27/16’’ x 31/4’’

Cut hole
56 mm 

21/4’’

Finish Nickel brush

Dimmable Yes

LED Colour

27K - Warm white 2700K 

30K - Warm white 3000K 

40K - Neutral white 4000K 

60K - Cold white 5 0000K

IP 67

Operating  

temperature
-30°C ~ 45°C

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - TYPE - POWER - ANGLE - LED 
COLOR

TT - UGD - 001 - 3W - 15 -   30K

TT - UGD - 001 - 3W - 15 -
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Voltage 24vDC

Power 6w

Amperage 0,25A

Angle 15°

Size
Ø80 mm x 63 mm 

Ø31/8’’ x 21/2’’

Cut hole
56 mm 

21/4’’

Finish Nickel brush

Dimmable Yes

LED Colour

30K - Warm white 3000K 

40K - Neutral white 4000K 

60K - Cold white 5 0000K

IP 67

Operating  

temperature
-40°C ~ 50°C

•	 IP67 light, water resistant, for 
indoor use, outdoor and humid 
place.

  TT-UGD-001-6W

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - TYPE - POWER - ANGLE - LED 
COLOR

TT - UGD - 001 - 6W - 15 -   30K

TT - UGD - 001 - 6W - 15 -
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Voltage 12vDC

Power 0,7W   
RGB 0.8W

Amperage 0,06A

Lumen
17 lm (30K)
20 lm (40K)
22 lm (50K)

Size Ø26mm x 40mm 
Ø1" x 15/8"

Cut hole 16mm 
5/8"

Finish SA - Silver

Dimmable Yes

LED Colour 30K - Warm white 3000K

IP 65

•	 IP65 light, water resistant,  
for indoor use, outdoor and 
humid place.

•	 Ideal for stairs.

  TT-STEP

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - FINISH - LED COLOR

TT - STEP - SA -   30K

TT - STEP - SA -
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	 SECTIONRECESSED SPOTLIGHT

Credit photo: Dualtech



261TITANIUM TECHNOLOGY - 2025



262 TITANIUM TECHNOLOGY - 2025

Credit photo: Armoire Passion



Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux Cut hole (mm) Dimmable

12 3 30K  
150 

40K  
165

60K  
180 45 Yes

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux Cut hole (mm) Dimmable

12 3 30K  
150 

40K  
165

60K  
180 50 Yes

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (L/W) Cut hole (mm) Dimmable

120, 12 12 72 86 Yes with app

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (L/W) Cut hole (mm) Dimmable

120 9 800 ~ 850 102 Yes

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (L/W) Cut hole (mm) Dimmable

12 9 800 ~ 850 102 Yes

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (L/W) Cut hole (mm) Dimmable

120 7-9-12 690 ~ 1000 85-134 Yes

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (L/W) Cut hole (mm) Dimmable

120 7-9-12 680 ~ 1000 70-156 Yes

TT-DOWN-007-3W

TT-DOWN-008-3W

TT-DOWN-016

TT-P120D-9W-120V

TT-P120D-9W-12V

TT-P120S

TT-P120
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Voltage 12vDC

Power 3w

Amperage 0,25A

Angle 15°, 30°, 45°, 60°

Lumen
150 (30K) 
165 (40K)
180 (60K)

Size
Ø51 mm x 32 mm 
Ø2’’ x 11/4’’

Cut hole
45 mm 
13/4’’

Finish
WH - White 
C - Silver 
BK - Black

Dimmable Yes

LED Colour
30K - Warm white 2800~3200K 
40K - Neutral white 4000~4500K 
60K -Cold white 6000~6500K

IP 44

•	 Recessed spotlight with  
adjustable beam.

  TT-DOWN-007-3W

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - POWER - ANGLE - LED 
COLOR - FINISH

TT - DOWN - 007 - 3W - 45 -   30K -   BK

TT - DOWN - 007 - 3W - - -
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Voltage 12vDC

Power 3w

Amperage 0,25A

Angle 15°, 30°, 45°, 60°

Lumen
150 (30K) 
165 (40K)
180 (60K)

Size
60 mm x 60 mm x 32 mm 
23/8" x 23/8" x 11/4"

Cut hole
50 mm 
2"

Finish
WH - White 
C - Silver 
BK - Black

Dimmable Yes

LED Colour
30K - Warm white 2800~3200K 
40K - Neutral white 4000~4500K 
60K - Cold white 6000~6500K

IP 44

•	 Recessed spotlight with  
adjustable beam.

  TT-DOWN-008-3W

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - POWER - ANGLE - LED 
COLOR - FINISH

TT - DOWN - 008 - 3W - 45 -   30K -   BK

TT - DOWN - 008 - 3W - - -
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Accessories

Voltage 120vAC, 12vDC

Power 12W

Amperage 1A

Angle 60°

Lumen 72lm/w

Size
Ø100mm x 40mm 

Ø4" x 15/8"

Cut hole
86mm 

33/8"

Finish

WH - White 

BR - Brush nickel 

BK - Black

Dimmable Yes with app

LED Colour
RGBCCT - RGB + Warm white 2700K +  

        Cold white 5000K

IP 44

•	 This light fixture features a RGB 
+Tunable white COB that  
communicated through Hue/
Echo Plus hub

•	 Suitable for damp location.
•	 120vAC junction box include.

  TT-DOWN-016

PHILIPS HUE 
BRIDGE V2

TT-DOWN-016-
RGBCCT-CABLE

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - LED COLOR - FINISH

TT - DOWN - 016 - RGBCCT -   BK

TT - DOWN - 016 - RGBCCT -
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CCT  VERSION

Voltage 120vAC

Power 9W

Amperage 0,06A

Angle 40°

Lumen 800~850

CRI 90

Size
Ø121 mm x 30mm 

Ø 43/4" x 11/8"

Cut hole
102mm 

4"

Finish

WH - White 

BR - Brush nickel 

BK - Black

Dimmable Yes

LED Colour

CCT - White 3000K-4000K-5000K 

DIM - Dim to warm  

           (3000K when at 100%) 

           (2000K when at 10%)

IP 44

•	 Recessed with 120vAC junction 
box.

•	 Ideal for suspended ceilings and 
restricted place in clearance.

•	 Adjustable beam.
•	 Color temperature selector for 

the CCT version.
•	 Color temperature dimmable 

according to intensity for DW  
version (100% -3000K to 10% -2000K)

  TT-P120D-9W

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - POWER - FINISH - LED COLOR

TT - P120D - 9W -   BK - CCT

TT - P120D - 9W - -
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Voltage 12vDC

Power 9W

Amperage 0,75A

Angle 40°

Lumen 800

Size
Ø121 mm x 30mm 

Ø 43/4" x 11/8"

Cut hole
102mm 

4"

Finish

WH - White 

BR - Brush nickel 

BK - Black

Dimmable Yes

LED Colour

2700 - Warm white 2700K 

WW - Warm white 3000K 

NW - Neutral white 4000K 

CW -Cold white 5000K

IP 44

•	 Ideal for suspended ceilings 
and restricted place in  
clearance..

•	 Adjustable beam.

  TT-P120D-9W-12V

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - POWER - FINISH - LED 
COLOR - VOLTAGE

TT - P120D - 9W -   BK -   WW - 12V

TT - P120D - 9W - - - 12V
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Voltage 120vAC

Power 7W 9W 12W

Amperage 0,07A 0,08A 0,11A

Angle 40°

Lumen 690lm 850lm 1000lm

CRI 90

Size

A - Ø 111 mm 
      Ø 43/6"
B - 35 mm 
      13/8"

A - Ø 125 mm 
       Ø 415/16"
B - 39.5 mm 
       11/2"

A - Ø 191 mm
      Ø 71/2"
B - 51 mm 
       2"

Cut hole C - 85 mm 
       31/2"

C - 95 mm 
       33/4"

C - 153 mm 
       6"

Finish

WH - White 

BR - Brush nickel  

BK - Black 

Dimmable Yes

LED Colour
CCT - White 2700K-3000K-3500K- 

           4000K-5000K

Operating  

temperature
-40°C~40°C

IP 44 (damp location)

•	 Slim recessed.
•	 Ideal for suspended ceilings and 

places with limited clearance.
•	 Adjustable beam.
•	 Single-point rotation module  

and 90° tilt

  TT-P120S

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - POWER - FINISH - LED COLOR

TT - P120S - 9W -   BK - CCT

TT - P120S - - - CCT

90° tilt
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Voltage 120vAC

Power 7W 9W 12W

Amperage 0,05A 0,08A 0,11A

Angle 120°

Lumen 680lm 800lm 1000lm

Size

A - Ø 88mm
       Ø 3 7/16"
B - 8mm
       5/16"

A - Ø 119mm
       Ø 4 11/16"
B - 8mm
       5/16"

A - Ø 168mm
       Ø 6 5/8"
B - 8mm
       5/16"

Cut hole C - 70mm 
       2 3/4"

C - 105mm 
       4 1/8"

C - 156mm 
       6 1/8"

CRI 80

Finish WH - White 
BK - Black 

Dimmable Yes

LED Colour CCT - White 2700K-3000K-3500K- 
           4000K-5000K

Operating  

temperature
-40°C~40°C

IP 65 (wet location)

•	 Ideal for suspended  
ceilings and restricted 
place in clearance.

  TT-P120

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL - POWER - FINISH - LED  
COLOUR

TT - P120 - 9W -   BK - CCT

TT - P120 - - - CCT
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TRACK LIGHTING SYSTEM
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Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Angle beam (°)

24 2 120 34

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Angle beam (°)

24 4 380 34

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Angle beam (°)

24 8 790 34

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Angle beam (°)

24 16 1550 34

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Angle beam (°)

24 4 380 34

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Angle beam (°)

24 8 790 34

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Angle beam (°)

24 16 1550 34

TT-TRK-1X1

TT-TRK-3X1

TT-TRK-6X1

TT-TRK-12X1

TT-TRK-3X1D

TT-TRK-6X1D

TT-TRK-12X1D

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Angle beam (°)

24 - - -

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Angle beam (°)

24 - - -

TT-TRK-TRACK

TT-TRK-TRACK-PL
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Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Angle beam (°)

24 39 2850 120

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Angle beam (°)

24 4 280 120

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Angle beam (°)

24 8 500 120

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Angle beam (°)

24 16 980 120

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Angle beam (°)

24 5 290 360

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Angle beam (°)

24 8 380 120

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Angle beam (°)

24 16 880 120

TT-TRK-958

TT-TRK-84D

TT-TRK-164D

TT-TRK-323D

TT-TRK-BALL

TT-TRK-15

TT-TRK-30

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Angle beam (°)

24 13 980 120

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Angle beam (°)

24 26 1900 120

TT-TRK-322

TT-TRK-640
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Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Angle beam (°)

24 5 440 40

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Angle beam (°)

24 2 x 5W 880 40

TT-TRK-5W-1

TT-TRK-5W-2

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Angle beam (°)

24 8 405 20

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Angle beam (°)

24 10 780 24

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Angle beam (°)

24 15 905 30

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Angle beam (°)

24 20 1450 24

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Angle beam (°)

24 10 780 200

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Angle beam (°)

24 12 650 Diffuse

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Angle beam (°)

24 12 650 Diffuse

TT-TRK-8W-1

TT-TRK-10W-1

TT-TRK-15W-1

TT-TRK-20W-1

TT-TRK-10W-1Z

TT-TRK-120C

TT-TRK-164C

Page 299

Page 300

Page 301

Page 302

Page 303

Page 304

Page 305

Page 306

Page 307

277TITANIUM TECHNOLOGY - 2025



Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Angle beam (°)

24 5 290 -

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Angle beam (°)

24 8 405 24

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Angle beam (°)

24 5 450 30

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Angle beam (°)

24 5 450 30

TT-TRK-SUSP-BALL

TT-TRK-SUSP-8W

TT-TRK-SUSP-5W

TT-TRK-SUSP-5W-10

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Angle beam (°)

24 12 1150 34

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Angle beam (°)

24 18 1750 34

TT-TRK-12X1W-C

TT-TRK-18X1W-C

Page 308

Page 309

Page 310

Page 311

Page 312

Page 313

278 TITANIUM TECHNOLOGY - 2025



Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Angle beam (°)

24 10 780 36

TT-TRK-SUSP-10W

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Angle beam (°)

24 10 480 Diffuse

TT-TRK-SUSP-CONE

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Angle beam (°)

24 8 405 30

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Angle beam (°)

24 200 max. - -

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Angle beam (°)

24 200 max. - -

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Angle beam (°)

24 200 max. - -

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Angle beam (°)

24 200 max. - -

TT-TRK-8W-1R

TT-TRK-TRACK-R1/4

TT-TRK-TRACK-R1/8

TT-TRK-TRACK-R1/2

TT-TRK-TRACK-R
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Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Angle beam (°)

24 8 790 34

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Angle beam (°)

24 8 500 Diffuse

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Angle beam (°)

24 5 440 90

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Angle beam (°)

24 10 780 24

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Angle beam (°)

24 5 290 220

TT-TRK-6X1R

TT-TRK-163R

TT-TRK-5W-1R

TT-TRK-10W-1R

TT-TRK-BALL-R

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Angle beam (°)

24 15 905 30

TT-TRK-15W-1R

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W/m) Luminous flux (lm/m) Angle beam (°)

24 10 780 36

TT-TRK-SUSP-10W-R Page 321
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  TT-TRK-TRACK

Voltage 24vDC

Size
1000mm x 40mm x 76mm 

393/8" x 19/16" x 3"

3000mm x 40mm x 76mm 

1181/4" x 19/16" x 3"

Cut hole
40mm 

19/16" 

Finish

BK - Black 

WH - White 

WOOD - Wood

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - FINISH

TT - TRK - TRACK -   BK

TT - TRK - TRACK -
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Voltage 24vDC

Size
1000mm x 40mm x 76mm 

393/8" x 19/16" x 3"

Cut hole
40mm 

19/16" 

Finish WH - White
BK- Black

IP 20

TT-TRK-TRACK-PL

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - UTILITY - FINISH

TT - TRK - TRACK - PL -   BK

TT - TRK - TRACK - PL -
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  TT-TRK-1X1

Voltage 24vDC

Amperage 0,09A

Power LED 2,16W

Lumens 120 lm

CRI 90

Angle 34˚

LED Color       
27K - Warm white 2700K 
30K - Warm white 3000K 
40K - Neutral white 4000K

Dimmable Yes

Size 34 x 34 x 56 mm 
15/16" x 15/16" x 23/16"

Finish BK - Black 
WH - White

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - FINISH - LED COLOR

TT - TRK - 1X1 -   BK -   27K

TT - TRK - 1X1 - -
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  TT-TRK-3X1

Voltage 24vDC

Amperage 0,19A

Power LED 4,56W

Lumens 380 lm

CRI 90

Angle 34˚

LED Color       

27K - Warm white 2700K 
30K - Warm white 3000K 
40K - Neutral white 4000K 
50K -Cold white 5000K

Dimmable Yes

Size 84 x 34 x 56 mm 
31/4" x 15/16" x 23/16"

Finish BK - Black 
WH - White

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - FINISH - LED COLOR

TT - TRK - 3X1 -   BK -   27K

TT - TRK - 3X1 - -
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  TT-TRK-6X1

Voltage 24vDC

Amperage 0,36A

Power LED 8,64W

Lumens 790 lm

CRI 90

Angle 34˚

LED Color       

27K - Warm white 2700K 
30K - Warm white 3000K 
40K - Neutral white 4000K 
50K -Cold white 5000K

Dimmable Yes

Size 164 x 34 x 56 mm 
67/16 x 15/16" x 23/16"

Finish BK - Black 
WH - White

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - FINISH - LED COLOR

TT - TRK - 6X1 -   BK -   27K

TT - TRK - 6X1 - -
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  TT-TRK-12X1

Voltage 24vDC

Amperage 0,72A

Power LED 17,28W

Lumens 1550 lm

CRI 90

Angle 34˚

LED Color       

27K - Warm white 2700K 
30K - Warm white 3000K 
40K - Neutral white 4000K 
50K -Cold white 5000K

Dimmable Yes

Size 320 x 34 x 56 mm 
121/2 x 15/16" x 23/16"

Finish BK - Black 
WH - White

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - FINISH - LED COLOR

TT - TRK - 12X1 -   BK -   27K

TT - TRK - 12X1 - -
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  TT-TRK-3X1D

Voltage 24vDC

Amperage 0,19A

Power LED 4,56W

Lumens 380 lm

CRI 90

Angle 34˚

LED Color       

27K - Warm white 2700K 
30K - Warm white 3000K 
40K - Neutral white 4000K 
50K -Cold white 5000K

Dimmable Yes

Size 84 x 34 x 177 mm 
31/4" x 15/16" x 7"

Finish BK - Black 
WH - White

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - FINISH - LED COLOR

TT - TRK - 3X1D -   BK -   27K

TT - TRK - 3X1D - -
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  TT-TRK-6X1D

Voltage 24vDC

Amperage 0,36A

Power LED 8,64W

Lumens 790 lm

CRI 90

Angle 34˚

LED Color       

27K - Warm white 2700K 
30K - Warm white 3000K 
40K - Neutral white 4000K 
50K -Cold white 5000K

Dimmable Yes

Size 160 x 34 x 177 mm 
61/4" x 13/8" x 7"

Finish BK - Black 
WH - White

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - FINISH - LED COLOR

TT - TRK - 6X1D -   BK -   27K

TT - TRK - 6X1D - -
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  TT-TRK-12X1D

Voltage 24vDC

Amperage 0,72A

Power LED 17,28W

Lumens 1550 lm

CRI 90

Angle 34˚

LED Color       

27K - Warm white 2700K 
30K - Warm white 3000K 
40K - Neutral white 4000K 
50K -Cold white 5000K

Dimmable Yes

Size 320 x 34 x 177 mm 
121/2" x 15/16" x 7"

Finish BK - Black 
WH - White

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - FINISH - LED COLOR

TT - TRK - 12X1D -   BK -   27K

TT - TRK - 12X1D - -
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  TT-TRK-322

Voltage 24vDC

Amperage 0,7A

Power LED 16,8W

Lumens 980 lm

CRI 90

Angle 120˚

LED Color       

27K - Warm white 2700K 
30K - Warm white 3000K 
40K - Neutral white 4000K 
50K -Cold white 5000K

Dimmable Yes

Size 320 x 34 x 56 mm 
125/8" x 15/16" x 23/16"

Finish BK - Black 
WH - White

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - FINISH - LED COLOR

TT - TRK - 322 -   BK -   27K

TT - TRK - 322 - -
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  TT-TRK-640

Voltage 24vDC

Amperage 1,08A

Power LED 26W

Lumens 1900 lm

CRI 90

Angle 120˚

LED Color       

27K - Warm white 2700K 
30K - Warm white 3000K 
40K - Neutral white 4000K 
50K -Cold white 5000K

Dimmable Yes

Size 640 x 34 x 56 mm 
251/4"x 15/16" x 23/16"

Finish BK - Black 
WH - White

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - FINISH - LED COLOR

TT - TRK - 640 -   BK -   27K

TT - TRK - 640 - -
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  TT-TRK-958

Voltage 24vDC

Amperage 1,625A

Power LED 39W

Lumens 2850 lm

CRI 90

Angle 120˚

LED Color       

27K - Warm white 2700K 
30K - Warm white 3000K 
40K - Neutral white 4000K 
50K -Cold white 5000K

Dimmable Yes

Size 960 x 34 x 56 mm 
3713/16" x 15/16" x 23/16"

Finish BK - Black 
WH - White

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - FINISH - LED COLOR

TT - TRK - 958 -   BK -   27K

TT - TRK - 958 - -
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  TT-TRK-84D

Voltage 24vDC

Amperage 0,18A

Power LED 4,32W

Lumens 280 lm

CRI 90

Angle 120˚

LED Color       

27K - Warm white 2700K 
30K - Warm white 3000K 
40K - Neutral white 4000K 
50K -Cold white 5000K

Dimmable Yes

Size 84 x 34 x 177 mm 
31/4" x 15/16" x 615/16"

Finish BK - Black 
WH - White

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - FINISH - LED COLOR

TT - TRK - 84D -   BK -   27K

TT - TRK - 84D - -
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  TT-TRK-164D

Voltage 24vDC

Amperage 0,36A

Power LED 8,64W

Lumens 500 lm

CRI 90

Angle 120˚

LED Color       

27K - Warm white 2700K 
30K - Warm white 3000K 
40K - Neutral white 4000K 
50K -Cold white 5000K

Dimmable Yes

Size 160 x 34 x 177 mm 
65/16" x 15/16" x 615/16"

Finish BK - Black 
WH - White

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - FINISH - LED COLOR

TT - TRK - 164D -   BK -   27K

TT - TRK - 164D - -
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  TT-TRK-323D

Voltage 24vDC

Amperage 0,7A

Power LED 16,8W

Lumens 980 lm

CRI 90

Angle 120˚

LED Color       

27K - Warm white 2700K 
30K - Warm white 3000K 
40K - Neutral white 4000K 
50K -Cold white 5000K

Dimmable Yes

Size 320 x 34 x 177 mm 
125/8" x 15/16" x 615/16"

Finish BK - Black 
WH - White

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - FINISH - LED COLOR

TT - TRK - 323D -   BK -   27K

TT - TRK - 323D - -
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  TT-TRK-BALL

Voltage 24vDC

Amperage 0,30A

Power LED 7,2W

Lumens 290 lm

CRI 90

Angle 360˚

LED Color       

27K - Warm white 2700K 
30K - Warm white 3000K 
40K - Neutral white 4000K 
50K -Cold white 5000K

Dimmable Yes

Size 137 x 34 x 55 mm  Ø140mm 
53/8 " x 15/16" x 23/16"   Ø51/2"

Finish BK - Black 
WH - White

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - FORM - FINISH - LED COLOR

TT - TRK - BALL -   BK -   27K

TT - TRK - BALL - -
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  TT-TRK-15

Voltage 24vDC

Amperage 0,29A

Power LED 6,96W

Lumens 380 lm

CRI 90

Angle 120˚

LED Color       

27K - Warm white 2700K 
30K - Warm white 3000K 
40K - Neutral white 4000K 
50K -Cold white 5000K

Dimmable Yes

Size 138 x 34 x 56 mm 
57/16" x 15/16" x 23/16"

Finish BK - Black 
WH - White

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - FINISH - LED COLOR

TT - TRK - 15 -   BK -   27K

TT - TRK - 15 - -
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  TT-TRK-30

Voltage 24vDC

Amperage 0,58A

Power LED 13,92W

Lumens 880 lm

CRI 90

Angle 120˚

LED Color       

27K - Warm white 2700K 
30K - Warm white 3000K 
40K - Neutral white 4000K 
50K -Cold white 5000K

Dimmable Yes

Size 272 x 34 x 56 mm 
1011/16 " x 15/16" x 23/16"

Finish BK - Black 
WH - White

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - FINISH - LED COLOR

TT - TRK - 30 -   BK -   27K

TT - TRK - 3X1 - -
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  TT-TRK-5W-1

Voltage 24vDC

Amperage 0,24A

Power LED 5,76W

Lumens 440 lm

CRI 90

Angle 40˚

LED Color       

27K - Warm white 2700K 
30K - Warm white 3000K 
40K - Neutral white 4000K 
50K -Cold white 5000K

Dimmable Yes

Size Ø35 x 80 mm 
Ø13/8" x 31/8"

Finish BK - Black 
WH - White

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - POWER PROJECTOR - FINISH - LED 
COLOR

TT - TRK - 5W - 1 -   BK -   27K

TT - TRK - 5W - 1 - -

299TITANIUM TECHNOLOGY - 2025



  TT-TRK-5W-2

Voltage 24vDC

Amperage 0,48A

Power LED 11,52W

Lumens 880 lm

CRI 90

Angle 40˚

LED Color       

27K - Warm white 2700K 
30K - Warm white 3000K 
40K - Neutral white 4000K 
50K -Cold white 5000K

Dimmable Yes

Size 2 x Ø35 x 80 mm 
2 x Ø13/8" x 31/8"

Finish BK - Black 
WH - White

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - POWER PROJECTOR - FINISH - LED 
COLOR

TT - TRK - 5W - 2 -   BK -   27K

TT - TRK - 5W - 2 - -
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  TT-TRK-8W-1

Voltage 24vDC

Amperage 0,36A

Power LED 8,64W

Lumens 405 lm

CRI 90

Angle 20˚

LED Color       

27K - Warm white 2700K 
30K - Warm white 3000K 
40K - Neutral white 4000K 
50K -Cold white 5000K

Dimmable Yes

Size Ø65 mm
Ø21/2"

Finish BK - Black 
WH - White

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - POWER PROJECTOR - FINISH - LED 
COLOR

TT - TRK - 8W - 1 -   BK -   27K

TT - TRK - 8W - 1 - -
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  TT-TRK-10W-1

Voltage 24vDC

Amperage 0,44A

Power LED 10,56W

Lumens 780 lm

CRI 90

Angle 24˚

LED Color       

27K - Warm white 2700K 
30K - Warm white 3000K 
40K - Neutral white 4000K 
50K -Cold white 5000K

Dimmable Yes

Size Ø50 x 140 mm 
Ø2" x 51/2"

Finish BK - Black 
WH - White

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - POWER PROJECTOR - FINISH - LED 
COLOR

TT - TRK - 10W - 1 -   BK -   27K

TT - TRK - 10W - 1 - -
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  TT-TRK-15W-1

Voltage 24vDC

Amperage 0,68A

Power LED 16,32W

Lumens 905 lm

CRI 90

Angle 30˚

LED Color       

27K - Warm white 2700K 
30K - Warm white 3000K 
40K - Neutral white 4000K 
50K -Cold white 5000K

Dimmable Yes

Size Ø92 mm
Ø35/8"

Finish BK - Black 
WH - White

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - POWER PROJECTOR - FINISH - LED 
COLOR

TT - TRK - 15W - 1 -   BK -   27K

TT - TRK - 15W - 1 - -
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  TT-TRK-20W-1

Voltage 24vDC

Amperage 0,9A

Power LED 21,6W

Lumens 1450 lm

CRI 90

Angle 24˚

LED Color       

27K - Warm white 2700K 
30K - Warm white 3000K 
40K - Neutral white 4000K 
50K -Cold white 5000K

Dimmable Yes

Size Ø70 x 165 mm 
Ø23/4" x 61/2"

Finish BK - Black 
WH - White

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - POWER PROJECTOR - FINISH - LED 
COLOR

TT - TRK - 20W - 1 -   BK -   27K

TT - TRK - 20W - 1 - -
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  TT-TRK-10W-1Z

Voltage 24vDC

Amperage 0,43A

Power LED 10,32W

Lumens 780 lm

CRI 90

Angle 10˚ to 50°

LED Color       

27K - Warm white 2700K 
30K - Warm white 3000K 
40K - Neutral white 4000K 
50K -Cold white 5000K

Dimmable Yes

Size Ø50 x 140 mm 
Ø2" x 51/2"

Finish BK - Black 
WH - White

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - POWER PROJECTOR - FINISH - LED 
COLOR

TT - TRK - 10W - 1Z -   BK -   27K

TT - TRK - 10W - 1Z - -
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Voltage 24vDC

Amperage 0,5A

Power LED 12W

Lumens 650 lm

CRI 90

Angle Diffuse

LED Color       

27K - Warm white 2700K 
30K - Warm white 3000K 
40K - Neutral white 4000K 
50K -Cold white 5000K

Dimmable Yes

Size 137 mm x 34 mm  x 56 mm x Ø120 mm 
53/8" x 13/8" x 23/16" x Ø43/4"

Finish BK - Black 
WH - White

IP 20

  TT-TRK-120-C

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - CURVE - FINISH - LED 
COLOR

TT - TRK - 120 - C -   BK -   27K

TT - TRK - 120 - C - -
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  TT-TRK-164-C

Voltage 24vDC

Amperage 0,75A

Power LED 18W

Lumens 650 lm

CRI 90

Angle Diffuse

LED Color       

27K - Warm white 2700K 
30K - Warm white 3000K 
40K - Neutral white 4000K 
50K -Cold white 5000K

Dimmable Yes

Size 137 mm x 34 mm  x 55 mm x Ø164 mm 
53/8" x 13/8" x 23/16" x Ø67/16"

Finish BK - Black 
WH - White

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - CURVE - FINISH - LED 
COLOR

TT - TRK - 164 - C -   BK -   27K

TT - TRK - 164 - C - -
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  TT-TRK-12X1W-C

Voltage 24vDC

Amperage 0,52A

Power LED 12,48W

Lumens 1150 lm

CRI 90

Angle 34˚

LED Color       

27K - Warm white 2700K 
30K - Warm white 3000K 
40K - Neutral white 4000K 
50K -Cold white 5000K

Dimmable Yes

Size 137 mm x 34 mm  x 55 mm x Ø120 mm 
53/8" x 13/8" x 23/16" x Ø43/4"

Finish BK - Black 
WH - White

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - POWER CURVE - FINISH - LED 
COLOR

TT - TRK - 12X1W - C -   BK -   27K

TT - TRK - 12X1W - C - -
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  TT-TRK-18X1W-C

Voltage 24vDC

Amperage 0,75A

Power LED 18W

Lumens 1750 lm

CRI 90

Angle 34˚

LED Color       

27K - Warm white 2700K 
30K - Warm white 3000K 
40K - Neutral white 4000K 
50K -Cold white 5000K

Dimmable Yes

Size 137 mm x 34 mm  x 55 mm x Ø164 mm 
53/8" x 13/8" x 23/16" x Ø67/16"

Finish BK - Black 
WH - White

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - POWER CURVE - FINISH - LED 
COLOR

TT - TRK - 18X1W - C -   BK -   27K

TT - TRK - 18X1W - C - -
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Voltage 24vDC

Amperage 0,30A

Power LED 7,2W

Lumens 290 lm

CRI 90

LED Color       

27K - Warm white 2700K 
30K - Warm white 3000K 
40K - Neutral white 4000K 
50K -Cold white 5000K

Dimmable Yes

Size 137 x 34 x 55 mm  Ø1200mm 
53/8 " x 15/16" x 23/16"  x Ø471/4"

Finish BK - Black 
WH - White

IP 20

  TT-TRK-SUSP-BALL

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL FORM - FINISH - LED 
COLOR

TT - TRK - SUSP - BALL -   BK -   27K

TT - TRK - SUSP - BALL - -
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Voltage 24vDC

Amperage 0,33A

Power LED 8W

Lumens 405 lm

CRI 90

Angle 24˚

LED Color       

27K - Warm white 2700K 
30K - Warm white 3000K 
40K - Neutral white 4000K 
50K -Cold white 5000K

Dimmable Yes

Size Ø50 x 250 mm 
Ø2" x 97/8"

Finish BK - Black 
WH - White

IP 20

  TT-01-3000-O  TT-TRK-SUSP-8W

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL POWER - FINISH - LED 
COLOR

TT - TRK - SUSP - 8W -   BK -   27K

TT - TRK - SUSP - 8W - -
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  TT-TRK-SUSP-5W

Voltage 24vDC

Amperage 0,29A

Power LED 6,96W

Lumens 450 lm

CRI 90

Angle 30˚

LED Color       

27K - Warm white 2700K 
30K - Warm white 3000K 
40K - Neutral white 4000K 
50K -Cold white 5000K

Dimmable Yes

Size Ø35 mm x 500mm
Ø35/8" x 1911/16"

Finish BK - Black 
WH - White

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL POWER - FINISH - LED 
COLOR

TT - TRK - SUSP - 5W -   BK -   27K

TT - TRK - SUSP - 5W - -
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  TT-TRK-SUSP-5W-10

Voltage 24vDC

Amperage 0,29A

Power LED 6,96W

Lumens 450 lm

CRI 90

Angle 30˚

LED Color       

27K - Warm white 2700K 
30K - Warm white 3000K 
40K - Neutral white 4000K 
50K -Cold white 5000K

Acrylic length 
(cm)

10
20
30
40

Dimmable Yes

Size Ø35 mm x 500mm
Ø35/8" x 1911/16"

Finish BK - Black 
WH - White

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL POWER ACRYLIC 
LENGTH (CM) - FINISH - LED 

COLOR

TT - TRK - SUSP - 5W - 10 -   BK -   27K

TT - TRK - SUSP - 5W - - -
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  TT-TRK-SUSP-10W

Voltage 24vDC

Amperage 0,46A

Power LED 11,04W

Lumens 780 lm

CRI 90

Angle 36˚

LED Color       

27K - Warm white 2700K 
30K - Warm white 3000K 
40K - Neutral white 4000K 
50K -Cold white 5000K

Dimmable Yes

Size Ø50 x 500 mm 
Ø2" x 1911/16"

Finish BK - Black 
WH - White

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL POWER - FINISH - LED 
COLOR

TT - TRK - SUSP - 10W -   BK -   27K

TT - TRK - SUSP - 10W - -
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  TT-TRK-SUSP-CONE

Voltage 24vDC

Amperage 0,43A

Power LED 10,32W

Lumens 480 lm

CRI 90

Angle Diffuse

LED Color       

27K - Warm white 2700K 
30K - Warm white 3000K 
40K - Neutral white 4000K 
50K -Cold white 5000K

Dimmable Yes

Size 137 x 34 x 55 x 1200mm 
53/8 " x 15/16" x 23/16"  x 471/4"

Finish BK - Black 
WH - White

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - FORM FINISH - LED COLOR

TT - TRK - SUSP - CONE -   BK -   27K

TT - TRK - SUSP - CONE - -
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TT-TRACK-SUSP

Accessories

  TT-TRK-TRACK-R

Voltage 24vDC

Size
900mm x 39mm x 76mm 

353/8" x 11/2" x 3"

Power 200w max.

Finish
BK - Black 

WH - White

IP 20

TT-TRK-R-PL

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - UTILITY - FINISH

TT - TRK - TRACK - R -   BK

TT - TRK - TRACK - R -
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Voltage 24vDC

Size
906mm x 39mm x 76mm 

355/8" x 11/2" x 3"

Power 200w max.

Cut hole
40mm 

19/16"

Finish BK - Black 
WH - White

IP 20

  TT-TRK-TRACK-R1/2

TT-TRACK-SUSP

Accessories

TT-TRK-R-PL

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - UTILITY - FINISH

TT - TRK - TRACK - R1/2 -   BK

TT - TRK - TRACK - R1/2 -
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  TT-TRK-TRACK-R1/4

Voltage 24vDC

Size
560mm x 39mm x 76mm 

22" x 11/2" x 3"

Power 200w max.

Finish BK - Black 
WH - White

IP 20

TT-TRACK-SUSP

Accessories

TT-TRK-R-PL

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - UTILITY - FINISH

TT - TRK - TRACK - R1/4 -   BK

TT - TRK - TRACK - R1/4 -
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  TT-TRK-TRACK-R1/8

TT-TRACK-SUSP

Accessories

Voltage 24vDC

Size
390mm x 39mm x 76mm 

153/8" x 11/2" x 3"

Power 200w max.

Finish BK - Black 
WH - White

IP 20

TT-TRK-R-PL

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - UTILITY - FINISH

TT - TRK - TRACK - R1/8 -   BK

TT - TRK - TRACK - R1/8 -
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  TT-TRK-8W-1R

Voltage 24vDC

Amperage 0,36A

Power LED 8,64W

Lumens 405 lm

CRI 90

Angle 30˚

LED Color       
27K - Warm white 2700K 
30K - Warm white 3000K 
40K - Neutral white 4000K

Size 137 x 125 x 34 mm 
53/8" x 47/8" x 13/8"

Finish BK - Black 
WH - White

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - PWOER PROJECTOR - FINISH - LED 
COLOR

TT - TRK - 8W - 1R -   BK -   27K

TT - TRK - 8W - 1R - -
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  TT-TRK-SUSP-10W-R

Voltage 24vDC

Amperage 0,46A

Power LED 11,04W

Lumens 780 lm

CRI 90

Angle 36˚

LED Color       
27K - Warm white 2700K 
30K - Warm white 3000K 
40K - Neutral white 4000K

Size 99 x 38 x 1450 mm 
37/8" x 13/8" x 571/8"

Finish BK - Black 
WH - White

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL POWER - FORM - FINISH - LED 
COLOR

TT - TRK - SUSP - 10W - R -   BK -   27K

TT - TRK - SUSP - 10W - R - -
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  TT-TRK-15W-1R

Voltage 24vDC

Amperage 0,68A

Power LED 16,32W

Lumens 905 lm

CRI 90

Angle 30˚

LED Color       
27K - Warm white 2700K 
30K - Warm white 3000K 
40K - Neutral white 4000K

Size 99 x 35 x 156 mm 
37/8" x 13/8" x 61/8"

Finish BK - Black 
WH - White

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - POWER PROJECTOR - FINISH - LED 
COLOR

TT - TRK - 15W - 1R -   BK -   27K

TT - TRK - 15W - 1R - -
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  TT-TRK-6X1R

Voltage 24vDC

Amperage 0,36A

Power LED 8,64W

Lumens 790 lm

CRI 90

Angle 34˚

LED Color       
27K - Warm white 2700K 
30K - Warm white 3000K 
40K - Neutral white 4000K

Dimmable Yes

Size 190 mm x 42 mm x 56 mm
71/2" x 15/16" x 23/16"

Finish BK - Black 
WH - White

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - FINISH - LED COLOR

TT - TRK - 6X1R -   BK -   27K

TT - TRK - 6X1R - -
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  TT-TRK-163R

Voltage 24vDC

Amperage 0,36A

Power LED 8,64W

Lumens 500 lm

CRI 90

Angle Diffuse

LED Color       
27K - Warm white 2700K 
30K - Warm white 3000K 
40K - Neutral white 4000K

Dimmable Yes

Size 190 mm x 42 mm x 56 mm
71/2" x 15/16" x 23/16"

Finish BK - Black 
WH - White

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - FINISH - LED COLOR

TT - TRK - 163R -   BK -   27K

TT - TRK - 163R - -
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  TT-TRK-5W-1R

Voltage 24vDC

Amperage 0,24A

Power LED 5,76W

Lumens 440 lm

CRI 90

LED Color       
27K - Warm white 2700K 
30K - Warm white 3000K 
40K - Neutral white 4000K

Dimmable Yes

Size 99 mm x 35 mm x 101 
37/8" x 13/8" x 4"

Finish BK - Black 
WH - White

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - POWER PROJECTOR - FINISH - LED 
COLOR

TT - TRK - 5W - 1R -   BK -   27K

TT - TRK - 5W - 1R - -
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  TT-TRK-10W-1R

Voltage 24vDC

Amperage 0,44A

Power LED 10,56W

Lumens 780 lm

CRI 90

Angle 24˚

LED Color       
27K - Warm white 2700K 
30K - Warm white 3000K 
40K - Neutral white 4000K

Dimmable Yes

Size 99 mm x 35 mm x 116 
37/8" x 13/8" x 39/16"

Finish BK - Black 
WH - White

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - POWER PROJECTOR - FINISH - LED 
COLOR

TT - TRK - 10W - 1R -   BK -   27K

TT - TRK - 10W - 1R - -
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  TT-TRK-BALL-R

Voltage 24vDC

Amperage 0,30A

Power LED 7,2W

Lumens 290 lm

CRI 90

Angle 220˚

LED Color       
27K - Warm white 2700K 
30K - Warm white 3000K 
40K - Neutral white 4000K

Size 99 x 35 x 237 mm 
37/8" x 13/8" x 93/8"

Finish BK - Black 
WH - White

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - FORM - FINISH - LED COLOR

TT - TRK - BALL-R -   BK -   27K

TT - TRK - BALL-R - -
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  TT-TRK-Lo

  TT-TRK-L

•	 Outside corner union

•	 Corner

Dimension
39 x 76 x 123 mm

1 9/₁₆” x 3” x 4 7/₈”

Finish
BK - Black 

WH - White

Dimension
39 x 76 x 90 mm

1 9/₁₆” x 3” x 3 9/₁₆”

Finish

BK - Black 

WH - White 

WOOD - Wood

123mm

76
m

m

76mm

47mm

4
7m

m

39mm

90mm

51mm

5
1m

m

76
m

m

39mm

39mm

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - FINISH

TT - TRK - L -   BK

TT - TRK - L -

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - FINISH

TT - TRK - Lo -   BK

TT - TRK - Lo -
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  TT-TRK-T

  TT-TRK-Li

•	 T Corner

•	 Union interior corner

Dimension
39 x 76 x 141 mm

1 9/₁₆” x 3” x 5 9/₁₆”

Finish
BK - Black 

WH - White

Dimension
39 x 76 x 123 mm

1 9/₁₆” x 3” x 4 7/₈”

Finish
BK - Black 

WH - White

76
m

m

39mm

123mm

76mm

47mm

4
7m

m

141 mm

51mm

5
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m

76
m

m

39mm

39mm

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - FINISH

TT - TRK - Li -   BK

TT - TRK - Li -

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - FINISH

TT - TRK - T -   BK

TT - TRK - T -
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  TT-TRK-V

  TT-TRK-X

•	 V Corner

•	  X Corner

51mm

5
1m

m

76
m

m

39mm

39mm

Dimension
39 x 76 x 110 mm

1 9/₁₆” x 3” x 5 9/₁₆”

Finish
BK - Black 

WH - White

Dimension
39 x 76 x 141 mm

1 9/₁₆” x 3” x 5 9/₁₆”

Finish
BK - Black 

WH - White

110m
m

76
m

m

39mm

39mm

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - FINISH

TT - TRK - X -   BK

TT - TRK - X -

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - FINISH

TT - TRK - V -   BK

TT - TRK - V -
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  TT-TRK-Lo-PL

  TT-TRK-L-PL

•	 Outside corner union

•	 Corner

Dimension
39 x 76 x 90 mm

1 9/₁₆” x 3” x 3 9/₁₆”

Finish
BK - Black 

WH - White

Dimension
39 x 76 x 90 mm

1 9/₁₆” x 3” x 3 9/₁₆”

Finish
BK - Black 

WH - White

90mm

76
m

m

39mm

39mm

51mm

5
1m

m

76
m

m

39mm

123mm

76mm

47mm

4
7m

m

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - FINISH

TT - TRK - L-PL -   BK

TT - TRK - L-PL -

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - FINISH

TT - TRK - Lo-PL -   BK

TT - TRK - Lo-PL -
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  TT-TRK-T-PL

  TT-TRK-Li-PL

•	 T Corner

•	 Union interior corner

Dimension
39 x 76 x 141 mm

1 9/₁₆” x 3” x 5 9/₁₆”

Finish
BK - Black 

WH - White

Dimension
39 x 76 x 90 mm

1 9/₁₆” x 3” x 3 9/₁₆”

Finish
BK - Black 

WH - White

76
m

m

39mm

123mm

76mm

47mm

4
7m

m

141 mm

51mm

5
1m

m

76
m

m

39mm

39mm

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - FINISH

TT - TRK - Li-PL -   BK

TT - TRK - Li-PL -

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - FINISH

TT - TRK - T-PL -   BK

TT - TRK - T-PL -
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  TT-TRK-CLIP

  TT-TRK-END

•	 Clip

•	 End cap.

Dimension
43 x 67 x 39 mm

1 11/₁₆” x 2 5/₈” x 1 9/₁₆”

Finish
BK - Black 

WH - White

Dimension
39 x 76 x 2.5mm

1 9/₁₆” x 3” x 1/₈”

Finish

BK - Black 

WH - White 

WOOD - Wood

76mm

3
9

m
m

6
7m

m

43mm
43mm

39mm

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - FINISH

TT - TRK - END -   BK

TT - TRK - END -

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - FINISH

TT - TRK - CLIP -   BK

TT - TRK - CLIP -
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  TT-TRK-EXT

  TT-TRK-COVER

•	 Junction bar

•	 Blank cover

Dimension
130 x 33 x 4 mm

5 1/₈” x 1 5/₁₆ x 3/₁₆”

Finish

BK - Black 

WH - White 

WOOD - Wood

Dimension
36 x 1000 mm x 2.5mm

1 7/₁₆” x 39 3/₈” x 1/₈”

Finish

BK - Black 

WH - White 

WOOD - Wood

130mm

36mm

130mm

3
3

m
m

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - FINISH

TT - TRK - COVER -   BK

TT - TRK - COVER -

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - FINISH

TT - TRK - EXT -   BK

TT - TRK - EXT -
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  TT-TRK-I

  TT-TRK-O

•	 Electrical conductor

•	 Pin for electrical conductor

Dimension
65 x 31 x 3 mm

2 9/₁₆” x 11/₄” x 1/₈”

Finish BK - Black

Dimension
26 x 11 x 3 mm

1” x 7/₁₆” x 1/₈”

65mm

3
1m

m

26mm

11mm

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL

TT - TRK - O

TT - TRK - O

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - FINISH

TT - TRK - I -   BK

TT - TRK - I -
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  TT-TRK-SUSP-B

  TT-TRK-SUSP-A

•	 Suspension kit with power cord. 

•	 Suspension kit

Dimension Ø80 x 30 mm
Ø3 3/₁₆” x 1 3/₁₆”

Cable length 1,5 M

Finish BK - Black 
WH - White

Dimension Ø80 x 30 mm
Ø3 3/₁₆” x 1 3/₁₆”

Cable length 1,5 M

Finish BK - Black 
WH - White

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - FINISH

TT - TRK - SUSP-A -   BK

TT - TRK - SUSP-A -

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - FINISH

TT - TRK - SUSP-B -   BK

TT - TRK - SUSP-B -
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•	 Suspension kit with power cord. 

•	 Suspension kit

Dimension Ø110 x 25 mm
Ø4 5/8” x 1 ”

Cable length 1,5 M

Finish BK - Black 
WH - White

Dimension Ø100 x 25 mm
Ø4 5/8” x 1 ”

Cable length 1,5 M

Finish BK - Black 
WH - White

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - FINISH

TT - TRK - SUSP-C -   BK

TT - TRK - SUSP-C -

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - FINISH

TT - TRK - SUSP-D -   BK

TT - TRK - SUSP-D -

  TT-TRK-SUSP-D

  TT-TRK-SUSP-C
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  TT-TRK-CONNECT

  TT-TRK-CONNECT-PL

•	 Power junction.

•	 Power junction.

Dimension
39 x 76 x 47 mm

1 9/₁₆” x 3” x 1 7/₈”

Finish

BK - Black 

WH - White 

WOOD - Wood

Dimension
39 x 76 x 47 mm

1 9/₁₆” x 3” x 1 7/₈”

Finish
BK - Black 

WH - White

76
m

m

39mm39mm

47mm

76
m

m

39mm

39mm

47mm

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - FINISH

TT - TRK - CONNECT-PL -   BK

TT - TRK - CONNECT-PL -

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - FINISH

TT - TRK - CONNECT -   BK

TT - TRK - CONNECT -
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Voltage in 
(vDC)

Voltage out 
(vDC) Amperage in Amperage out Power  (W) Dimmable

120
12 0,24A 1600mA

19,2 Yes 
5% ~ 100% Triac24 0,22A 830mA

Voltage in 
(vDC)

Voltage out 
(vDC) Amperage in Amperage out Power  (W) Dimmable

120
12 0,27A 2000mA

30 Yes 
5% ~ 100% Triac24 0,35A 1250mA

Voltage in 
(vDC)

Voltage out 
(vDC) Amperage in Amperage out Power  (W) Dimmable

120
12 0,47A 3300mA

39,6 Yes 
5% ~ 100% Triac24 0,47A 1700mA

Voltage in 
(vDC)

Voltage out 
(vDC) Amperage in Amperage out Power  (W) Dimmable

120
12 0,54A 4000mA

60 Yes 
5% ~ 100% Triac24 0,7A 2500mA

Voltage in 
(vDC)

Voltage out 
(vDC) Amperage in Amperage out Power  (W) Dimmable

120
12 1,1A 6000mA

72 Yes 
5% ~ 100% Triac24 1A 3300mA

TT-DR-CV-020

TT-DR-CV-030

TT-DR-CV-040

TT-DR-CV-060

TT-DR-CV-080

Voltage in 
(vDC)

Voltage out 
(vDC) Amperage in Amperage out Power  

(W) Dimmable

120
12 0,9A 2,1A

25
Yes 

5% ~ 100% Triac
Foward phase, Magnetic low voltage24 0,9A 1,05A

Voltage in 
(vDC)

Voltage out 
(vDC) Amperage in Amperage out Power  

(W) Dimmable

120
12 1,6A 4,16A

50
Yes 

5% ~ 100% Triac
Foward phase, Magnetic low voltage24 1,6A 2,1A

Voltage in 
(vDC)

Voltage out 
(vDC) Amperage in Amperage out 10,4 

mm Dimmable

120
12 1,7A 8,33A

96
Yes 

5% ~ 100% Triac - ELV - MLV
Foward and reverse phase24 Class 2 1,6A 4A

TT-DR-CV-025-BOX

TT-DR-CV-050-BOX

TT-DR-CV-096-BOX

Page 349

Page 350

Page 351

Page 352

Page 353

Page 354

Page 355

Page 356
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Voltage in 
(vDC)

Voltage out 
(vDC) Amperage in Amperage out Power  

(W) Dimmable

120
12 3,2A 16,6A

200
Yes 

5% ~ 100% Triac
Foward phase, Magnetic low voltage24 3,2A 8,3A

Voltage in 
(vDC)

Voltage out 
(vDC) Amperage in 17,538 mm Power  

(W) Dimmable

120 24 4,8A 4 x 4A 4 x 96
Class 2

Yes 
5% ~ 100% Triac - 0-10V -  
Potentiometer - 10V PWM

Voltage in 
(vDC)

Voltage out 
(vDC) Amperage in Amperage out Power  

(W) Dimmable

120 24 4,8A 4 x 4A 4 x 96
Class 2

Yes 
5% ~ 100% Triac - ELV - MLV
Foward and reverse phase

TT-DR-CV-200-BOX

TT-DR-CV-384-24V-BOX-5IN1

TT-DR-CV-384-24V-BOX

Voltage in 
(vDC)

Voltage out 
(vDC) Amperage in Amperage out Power  (W) Dimmable

120
12 0,27A 2000mA

30 Yes 
5% ~ 100% Triac24 0,35A 1250mA

Voltage in 
(vDC)

Voltage out 
(vDC) Amperage in Amperage out Power  (W) Dimmable

120
12 0,47A 3300mA

39,6 Yes 
5% ~ 100% Triac24 0,47A 1700mA

Voltage in 
(vDC)

Voltage out 
(vDC) Amperage in Amperage out Power  (W) Dimmable

120
12 0,54A 4000mA

60 Yes 
5% ~ 100% Triac24 0,7A 2500mA

TT-DR-CVB-030

TT-DR-CVB-040

TT-DR-CVB-060

Page 357

Page 362

Page 363

Page 364

Voltage in 
(vDC)

Voltage out 
(vDC)

Ampe-
rage in

Amperage 
out

Power  
(W) Dimmable

120 24 1,6A 4A 96
Yes 

5% ~ 100% Triac - ELV - MLV
Foward and reverse phase

Voltage in 
(vDC)

Voltage out 
(vDC)

Amperage 
in

Amperage 
out

Power  
(W) Dimmable

120 24 3,2A 8,3A 200
Yes 

5% ~ 100% Triac
Foward phase, Magnetic low voltage

TT-DR-CV-200-24V-BOX-TRK

TT-DR-CV-096-24V-BOX-TRK Page 358

Page 359

Page 360

Page 361
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Voltage in 
(vDC)

Voltage out 
(vDC) Amperage in Amperage out Power  (W) Dimmable

120
12 1,1A 6000mA

72 Yes 
5% ~ 100% Triac24 1A 3400mA

TT-DR-CVB-080

Voltage in 
(vDC)

Voltage out 
(vDC) Amperage in Amperage out Power  (W) Dimmable

120
12 1,2A 8A

96 Yes 
5% ~ 100% Triac24 Class 2 1,2A 4A

TT-DR-CVB-100

Voltage in 
(vDC)

Voltage out 
(vDC) Amperage in Power  (W) Dimmable

100 ~ 240
12 1,8A

22 Yes 
5% ~ 100% Triac24 Class 2 0,92A

Voltage in 
(vDC)

Voltage out 
(vDC) Amperage in Amperage out Power  (W) Dimmable

100 ~ 240 12 5A 2,5A 60 Yes 
5% ~ 100% Triac

Voltage in 
(vDC)

Voltage out 
(vDC) Amperage in Amperage out Power  (W) Dimmable

120 24 0,22A 0,83A 19,9 Yes 
5% ~ 100% Triac

TT-DR-CVZ-022

TT-DR-CVZ-060

TT-DR-CVZD-020

Voltage in 
(vDC)

Voltage out 
(vDC) Amperage in Amperage out Power  (W) Dimmable

100 ~ 240 24 7,5A 2,5A 90 Yes 
5% ~ 100% Triac

Voltage in 
(vDC)

Voltage out 
(vDC) Amperage in Amperage out Power  (W) Dimmable

120 24 0,35A 1,25A 30 Yes 
5% ~ 100% Triac

TT-DR-CVZ-090

TT-DR-CVZD-030

Page 365

Page 366

Page 368

Page 369

Page 370

Voltage in 
(vaC)

Voltage out 
(vDC) Amperage in Amperage out Power  (W) Dimmable

110 ~ 277 24 - - 300 Yes 
0,1% ~ 100% 

TT-DR-CVB65-DMX Page 367

Page 371

Page 372
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Voltage in 
(vDC)

Voltage out 
(vDC) Amperage in Amperage out Power  (W) Dimmable

85 ~ 264
12 0,55A 2,1A

25 No
24 0,55A 1,1A

TT-PSU-IP20-025W Page 380

Voltage in 
(vDC)

Voltage out 
(vDC) Amperage in Amperage out Power  (W) Dimmable

85 ~ 264
12 0,35A 1,3A

15 No
24 0,35A 0,7A

TT-PSU-IP20-015W Page 379

Voltage in 
(vAC)

Voltage out 
(vDC) Amperage in Amperage out Power  (W) Dimmable

100 ~ 305 24 2,2A ~ 0,9A 8,3A 200 Yes 0-10V
0% ~ 100% 

TT-PSU-PWM-200 Page 378

Voltage in 
(vAC)

Voltage out 
(vDC) Amperage in Amperage out Power  (W) Dimmable

90 ~ 305 24 0,8A ~ 0,32A 2,5A 60 Yes 0-10V
0% ~ 100% 

Voltage in 
(vAC)

Voltage out 
(vDC) Amperage in Amperage out Power  (W) Dimmable

90 ~ 305
12

1,3A ~ 55A
10A

120 Yes 0-10V
0% ~ 100% 24 5A

TT-PSU-PWM-060

TT-PSU-PWM-120

Page 376

Page 377

Voltage in 
(vDC)

Voltage out 
(vDC) Amperage in Amperage out Power  (W) Dimmable

120 24 0,47A 1,7A 40 Yes 
5% ~ 100% Triac

Voltage in 
(vDC)

Voltage out 
(vDC) Amperage in Amperage out Power  (W) Dimmable

120 24 0,7A 2,5A 60 Yes 
5% ~ 100% Triac

Voltage in 
(vDC)

Voltage out 
(vDC) Amperage in Amperage out Power  (W) Dimmable

120 24 1A 3,3A 80 Yes 
5% ~ 100% Triac

TT-DR-CVZD-040

TT-DR-CVZD-060

TT-DR-CVZD-080

Page 373

Page 374

Page 375
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Voltage in 
(vDC)

Voltage out 
(vDC) Amperage in Amperage out Power  (W) Dimmable

85 ~ 264
12 4,85A 41,7A

500 No
24 4,85A 20,9A

TT-PSU-IP20-500W Page 385

Voltage in 
(vDC)

Voltage out 
(vDC) Amperage in Amperage out Power  (W) Dimmable

85 ~ 264
12 1,4A 6A

75 No
24 1,4A 3,2A

Voltage in 
(vDC)

Voltage out 
(vDC) Amperage in Amperage out Power  (W) Dimmable

85 ~ 264
12 1,4A 8,5A

100 No
24 1,4A 4,5A

Voltage in 
(vDC)

Voltage out 
(vDC) Amperage in Amperage out Power  (W) Dimmable

85 ~ 264
12 4A 17A

200 No
24 4A 8,8A

TT-PSU-IP20-075W

TT-PSU-IP20-100W

TT-PSU-IP20-200W

Page 382

Page 383

Page 384

Voltage in 
(vDC)

Voltage out 
(vDC) Amperage in Amperage out Power  (W) Dimmable

85 ~ 264
12 0,95A 4,2A

50 No
24 0,95A 2,2A

TT-PSU-IP20-050W Page 381

Voltage in 
(vDC)

Voltage out 
(vDC) Amperage in Amperage out Power  (W) Dimmable

90 ~ 132
12 3A 10A 120

No
24 6,3A 10A 150

TT-PSU-IP67-150W Page 388

Voltage in 
(vDC)

Voltage out 
(vDC) Amperage in Amperage out Power  (W) Dimmable

347 24 0,5A 6,25A 150 No

Voltage in 
(vDC)

Voltage out 
(vDC) Amperage in Amperage out Power  (W) Dimmable

9 ~ 36 12 3A 5A 60 No

TT-PSU-IP65-150W

TT-RSD-60

Page 387

Page 386
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Voltage in 
(vDC)

Voltage out 
(vDC) Amperage in Amperage out Power  (W) Dimmable

100 ~ 240 24 4A 10A 240 0 - 10V

TT-PSU-IP67-240W-120V/24V-B Page 389
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  TT-TRK-5W-1R  TT-DR-CV-020

•	 Transformers dimmable to the  
primary 120vAC.

•	 16 watts maximum load.
•	 Triac dimmable from 5% to 100%
•	 Class 2

Voltage in 120vAC

Voltage out 12vDC 24vDC

Amperage in 0,24A 0,22A

Amperage out 1600mA 830mA

Power 19,2w 19,9w

Size
107mm x 41mm x 22mm 

4 1/4" x 15/8" x 7/8"

Dimmable
Yes  

5% ~100% Triac

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - GROUP - MODEL - VOLTAGE 
OUT

TT - DR - CV - 020 -   12V

TT - DR - CV - 020 -
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  TT-DR-CV-030

•	 Transformers dimmable to the  
primary 120vAC.

•	 24 watts maximum load.
•	 Triac dimmable from 5% to 100%
•	 Class 2

Voltage in 120vAC

Voltage out 12vDC 24vDC

Amperage in 0,27A 0,35A

Amperage out 2500mA 1250mA

Power 30w

Size
133mm x 46,5mm x 24mm 

5 1/4" x 17/8" x 1"

Dimmable
Yes  

5% ~100% Triac

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - GROUP - MODEL - VOLTAGE 
OUT

TT - DR - CV - 030 -   12V

TT - DR - CV - 030 -
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  TT-DR-CV-040

•	 Transformers dimmable to the  
primary 120vAC.

•	 32 watts maximum load.
•	 Triac dimmable from 5% to 100%
•	 Class 2 

Voltage in 120vAC

Voltage out 12vDC 24vDC

Amperage in 0,47A 0,47A

Amperage out 3300mA 1700mA

Power 39,6w 40,8w

Size
133mm x 46,5mm x 29mm 

5 1/4" x 17/8" x 11/8"

Dimmable
Yes  

5% ~100% Triac

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - GROUP - MODEL - VOLTAGE 
OUT

TT - DR - CV - 040 -   12V

TT - DR - CV - 040 -
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  TT-DR-CV-060

•	 Transformers dimmable to the  
primary 120vAC.

•	 48 watts maximum load.
•	 Triac dimmable from 5% to 100%
•	 Class 2 

Voltage in 120vAC

Voltage out 12vDC 24vDC

Amperage in 0,54A 0,7A

Amperage out 5000mA 2500mA

Power 60w

Dimmable
Yes  

5% ~100% Triac

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - GROUP - MODEL - VOLTAGE 
OUT

TT - DR - CV - 060 -   12V

TT - DR - CV - 060 -
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  TT-DR-CV-080

•	 Transformers dimmable to the  
primary 120vAC.

•	 64 watts maximum load.
•	 Triac dimmable from 5% to 100%
•	 Class 2 

Voltage in 120vAC

Voltage out 12vDC 24vDC

Amperage in 1,1A 1A

Amperage out 5500mA 3300mA

Power 66w 79,2w

Size
191mm x 65mm x 29mm 

7 1/2" x 2 1/2" x 11/8"

Dimmable
Yes  

5% ~100% Triac

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - GROUP - MODEL - VOLTAGE 
OUT

TT - DR - CV - 080 -   12V

TT - DR - CV - 080 -
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  TT-DR-CV-025-BOX

•	 Transformers dimmable to the  
primary 120vAC.

•	 20 watts maximum load.
•	 Minimum load of 1 watts.
•	 Triac dimmable from 5% to 100%
•	 Class 2 

Voltage in 120vAC

Voltage out 12vDC 24vDC

Amperage in 0,9 A 0,9 A

Amperage out 2,1A 1,05A

Power 25w

Minimum load 1w

Size
350 mm x 77 mm x 37 mm 

133/4" x 3" x 17/16"

Dimmable
Yes - Foward phase, magnetic low voltage

5% ~100% Triac

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - GROUP - MODEL - VOLTAGE 
OUT - BOX

TT - DR - CV - 025 -   12V - BOX

TT - DR - CV - 025 - - BOX
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  TT-DR-CV-050-BOX

•	 Transformers dimmable to the  
primary 120vAC.

•	 40 watts maximum load.
•	 Minimum load of 1 watts.
•	 Triac dimmable from 5% to 100%
•	 Class 2 

Voltage in 120vAC

Voltage out 12vDC 24vDC

Amperage in 1,6 A 1,6 A

Amperage out 4,16 A 2,1 A

Power 50w

Minimum load 1w

Size
350 mm x 77 mm x 37 mm 

133/4" x 3" x 17/16"

Dimmable
Yes - Foward phase, magnetic low voltage 

5% ~100% Triac

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - GROUP - MODEL - VOLTAGE 
OUT - BOX

TT - DR - CV - 050 -   12V - BOX

TT - DR - CV - 050 - - BOX
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  TT-DR-CV-096-BOX

•	 Transformers dimmable to the  
primary 120vAC.

•	 80 watts maximum load.
•	 Minimum load of 1 watts.
•	 Triac dimmable from 5% to 100%
•	 Class 2

Voltage in 120vAC

Voltage out 12vDC 24vDC Class 2

Amperage in 1,7A 1,6A

Amperage out 8,33A 4A

Power 100w 96w

Minimum load 1w

Size
377mm x 76mm x 58mm 

147/8" x 3" x 21/4"

Dimmable
Yes - Foward phase and reverse phase. 

5% ~100% Triac - ELV - MLV

IP 66

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - GROUP - MODEL - VOLTAGE 
OUT - BOX

TT - DR - CV - 096 -   12V - BOX

TT - DR - CV - 096 - - BOX

356 TITANIUM TECHNOLOGY - 2025



  TT-DR-CV-200-BOX

•	 Transformers dimmable to the  
primary 120vAC.

•	 160 watts maximum load.
•	 Minimum load of 1 watts.
•	 Triac dimmable from 5% to 100%

Voltage in 120vAC

Voltage out 12vDC 24vDC

Amperage in 3,2A 3,2A

Amperage out 16,6A 8,3A

Power 200w

Minimum Load 1w

Size
405mm x 85mm x 63mm 

16" x 3 3/8" x 21/2"

Dimmable
Yes - Foward phase, Magnetic low volage 

5% ~100% Triac

IP 66

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - GROUP - MODEL - VOLTAGE 
OUT - BOX

TT - DR - CV - 200 -   12V - BOX

TT - DR - CV - 200 - - BOX
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 TT-DR-CV-096-24V- 
 BOX-TRK

•	 Transformers dimmable to the  
primary 120vAC.

•	 80 watts maximum load.
•	 Minimum load of 1 watts.
•	 Triac dimmable from 5% to 100%
•	 Class 2
•	 Frequency of  2000Hz
•	 Optimized for  TT-TRK serie 

Voltage in 120vAC

Voltage out 24vDC Classe 2

Amperage in 1,6A

Amperage out 4A

Power 96w

Minimum load 1w

Size
377mm x 76mm x 58mm 

147/8" x 3" x 21/4"

Dimmable
Yes - Foward phase and reverse phase. 

5% ~100% Triac - ELV - MLV

IP 66

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - GROUP - MODEL - VOLTAGE 
OUT - BOX - SERIE

TT - DR - CV - 096 -   24V - BOX - TRK

2000Hz
Frequency
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PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - GROUP - MODEL - VOLTAGE 
OUT - BOX - SERIE

TT - DR - CV - 200 -   24V - BOX - TRK

 TT-DR-CV-200-24V- 
 BOX-TRK

•	 Transformers dimmable to the  
primary 120vAC.

•	 160 watts maximum load.
•	 Minimum load of 1 watts.
•	 Triac dimmable from 5% to 100%
•	 Frequency of  2000Hz
•	 Optimized for  TT-TRK serie

Voltage in 120vAC

Voltage out 24vDC

Amperage in 3,2A

Amperage out 8,3A

Power 200w

Minimum Load 1w

Size
405mm x 85mm x 63mm 

16" x 3 3/8" x 21/2"

Dimmable
Yes - Foward phase, Magnetic low volage 

5% ~100% Triac

IP 66

2000Hz
Frequency
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  TT-DR-CV-384-
  24V-BOX- 5 IN 1

•	 Transformers dimmable to the  
primary 120vAC.

•	 4 x out 96w.
•	 5 in 1
•	 Class 2

Voltage in 120vAC

Voltage out 24vDC Class 2

Amperage in 4,8A

Amperage out 4 x 4A

Power 4 x 96w

Size
405mm x 85mm x 63mm 

16" x 3 3/8" x 21/2"

Dimmable
Yes  

5% ~100% Triac - 0-10V - Potentiometer - 10V PWM

IP 66

Dimming

Triac

0-10V

Potentiometer

10V pwm

Phase

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - GROUP - MODEL - VOLTAGE 
OUT - BOX

TT - DR - CV - 384 - 24V - BOX-5IN1
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  TT-DR-CV-384-
  24V-BOX

•	 Transformers dimmable to the  
primary 120vAC.

•	 4 x out 96w.
•	 ELV dimming
•	 Class 2

Voltage in 120vAC

Voltage out 24vDC Class 2

Amperage in 4,8A

Amperage out 4 x 4A

Power 4 x 96w

Size
405mm x 85mm x 63mm 

16" x 3 3/8" x 21/2"

Dimmable
Yes  - Foward phase and reverse phase. 

5% ~100% Triac - ELV - MLV

IP 66

Dimming

Foward phase

Reverse phase

ELV

MLV

Triac

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - GROUP - MODEL - VOLTAGE 
OUT - BOX

TT - DR - CV - 384 - 24V - BOX-ELV
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  TT-DR-CVB-030

•	 Transformers dimmable to the  
primary 120vAC.

•	 24 watts maximum load.
•	 Triac dimmable from 5% to 100%
•	 Class 2

Voltage in 120vAC

Voltage out 12vDC 24vDC

Amperage in 0,27A 0,35A

Amperage out 2500mA 1250mA

Power 30w

Size
170mm x 46,3mm x 37mm 

63/4" x 17/8" x 11/2"

Dimmable
Yes  

5% ~100% Triac

IP 65

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - GROUP - MODEL - VOLTAGE 
OUT

TT - DR - CVB - 030 -   12V

TT - DR - CVB - 030 -
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  TT-DR-CVB-040

•	 Transformers dimmable to the  
primary 120vAC.

•	 32 watts maximum load.
•	 Triac dimmable from 5% to 100%
•	 Class 2

Voltage in 120vAC

Voltage out 12vDC 24vDC

Amperage in 0,47A 0,47A

Amperage out 3300mA 1700mA

Power 39,6w 40,8w

Size
222,3mm x 51,3mm x 37mm 

8 3/4" x 2" x 11/2"

Dimmable
Yes  

5% ~100% Triac

IP 65

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - GROUP - MODEL - VOLTAGE 
OUT

TT - DR - CVB - 040 -   12V

TT - DR - CVB - 040 -
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  TT-DR-CVB-060

•	 Transformers dimmable to the  
primary 120vAC.

•	 48 watts maximum load.
•	 Triac dimmable from 5% to 100%
•	 Class 2

Voltage in 120vAC

Voltage out 12vDC 24vDC

Amperage in 0,54A 0,7A

Amperage out 5000mA 2500mA

Power 60w

Size
240mm x 54mm x 37mm 

9 1/2" x 21/8" x 11/2"

Dimmable
Yes  

5% ~100% Triac

IP 65

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - GROUP - MODEL - VOLTAGE 
OUT

TT - DR - CVB - 060 -   12V

TT - DR - CVB - 060 -
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  TT-DR-CVB-080

•	 Transformers dimmable to the  
primary 120vAC.

•	 64 watts maximum load.
•	 Triac dimmable from 5% to 100%
•	 Class 2

Voltage in 120vAC

Voltage out 12vDC 24vDC Class 2

Amperage in 1,1A 1A

Amperage out 6000mA 3300mA

Power 72w 79,2w

Size
262mm x 70,5mm x 37mm 

10 3/8" x 2 3/4" x 11/2"

Dimmable
Yes  

5% ~100% Triac

IP 65

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - GROUP - MODEL - VOLTAGE 
OUT

TT - DR - CVB - 080 -   12V

TT - DR - CVB - 080 -
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  TT-DR-CVB-100

•	 Transformers dimmable to the  
primary 120vAC.

•	 77 watts maximum load.
•	 Triac dimmable from 5% to 100%
•	 Class 2

Voltage in 120vAC

Voltage out 12vDC 24vDC Clase 2

Amperage in 1,2A 1,2A

Amperage out 7A 4,2A

Power 84w 100,2w

Size
262mm x 70,5mm x 37mm 

10 3/8" x 2 3/4" x 11/2"

Dimmable
Yes  

5% ~100% Triac

IP 65

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - GROUP - MODEL - VOLTAGE 
OUT

TT - DR - CVB - 100 -   12V

TT - DR - CVB - 100 -

366 TITANIUM TECHNOLOGY - 2025



  TT-DR-CVB65-DMX

•	 Triac dimmable from 5% to 100%
•	 Class 2
•	 For dry and wet location.

Voltage in 110~277vAC

Voltage out 24vDC

Amperage in ?

Amperage by 
color

DW : 12,5 A
CCT : 6,25 A
RGB : 4,17 A
RGBW : 3,13 A
RGBCW  : 2,5 A 

Power 300w

Number of 
channels

3C - 3 Channels
4C - 4 Channels
5C - 5 Channels

Size
316mm x 125mm x 42,7mm 

12 7/16" x 4 15/16" x 111/16"

Dimmable Yes  
0,1% ~100% 

Working
temperature -40"C ~ 60"C

IP 65

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - GROUP - MODEL - CHANNELS - POWER - VOLTAGE 
OUT

TT - DR - CVB65 - DMX - 3C - 300 - 24V

TT - DR - CVB65 - DMX - - 300 - 24V
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  TT-DR-CVZ-022

•	 22 watts maximum load.
•	 Dimmable by remote via  

the control port
•	 Not dimmable by triac
•	 Class 2
•	 Dupont connector

Voltage in 100-240 vAC

Voltage out 12vDC Class 2 24vDC Class 2

Amperage 1,8A 0,92A

Power 22w

Size 120mm x 60mm x 16mm 

Dimmable Yes  

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - GROUP - MODEL - VOLTAGE 
OUT

TT - DR - CVZ - 022 -   12V

TT - DR - CVZ - 022 -

The control port only uses the 
output ports next to it.
It does not control the ports at 
the end of the power supply.

TT-ACC-CVZ-
IR-01

Accessories

TT-ACC-CVZ-
IR-02

TT-ACC-CVZ-
IR-15

TT-ACC-CVZ-
REM01

TT-ACC-
CVZ-U-13
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  TT-DR-CVZ-060

•	 60 watts maximum load.
•	 Maximum of 30 watts per output
•	 Dimmable by remote via  

the control port
•	 Not dimmable by triac
•	 Class 2
•	 Dupont connector

Voltage in 100-240 vAC

Voltage out 12vDC Class 2

Amperage out 
total 5A

Amperage out 2,5A per output

Power 60w

Size 254mm x 60mm x 16mm 

Dimmable Yes  

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - GROUP - MODEL - VOLTAGE 
OUT

TT - DR - CVZ - 060 - 12V

The control port only uses the 
output ports next to it.
It does not control the ports at 
the end of the power supply.

TT-ACC-CVZ-
IR-01

Accessories

TT-ACC-CVZ-
IR-02

TT-ACC-CVZ-
IR-15

TT-ACC-CVZ-
REM01

TT-ACC-
CVZ-U-13
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  TT-DR-CVZ-090

•	 90 watts maximum load.
•	 Maximum of 30 watts per output
•	 Dimmable by remote via  

the control port
•	 Not dimmable by triac
•	 Class 2
•	 Dupont connector

Voltage in 100-240 vAC

Voltage out 24vDC Class 2

Amperage out 
total 4,15A

Amperage out 2,5A per output

Power 99,6w

Size 308mm x 61,5mm x 16mm 

Dimmable Yes  

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - GROUP - MODEL - VOLTAGE 
OUT

TT - DR - CVZ - 090 - 24V

The control port only uses the 
output ports next to it.
It does not control the ports at 
the end of the power supply.

TT-ACC-CVZ-
IR-01

Accessories

TT-ACC-CVZ-
IR-02

TT-ACC-CVZ-
IR-15

TT-ACC-CVZ-
REM01

TT-ACC-
CVZ-U-13
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  TT-TRK-5W-1R  TT-DR-CVZD-020

•	 Transformers dimmable to the  
primary 120vAC.

•	 16 watts maximum load (80%).
•	 Triac dimmable from 5% to 100%
•	 Class 2
•	 Equipped with a power cord  

with plug.
•	 Connector with 6 dupont outputs.

Voltage in 120vAC

Voltage out 24vDC

Amperage in 0,22A

Amperage out 0,83A

Power 19,9w

Output 6 dupont connectors

Size
107mm x 41mm x 22mm 

4 1/4" x 15/8" x 7/8"

Dimmable
Yes  

5% ~100% Triac

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - GROUP - MODEL - VOLTAGE 
OUT

TT - DR - CVZD - 020 -   24V
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  TT-DR-CVZD-030

•	 Transformers dimmable to the  
primary 120vAC.

•	 24 watts maximum load (80%).
•	 Triac dimmable from 5% to 100%
•	 Class 2
•	 Equipped with a power cord  

with plug.
•	 Connector with 6 dupont outputs.

Voltage in 120vAC

Voltage out 24vDC

Amperage in 0,35A

Amperage out 1,25A

Power 30w

Output 6 dupont connectors

Size
133mm x 46,5mm x 24mm 

5 1/4" x 17/8" x 1"

Dimmable
Yes  

5% ~100% Triac

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - GROUP - MODEL - VOLTAGE 
OUT

TT - DR - CVZD - 030 -   24V
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  TT-DR-CVZD-040

•	 Transformers dimmable to the  
primary 120vAC.

•	 32 watts maximum load (80%).
•	 Triac dimmable from 5% to 100%
•	 Class 2
•	 Equipped with a power cord  

with plug.
•	 Connector with 6 dupont outputs.

Voltage in 120vAC

Voltage out 24vDC

Amperage in 0,47A

Amperage out 1,7A

Power 40,8w

Output 6 dupont connectors

Size
133mm x 46,5mm x 29mm 

5 1/4" x 17/8" x 11/8"

Dimmable
Yes  

5% ~100% Triac

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - GROUP - MODEL - VOLTAGE 
OUT

TT - DR - CVZD - 040 -   24V
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  TT-DR-CVZD-060

•	 Transformers dimmable to the  
primary 120vAC.

•	 48 watts maximum load (80%).
•	 Triac dimmable from 5% to 100%
•	 Class 2 
•	 Equipped with a power cord  

with plug.
•	 Connector with 6 dupont outputs.

Voltage in 120vAC

Voltage out 24vDC

Amperage in 0,7A

Amperage out 2,5A

Power 60w

Output 6 dupont connectors

Dimmable
Yes  

5% ~100% Triac

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - GROUP - MODEL - VOLTAGE 
OUT

TT - DR - CVZD - 060 -   24V
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  TT-DR-CVZD-080

•	 Transformers dimmable to the  
primary 120vAC.

•	 64 watts maximum load (80%).
•	 Triac dimmable from 5% to 100%
•	 Class 2
•	 Equipped with a power cord  

with plug.
•	 Connector with 6 dupont outputs.

Voltage in 120vAC

Voltage out 24vDC

Amperage in 1A

Amperage out 3A per dupont output
3,3A total

Power 79,2w

Output 6 dupont connectors

Size
191mm x 65mm x 29mm 

7 1/2" x 2 1/2" x 11/8"

Dimmable
Yes  

5% ~100% Triac

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - GROUP - MODEL - VOLTAGE 
OUT

TT - DR - CVZD - 080 -   24V
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  TT-PSU-PWM-060

Voltage in 90~305vAC

Voltage out 24vDC

Amperage in 0,8A / 115vAC 0,4A / 230vAC 0,32A / 277vAC

Amperage out 2,5A

Power 60w

Size
150mm x 53mm x 35mm

57/8" x 21/16" x 13/8"

Dimmable
Yes on 0-10 volts  

0% ~100%

IP 67

•	 Constant voltage PWM style output 
with frequency 1,47kHz

•	 Class 2 power unit
•	 Fully encapsulated with IP67 level
•	 Built-in active PFC function
•	 No load power consuptions <0,5W

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - POWER - VOLTAGE 
OUT

TT - PSU - PWM - 060 - 24

TT - PSU - PWM - 060 - 24
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  TT-PSU-PWM-120

Voltage in 90~305vAC

Voltage out 12vDC 24vDC

Amperage in 1,3A / 115vAC 0,65A / 230vAC 0,55A / 277vAC

Amperage out 10A 5A

Power 120w

Size
191mm x 63mm x 37mm

71/2" x 21/2" x 11/2"

Dimmable
Yes on 0-10 volts  

0% ~100%

IP 67

•	 Constant voltage PWM style output 
with frequency 1,47kHz

•	 Class 2 power unit
•	 Fully encapsulated with IP67 level
•	 Built-in active PFC function
•	 No load power consuptions <0,5W

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - POWER - VOLTAGE 
OUT

TT - PSU - PWM - 120 - 24

TT - PSU - PWM - 120 -

377TITANIUM TECHNOLOGY - 2025



  TT-PSU-PWM-200

Voltage in 100~305vAC

Voltage out 24vDC

Amperage in 2,2A / 115vAC 1,1A / 230vAC 0,9A / 277vAC

Amperage out 8,3A

Power 199,2w

Size
195mm x 68mm x 39,5mm

711/16" x 211/16" x 19/16"

Dimmable
Yes on 0-10 volts 

0% ~100%

IP 67

•	 Constant voltage PWM style output 
with frequency 1,47kHz

•	 Class 2 power unit
•	 Fully encapsulated with IP67 level
•	 Built-in active PFC function
•	 No load power consuptions <0,5W

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - POWER - VOLTAGE 
OUT

TT - PSU - PWM - 200 - 24

TT - PSU - PWM - 200 - 24

378 TITANIUM TECHNOLOGY - 2025



TT-BOX-05

Accessories

  TT-PSU-IP20-015W

Voltage in 85~264vAC

Voltage out 12vDC 24vDC

Amperage in 0,35A 0,35A

Amperage out 1,3A 0,7A

Power 15w

Size
63mm x 51mm x 28mm

21/2" x 2" x 11/8"

Dimmable No

IP 20

•	 120 vAC transformer 15 watts.
•	 Protection against short circuit, 

over load, over voltage and over 
heating.

•	 Screw voltage adjustment +10% 
-10%.

•	 Cooling by free air convection.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - IP - POWER - VOLTAGE 
OUT

TT - PSU - IP20 - 015W -   12V

TT - PSU - IP20 - 015W -
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TT-BOX-05

Accessories

  TT-PSU-IP20-025W

Voltage in 85~264vAC

Voltage out 12vDC 24vDC

Amperage in 0,55A 0,55A

Amperage out 2,1A 1,1A

Power 25w

Size
67mm x 51mm x 28mm

25/8" x 2" x 11/8"

Dimmable No

IP 20

•	 120 VAC transformer 25 watts.
•	 Protection against short circuit, 

over load, over voltage and over 
heating.

•	 Screw voltage adjustment +10% 
-10%.

•	 Cooling by free air convection.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - IP - POWER - VOLTAGE 
OUT

TT - PSU - IP20 - 025W -   12V

TT - PSU - IP20 - 025W -
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TT-BOX-05

Accessories

  TT-PSU-IP20-050W

Voltage in 85~264vAC

Voltage out 12vDC 24vDC

Amperage in 0,95A 0,95A

Amperage out 4,2A 2,2A

Power 50w

Size
99mm x 82mm x 30mm

37/8" x 31/4" x 11/8"

Dimmable No

IP 20

•	 120 VAC transformer 50 watts.
•	 Protection against short circuit, 

over load, over voltage and over 
heating.

•	 Screw voltage adjustment +10% 
-10%.

•	 Cooling by free air convection.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - IP - POWER - VOLTAGE 
OUT

TT - PSU - IP20 - 050W -   12V

TT - PSU - IP20 - 050W -
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TT-BOX-05

Accessories

  TT-PSU-IP20-075W

Voltage in 85~264vAC

Voltage out 12vDC 24vDC

Amperage in 1,4A 1,4A

Amperage out 6A 3,2A

Power 75w

Size
99mm x 97mm x 30mm

37/8" x 37/8" x 11/8"

Dimmable No

IP 20

•	 120 VAC transformer 75 watts.
•	 Protection against short circuit, 

over load, over voltage and over 
heating.

•	 Screw voltage adjustment +10% 
-10%.

•	 Cooling by free air convection.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - IP - POWER - VOLTAGE 
OUT

TT - PSU - IP20 - 075W -   12V

TT - PSU - IP20 - 075W -

382 TITANIUM TECHNOLOGY - 2025



TT-BOX-05

Accessories

  TT-PSU-IP20-100W

Voltage in 85~264vAC

Voltage out 12vDC 24vDC

Amperage in 1,4A 1,4A

Amperage out 8,5A 4,5A

Power 100w

Size
129mm x 97mm x 30mm

51/8" x 37/8" x 11/8"

Dimmable No

IP 20

•	 120 VAC transformer 100w.
•	 Protection against short circuit, 

over load, over voltage and over 
heating.

•	 Screw voltage adjustment +10% 
-10%.

•	 Cooling by free air convection.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - IP - POWER - VOLTAGE 
OUT

TT - PSU - IP20 - 100W -   12V

TT - PSU - IP20 - 100W -
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  TT-PSU-IP20-200W

Voltage in 85~264vAC

Voltage out 12vDC 24vDC

Amperage in 4A 4A

Amperage out 17A 8,8A

Power 200w

Size
215mm x 115mm x 30mm

81/2" x 41/2" x 11/8"

Dimmable No

IP 20

•	 120 VAC transformer 200 watts.
•	 Protection against short circuit, 

over load, over voltage and over 
heating.

•	 Screw voltage adjustment +10% 
-10%.

•	 Cooling by free air convection.

TT-BOX-05

Accessories

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - IP - POWER - VOLTAGE 
OUT

TT - PSU - IP20 - 200W -   12V

TT - PSU - IP20 - 200W -
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  TT-PSU-IP20-500W

•	 120 VAC transformer 500 watts.
•	 Protection against short circuit, 

over load, over voltage and over 
heating.

•	 Screw voltage adjustment +10% 
-10%.

•	 Cooling by fan.

Voltage in 85~264vAC

Voltage out 12vDC 24vDC

Amperage in 4,85A 4,85A

Amperage out 41,7A 20,9A

Power 500w

Size
232mm x 81mm x 31mm

91/8" x 31/4" x 11/4"

Dimmable No

IP 20

Weight 0,905 Kg

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - IP - POWER - VOLTAGE 
OUT

TT - PSU - IP20 - 500W -   12V

TT - PSU - IP20 - 500W -
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  TT-RSD-60G-12

Voltage in 9~36vDC

Voltage out 12vDC

Amperage in 3A

Amperage out 5A

Power 60w

Size
128mm x 60mm x 25mm

51/32" x 23/8" x 1"

Dimmable No

IP 20

•	 12 VDC 60 watts voltage regulator.
•	 Protected against short circuits, 

overloads, overvoltages, and  
reverse input polarity.

•	 Convection cooling.
•	 Compatible only with  

non-dimmable transformers or 
direct battery power.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - POWER - VOLTAGE OUT

TT - RSD - 60G -   12
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  TT-PSU-IP65-150W

•	 347 VAC transformer 150w.
•	 Protection against short circuit, 

over load, over voltage and over 
heating.

•	 Water resistant to IP65.
•	 Cooling by free air convection.

Voltage in 347vAC

Voltage out 24vDC

Amperage in 0.5A

Amperage out 6.25A

Power 150w

Size
245mm x 68mm x 39mm

95/8" x 25/8" x 11/2"

Dimmable No

IP 65

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - IP - POWER - VOLTAGE 
OUT

TT - PSU - IP65 - 150W - 24V
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  TT-PSU-IP67

Voltage in 90~132vAC

Voltage out 12vDC 24vDC

Amperage in 3A 6,3A

Amperage out 10A 10A

Power 120w 150w

Size
191mm x 63mm x 38mm

71/2" x 21/2" x 11/2"

Dimmable No

IP 67

•	 120 VAC transformer 150w  
for 24 VDC.

•	 120 VAC transformer 120w  
for 12 VDC.

•	 Protection against short circuit, over 
load, over voltage and over heating.

•	 Water resistant to IP67.
•	 Cooling by free air convection.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - IP - POWER - VOLTAGE 
OUT

TT - PSU - IP67 - 150W -   12V

TT - PSU - IP67 - -
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  TT-PSU-IP67- 
  240W-120V/24V-B

•	 120 VAC transformer 240w.
•	 0-10V dimming
•	 Protection against short circuit, 

over load, over voltage and over 
heating.

•	 Water resistant to IP67.
•	 Cooling by free air convection.

Voltage in 100~240vAC

Voltage out 24vDC

Amperage in 4A

Amperage out 10A

Power 240w

Size
244,2mm x 68mm x 38,8mm

95/8" x 25/8" x 11/2"

Dimmable 0 - 10V

IP 67

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - IP - POWER 
/VOLTAGE / VOLTAGE 

OUT

TT - PSU - IP67 - 240W-120V / 24V-B
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Voltage (vDC) Power  (W) Description

12, 24 - Touch panel

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W) Description

12, 24 - Touch panel

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W) Description

12, 24 - Touch panel

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W) Description

- - Remote

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W) Description

- - Remote

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W) Description

- - Remote

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W) Description

12 36
Touch panel

24 72

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W) Description

12 36
Touch panel

24 72

TT-U-E4S

TT-U-E5S

TT-UB1

TT-UB4

TT-UB5

TT-Q4

TT-Q5

TT-RC4

Page 398

Page 399

Page 400

Page 401

Page 402

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W) Description

12 60
Remote

24 120

TT-U-M1 Page 405

Page 403

Page 403

Page 404
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Voltage (vDC) Power  (W) Description

12 60
Remote

24 120

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W) Description

12 36
Remote

24 72

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W) Description

12 36
Remote

24 72

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W) Description

12 36
Remote

24 72

TT-U-M4

TT-U-M1-MINI

TT-U-M5-MINI

TT-U-M3-MINI

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W) Description

12 48
Receiver

24 96

TT-Y-5C-4A

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W) Description

- - Remote

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W) Description

12 96
Receiver

48 192

TT-Y-5C-6A

TT-Y-R-CCT

Page 406

Page 407

Page 408

Page 409

Page 410

Page 411

Page 412

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W) Description

- - Remote

TT-Y-R-MPage 413
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Voltage (vDC) Power  (W) Description

- - Wall Remote

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W) Description

- - Wall Remote

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W) Description

- - Wall Remote

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W) Description

- - Remote

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W) Description

- - Remote

TT-Y-R-RGBW

TT-Y-R-RGBCCT

TT-Y-W1-CCT

TT-Y-W1-M

TT-Y-W1-RGBW

Page 414

Page 415

Page 418

Page 419

Page 420

Tension (vDC) Puissance  (W) Description

24 96 Classe 2 Intérupteur gradateur

Tension (vDC) Puissance  (W) Description

24 96 Classe 2 Intérupteur gradateur

TT-SDD-24096-DIM

TT-SDD-24096-DIM

Page 416

Page 417

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W) Description

5 ~ 12 - Touch panel

TT-STICK-GU2 Page 427
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Voltage (vDC) Power  (W) Description

5 ~ 15 - Touch panel

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W) Description

5 ~ 6 - Touch panel

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W) Description

5 ~ 6 - Touch panel

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W) Description

5 - Sunlite

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W) Description

5 - Sunlite

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W) Description

5 - Sunlite

TT-STICK-CW4

TT-STICK-DE3

TT-STICK-KE2

TT-SUITE3-BC

TT-SUITE3-EC

TT-SLESA-U11

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W) Description

5 - Sunlite

TT-SLESA-U10

Page 427

Page 427

Page 427

Page 428

Page 428

Page 429

Page 429

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W) Description

5 - Sunlite

TT-SLESA-U9 Page 429

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W) Description

5 ~ 12 - Touch panel

TT-STICK-GA2 Page 427
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Voltage (vDC) Power  (W) Description

12 60
DMX

24 120

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W) Description

12 36
DMX

24 72

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W) Description

12
8 DMX

24

TT-DMX-5C

TT-DMX-32C

TT-DMX-OPTO

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W) Description

5 40

Amplifier12 96

24 192

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W) Description

5 50

Amplifier12 120

24 240

TT-AMP-4-32

TT-AMP-5-50

Page 431

Page 432

Page 433

Page 434

Page 435

Voltage (vDC) Power  (W) Description

5 30

DMX12 72

24 144

TT-DMX-4C Page 430

Voltage (vAC) Power  (W) Description

110 ~ 277 100 DMX

Voltage (vAC) Power  (W) Description

110 ~ 277 300 DMX

TT-DR-CVB65-DMX-100

TT-DR-CVB65-DMX-300

Page 436

Page 437
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TT-BOX-03 TT-Q4

Voltage 12vDC 24vDC

Power per channel 36w 72w

Amperage per channel 3A 3A

Channel 4

Finish White

Dimmable Yes 

Size
86mm x 86mm x 36mm

33/8" x 33/8" x 13/8"

IP 20

•	 One RGBW zone touch panel  
Controller.

•	 Connects directly to 12dDC  
or 24vDC.

•	 4A per channel, 16A maximum.
•	 Install to the wall with a Euro-

pean-style connection box T 
T-BOX-03. 

  TT-U-E4S

Accessories

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL

TT - U - E4S
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TT-BOX-03 TT-Q5

Voltage 12vDC 24vDC

Power per channel 36w 72w

Amperage per channel 3A 3A

Channel 5

Finish White

Dimmable Yes 

Size
86mm x 86mm x 36mm

33/8" x 33/8" x 13/8"

IP 20

•	 One RGB+CCT zone touch panel 
Controller.

•	 Connects directly to 12dDC  
or 24vDC.

•	 3A per channel, 12A maximum.
•	 Install to the wall with a Euro-

pean-style connection box  
TT-BOX-03. 

  TT-U-E5S

Accessories

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL

TT - U - E5S
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Voltage 12vDC, 24vDC

Wireless protocol Bluetooth 5.0 Sig Mesh

Output signal DMX

Zones 4

Size
120 mm X 75 mm X 30 mm 

43/4" x 215/16" x 13/16"

  TT-TRK-163R  TT-UB1

•	 Touch panel
•	 Control 1 color
•	 4 Zones
•	 4 Scene keys
•	 Control by app

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL

TT - UB1
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•	 Touch panel
•	 Control RGBW
•	 4 Zones
•	 4 Scene keys
•	 Control by app

  TT-UB4

Accessories

TT-RC4

Voltage 12vDC, 24vDC 

Wireless protocol Bluetooth 5.0 Sig Mesh

Output signal DMX

Zones 4

Size
120 mm X 75 mm X 30 mm 

43/4" x 215/16" x 13/16"

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL

TT - UB4
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  TT-TRK-163R  TT-UB5

•	 Touch panel
•	 Control RGBCCT
•	 4 Zones
•	 4 Scene keys
•	 Control by app

Voltage 12vDC, 24vDC 

Wireless protocol Bluetooth 5.0 Sig Mesh

Output signal DMX

Zones 4

Size
120 mm X 75 mm X 30 mm 

43/4" x 215/16" x 13/16"

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL

TT - UB5
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  TT-Q4

  TT-Q5

Accessories

Accessories

TT-U-E4S

TT-U-E5S

•	 4 zones control RGBW
•	 RF 2,4 GHz
•	 Work with TT-U-E4S

•	 4 zones control RGBCCT
•	 RF 2,4 GHz
•	 Work with TT-U-E5S

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL

TT - Q4

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL

TT - Q5

403TITANIUM TECHNOLOGY - 2025



Accessories

TT-UB4

  TT-TRK-163R  TT-RC4

•	 Control TT-UB4
•	 4 zones
•	 Bluetooth led remote

PRODUCT CODE

TT - MODEL

TT - RC4
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  TT-U-M1

Voltage 12vDC 24vDC

Power per channel 60w 120w

Amperage per channel 5A 5A

Channel 4

Finish White

Dimmable Yes

Size

Remote 

104mm X 58mm X 9mm 

41/8" x 21/4" x 3/8"

Receiver 

175mm X 44mm X 30mm 

67/8" x 13/4" x 11/8"

IP 20

•	 The M series is a remote receiver 
set all-in-one.

•	 The remote can control four  
outputs channel of the receiver 
simultaneously.

•	 The set includes a wall bracket for 
remote control.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL

TT - U - M1
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  TT-U-M1-MINI

Voltage 12vDC 24vDC

Power per channel 36w 72w

Amperage per channel 3A 3A

Channel 3

Finish White

Dimmable Yes

Size

Remote 

104mm X 58mm X 9mm 

41/8" x 21/4" x 3/8"

Receiver 

130mm X 30mm X 20mm 

51/8" x 11/8" x 3/4"

IP 20

•	 The M series is a remote receiver 
set all-in-one.

•	 The remote can control four  
outputs channel of the receiver 
simultaneously.

•	 The set includes a wall bracket for 
remote control.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL

TT - U - M1-MINI
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  TT-U-M3-MINI

Voltage 12vDC 24vDC

Power per channel 36w 72w

Amperage per channel 3A 3A

Channel 3

Finish White

Dimmable Yes

Size

Remote 

104mm X 58mm X 9mm 

41/8" x 21/4" x 3/8"

Receiver 

130mm X 30mm X 20mm 

51/8" x 11/8" x 3/4"

IP 20

•	 The M series is a remote receiver 
set all-in-one.

•	 The three-channel remote can c 
ontrols each receiver outputs  
independently in mode RGB.

•	 The set includes a wall bracket for 
remote control.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL

TT - U - M3-MINI
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  TT-U-M4

•	 The M series is a remote receiver 
set all-in-one.

•	 The four-channel remote can  
controls each receiver outputs  
independently in mode RGBW.

•	 The set includes a wall bracket for 
remote control.

Voltage 12vDC 24vDC

Power per channel 60w 120w

Amperage per channel 5A 5A

Channel 4

Finish White

Dimmable Yes

Size

Remote 

104mm X 58mm X 9mm 

41/8" x 21/4" x 3/8"

Receiver 

175mm X 44mm X 30mm 

67/8" x 13/4" x 11/8"

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL

TT - U - M4
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  TT-U-M5-MINI

Voltage 12vDC 24vDC

Power per channel 36w 72w

Amperage per channel 3A 3A

Channel 2

Finish White

Dimmable Yes

Size

Remote 

104mm X 58mm X 9mm 

41/8" x 21/4" x 3/8"

Receiver 

130mm X 30mm X 20mm 

51/8" x 11/8" x 3/4"

IP 20

•	 The M series is a remote receiver 
set all-in-one.

•	 The three-channel remote can  
controls each receiver outputs  
independently in mode CCT.

•	 The set includes a wall bracket for 
remote control.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL

TT - U - M5-MINI
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  TT-Y-5C-4A

Voltage 12vDC 24vDC

Power per channel 48w 96w

Amperage per channel 4A 4A

Channel 5

Finish White

Size
145mm x 46.5mm x 16mm 

511/16" x 113/16" x 5/8"

IP 20

•	 Multi mode WiFi RF receiver for 
the TT-Y series.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL

TT - Y - 5C-4A
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  TT-Y-5C-6A

Voltage 12vDC 48vDC

Power per channel 96w 192w

Amperage per channel 8A 8A

Channel 5

Finish White

Size
170mm x 59mm x 29mm 

611/16" x 25/16" x 11/8"

IP 20

•	 Multi mode WiFi RF receiver for 
the TT-Y series.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL

TT - Y - 5C-6A

411TITANIUM TECHNOLOGY - 2025



  TT-Y-R-CCT

Channel 2

Finish Black

Size
120mm X 55mm X 17mm 

43/4" x 23/16" x 11/16"

CCT CCT 2 whites

IP 20

•	 RF remote control for TT-Y series.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - MODE

TT - Y - R - CCT
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  TT-Y-R-M

Channel 1

Finish Black

Size
120mm X 55mm X 17mm 

43/4" x 23/16" x 11/16"

CCT Mono 1 white

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - MODE

TT - Y - R - M

•	 RF remote control for TT-Y series.
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  TT-Y-R-RGBCCT

Channel 5

Finish Black

Size
153mm X 52mm X 19mm 

61/32" x 21/16" x 3/4"

CCT RGBCCT

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - MODE

TT - Y - R - RGBCCT

•	 RF remote control for TT-Y series.
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  TT-Y-R-RGBW

Channel 4

Finish Black

Size
120mm X 55mm X 17mm 

43/4" x 23/16" x 11/16"

CCT RGBW

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - MODE

TT - Y - R - RGBW

•	 RF remote control for TT-Y series.
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  TT-SDD-24096-DIM

Input voltage 120 VAC

Output voltage 24 V

Output power 96 w (class 2)

Amperage 4 A

Size
105mm X 54mm X 51mm 

4 1/8" x 2 1/8" x 2"

Finish
WH - White

BK - Black

•	 Dimmer with integrated 24vDC 
transformer. 

•	 Divider plate included allowing the 
two voltages (120vAC and 24vDC) 
to be separated.

•	 Dimming range from 0.3% to 100%.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - FUNCTION - FINISH

TT - SDD - 24096 -   DIM -   WH

TT - SDD - 24096 - DIM -
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  TT-SDD-24096-CCT

Input voltage 120 VAC

Output voltage 24 vDC

Output power 96 w (class 2)

Amperage 4 A

Size
105mm X 54mm X 51mm 

4 1/8" x 2 1/8" x 2"

Finish
WH - White

BK - Black

•	 Dimmer with integrated 24vDC 
transformer and 2-channel CCT 
control.

•	 Divider plate included allowing the 
two voltages (120vAC and 24vDC) 
to be separated.

•	 Dimming range from 0.3% to 100%.

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - FUNCTION - FINISH

TT - SDD - 24096 -   CCT -   WH

TT - SDD - 24096 -   CCT -
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  TT-Y-W1-CCT

Channel 2

Finish White

Size
66mm X 32.5mm X 8.9mm 

25/8" x 15/16" x 3/8"

CCT CCT 2 whites

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - MODE

TT - Y - W1 - CCT

•	 Decora style RF wall remote  
control for the TT-Y series.
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  TT-Y-W1-M

Channel 1

Finish White

Size
66mm X 32.5mm X 8.9mm 

25/8" x 15/16" x 3/8"

CCT Mono 1 white

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - MODE

TT - Y - W1 - M

•	 Decora style RF wall remote  
control for the TT-Y series.
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  TT-Y-W1-RGBW

Channel 4

Finish White

Size
66mm X 32.5mm X 8.9mm 

25/8" x 15/16" x 3/8"

CCT RGBW

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - MODE

TT - Y - W1 - RGBW

•	 Decora style RF wall remote  
control for the TT-Y series.
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  TT-Y-SR-1C-8A

Input voltage 12-36 vDC 48vDC

Output amperage 1 x 8 A 1 x 4 A

Output power 96-288 W 192 W

Finish White

Size
95mm X 37mm X 20mm 

3 3/4" x 1 7/16" x 13/16"

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - MODE

TT - Y - SR - 1C-8A

•	 Universal RF and Bluetooth dimmer.
•	 Frequency: 2.4 GHz.
•	 Cloud control available for remote 

access.
•	 Compatible with Alexa and Google 

Home.

421TITANIUM TECHNOLOGY - 2025



  TT-Y-SR-5C-8A

Input voltage 12vDC 24vDC 36vDC 48vDC

Output amperage 8 A max. 8 A max. 6 A max. 4 A max.

Output power 96 W 192 W 216 W 192 W

Finish White

Size
170mm X 59mm X 29mm 

6 11/16" x 2 5/16" x 1 1/8"

Device mode DIM, CCT, RGBW, RGBCCT

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - MODE

TT - Y - SR - 5C-8A

•	 4-in-1 Controller based on RF  
and Bluetooth.

•	 4 different modes available:  
DIM, CCT, RGBW, and RGBCCT.

•	 Selectable by switch.
•	 Frequency: 2.4 GHz.
•	 Cloud control available for remote 

access.
•	 Compatible with Alexa and Google 

Home.

DIM CCT RGBW RGBCCT
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  TT-Y-SR-CCT

Zone 1

Finish White

Size
45mm X 106mm X 19mm 

13/4" x 43/16" x 3/4"

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - MODE

TT - Y - SR - CCT

•	 Wall-mounted CCT Controller 
based on RF and Bluetooth.

•	 Frequency: 2.4 GHz.
•	 Kinetic switch, does not use  

electricity or battery.

423TITANIUM TECHNOLOGY - 2025



  TT-Y-SR-M

Zone 1

Finish White

Size
45mm X 106mm X 19mm 

13/4" x 43/16" x 3/4"

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - MODE

TT - Y - SR - M

•	 Wall-mounted DIM Controller 
based on RF and Bluetooth.

•	 Frequency: 2.4 GHz.
•	 Kinetic switch, does not use  

electricity or battery.
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  TT-Y-SR-M2

Zones 2

Finish White

Size
45mm X 106mm X 19mm 

13/4" x 43/16" x 3/4"

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - MODE

TT - Y - SR - M2

•	 Wall-mounted DIM Controller 
based on RF and Bluetooth.

•	 Frequency: 2.4 GHz.
•	 Kinetic switch, does not use  

electricity or battery.
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  TT-Y-SR-RGBCCT

Zone 1

Finish White

Size
45mm X 106mm X 19mm 

13/4" x 43/16" x 3/4"

IP 20

CODE PRODUIT

TT - TYPE - MODÈLE - MODE

TT - Y - SR - RGBCCT

•	 3-in-1 Controller based on RF  
and Bluetooth.

•	 3 different modes available:  
DIM, CCT, RGB.

•	 Selectable by switch.
•	 Frequency: 2.4 GHz.
•	 Kinetic switch, does not use  

electricity or battery.
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Product code TT-STICK-GU2 TT-STICK-GA2 TT-STICK-CW4 TT-STICK-DE3 TT-STICK-KE2

USB connection • • • • •

Ethernet connection • • • •

DMX channels 128 512 1024 1024 1024

Easy Stand Alone 2 

(PC/MAC)
• • • • •

Easy Stand Alone Pro • • • • •

Stick Remote App • • •

Arcolis app • • •

Number of scenes 24 99 36 500 200

Number of zone 1 1 1 10 5

Stand alone memory 12K 79K 76K microSD microSD

Live control Color and dimmer Color and dimmer Color and dimmer
Color,dimmer, 

speed

Color, dimmer, 

speed

Touch-sensitive  

buttons
3 4 12 + wheel 10 + wheel 12 + cursor

Port triggering 1 8 8 8 8

Clock triggering 100 100 40

RS232 triggering • •

Size
86 x 86 x 11 mm 

33/8" x 33/8" x 3/8"

86 x 110 x 11 mm 

33/8" x 33/8" x 3/8"

106 x 146 x 11 mm 

41/8" x 53/4" x 3/8"

106 x 146 x 11 mm 

41/8" x 53/4" x 3/8"

130 x 170 x 11 mm 

51/8" x 63/4" x 3/8"

Power 5~12vDC 300mA 5~12vDC 300mA 5~15vDC 300mA 5~6vDC 300mA 5~6vDC 300mA

•	 Wall touch lighting controller.
•	 Computer programming and operates 

in standalone mode thereafter.
•	 Can be controlled by mobile application.

  STICK CONTROLLER SERIES
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Product code TT-SUITE3-BC TT-SUITE3-EC

USB connection • •

Ethernet connection

ArtNet connection *option *option

DMX channels 256 1024

Easy Stand Alone

Easy Stand Alone 2 *option

Sunlite Suite 3 Express Full

Sunlite Suite 2 Express Full

Easy Remote App

Number of zone

Stand alone memory 64K 100K

Buttons 3

Port triggering 8

Clock triggering

MIDI triggering

RDM *option *option

Size
88 x 50 x 38 mm 

31/2" x 2" x 11/2"

79 x 92 x 43 mm 

31/8" x 35/8" x 13/4"

Power 5vDC via USB-C 5vDC via USB-C

•	 Computer lighting control module.
•	 Can be controlled remotely by mobile 

application.

  SUNLITE SUITE 3 SERIES
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Product code TT-SLESA-U11 TT-SLESA-U10 TT-SLESA-U9

USB connection • • •

Ethernet connection •

WiFi connection •

DMX channels 1024 512 256

Easy Stand Alone • •

Easy Stand Alone 2 • • •

Easy Stand Alone 
Pro
Easy Stand Alone 
Pro 2

• • •

Arcolis •

Number of scenes 99 99 20

Number of zone 5 1 1

Stand alone  
memory

microSD 100K 20K

Buttons 3 3

Port triggering 16 8 8

Clock triggering

Infrared triggering

Size
160 x 90 x 45 mm 

65/16" x 39/16" x 13/4"

79 x 92 x 43 mm 

31/8" x 35/8" x 13/4"

79 x 92 x 43 mm 

31/8" x 35/8" x 13/4"

Power 5vDC 300mA USB-C 5vDC 300mA USB-C 5vDC 300mA mini USB

•	 Full range of standalone DMX interfaces.
•	 For architectural applications or installations
•	 Each DMX interface corresponds to a 

well-identified use and its association with one 
of the software of the range allows to control 
the lighting of places as diverse as houses, 
hotels, restaurants, offices, monuments,  
fountains, gardens ...

  SLESA CONTROLLER SERIES
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  TT-TRK-5W-1R  TT-TRK-163R  TT-DMX-4C

•	 LT-840-6A communication, 
achieves remote management 
of reading and writing DMX ad-
dress(DMXmastercontrollermust 
recognize the RDM protocol). 
Equipped with DMX standard  
3-pin XLR, RJ45, green terminal 
interface. 

•	 Realize 0-100% dimming or  
different lighting effect; workable 
with single color, bi-color, RGB or 
RGBW LED lamps.ith the standard 
RDM remote device management 
protocol, supports DMX512 signal 
bi-directional

Voltage 5vDC 12vDC 24vDC

Power per channel 30w 72w 144w

Amperage per channel 6A 6A 6A

Channel 4

Finish Black

Dimmable Yes

Size
156mm X 78mm X 40mm 

61/8" x 31/8" x 15/8"

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL

TT - DMX - 4C
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  TT-DMX-5C

•	 Designed for Hi-power multiple c 
hannels application, 5 channels  
output, and Max. 5A current per 
channel, up to 600W output power.

•	 Five kinds of mode optional: single 
color, color temperature, RGB, RGBW 
or RGBCCT

•	 Support 2 kinds of DMX ports with  
signal isolation function: XLR-5 or 
RJ45.

•	 With RDM remote management  
protocol the operations can be  
completed via the RDM master  
console, such as parameters  
browsing & setting, DMX address 
setting,

Voltage 12vDC 24vDC

Power per channel 60W 120w

Amperage per channel 5A 5A

Maximum amperage 25A

Channel 5

Finish Black

Dimmable Yes

Size
110mm X 122mm X 37mm 

43/8" x 43/4" x 11/2"

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL

TT - DMX - 5C
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Voltage 12vDC 24vDC

Power per channel 36W 72W

Amperage per channel 3A 3A

Maximum amperage 96A

Channel 32

Finish Black

Dimmable Yes

Size
300mm X 122mm X 38mm 

113/4" x 43/4" x 11/2"

IP 20

  TT-TRK-163R  TT-DMX-32C

•	 Designed for Hi-power multiple c 
hannels application, 32 channels  
output, and Max. 3A current per  
channel, up to 2304W output power.

•	 4 kinds of mode optional: single color, 
color temperature, RGB, RGBW

•	 Support 4 kinds of DMX ports with 
signal isolation function: XLR-3, XLR-5, 
RJ45 and green terminal (with signal 
amplifier function).

•	 With RDM remote management  
protocol the operations can be  
completed via the RDM master console, 
such as parameters browsing & setting, 
DMX address setting,

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL

TT - DMX - 32C
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  TT-AMP-4-32

•	 Amplifier four channels.
•	 Reproduces and amplifies an 

RGBW signal.
•	 8A maximum each channel 

Voltage 5vDC 12vDC 24vDC

Power per channel 40w 96w 192w

Amperage per channel 8A 8A 8A

Channel 4

Finish Black

Dimmable Yes

Size
147,3mm X 74mm X 34mm 

53/4" x 27/8" x 13/8"

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL

TT - AMP - 4-32
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  TT-AMP-5-50

•	 Amplifier five channels.
•	 Reproduces and amplifies an  

RGBCCT signal.
•	 10A mximum each channel 

Voltage 5vDC 12vDC 24vDC

Power per channel 50w 120w 240w

Amperage per channel 10A 10A 10A

Channel 5

Finish Black

Dimmable Yes

Size
170mm X 80mm X 20mm 

63/4" x 31/8" x 3/4"

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL

TT - AMP - 5-50
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  TT-DMX-OPTO

•	 DMX signal distribution.
•	 Eight amplified and isolated  

outputs.
•	 Terminal block connector.

Voltage 12vDC / 24vDC

Consumption 4,5 w

DMX output 8

Finish Black

Dimmable No

Size
215mm X 109mm X 21mm 

81/2" x 45/16" x 7/8"

IP 20

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL

TT - DMX - OPTO
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  TT-DR-CVB65- 
  DMX-100

•	 Addressable via RDM
•	 Dimmable from 0.1% to 100%  

by DMX
•	 For dry and damp locations
•	 Class 2

Input voltage 110~277vAC

Output voltage 24vDC  (class 2)

Output  
amperage 12,5 A max.

Amperage by 
color RGBW : 4 x 3,13 A

Power 100w

Channel 4 channels

Size
316mm x 125mm x 42,7mm 

12 7/16" x 4 15/16" x 111/16"

Dimmable Yes  
0,1% ~100% by DMX

Working temp. -40"C ~ 60"C

IP 66

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - GROUP - MODEL - CHANNEL - POWER - OUTPUT 
VOLTAGE

TT - DR - CVB65 - DMX - 4C - 100 - 24V

TT - DR - CVB65 - DMX - 4C - 100 - 24V
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  TT-DR-CVB65- 
  DMX-300

•	 Addressable via RDM
•	 Dimmable from 0.1% to 100%  

by DMX
•	 For dry and damp locations

Input voltage 110~277vAC

Output voltage 24vDC 

Output  
amperage 12,5 A max.

Amperage by 
color

RGB : 3 x 4,17 A
RGBW : 4 x 3,13 A
RGBCW  : 5 x 2,5 A 

Power 300w

Channel
3C - 3 channels
4C - 4 channels
5C - 5 channels

Size
316mm x 125mm x 42,7mm 

12 7/16" x 4 15/16" x 111/16"

Dimmable Yes  
0,1% ~100% by DMX

Working temp. -40"C ~ 60"C

IP 66

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - GROUP - MODEL - CHANNEL - POWER - OUTPUT 
VOLTAGE

TT - DR - CVB65 - DMX - 3C - 300 - 24V

TT - DR - CVB65 - DMX - - 300 - 24V
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Credit photo: Tapis vert sainte-foy
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Material Plastic

Finish Beige

Size
82mm X 82mm X 48mm 

31/4" x 31/4" x 17/8"

Screw 2 x M4x50mm

  TT-TRK-163R  TT-BOX-03

•	 PVC casing for controllers.
•	 Enables wall mounting for  

controllers:  
TT-U-D4, TT-DX-1/4/5/8,  
TT-U-E4S and TT-U-E5S.

•	 Requires two screws M4 x 50   
format. 

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL

TT - BOX - 03
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Material Steel

Finish Black

Size
283mm X 125mm X 65mm 

111/8" x 47/8" x 21/2"

Screw 4 x M3x5mm

  TT-TRK-163R  TT-BOX-05

•	 Metal housing for transformer.
•	 Pre-punched for transformer 

mounting TT-PSU-IP20-025 / 
050/075/100/200/350.

•	 Cut in the case to maximize  
ventilation.

TT-FIL-IEC

Accessories

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL

TT - BOX - 05
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  TT-DIS-TRK

  TT-DIS-CONNECT

•	 This magnetic rail is designed to be 
cut at any point along its length

•	 This connector powers the magnetic 
rail from a transformer fitted with a 
dupont connector

Voltage 12vDC 24vDC

Power 60w max. 120w max.

Amperage 5A max. 5A max.

Colour
BK - black

WH - white

Length
2000mm

78 3/4"

Voltage 12vDC 24vDC

Power 36w max. 72w max.

Amperage 3A max. 3A max.

Colour
BK - black

WH - white

Cable length
1000mm

39 3/8"

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - VOLTAGE - COLOUR

TT - DIS - TRK - 12V -   BK

TT - DIS - TRK - -

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - VOLTAGE - COLOUR

TT - DIS - CONNECT - 12V -   BK

TT - DIS - CONNECT - -
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  TT-DIS-PLUG

  TT-DIS-EXT   TT-DIS-END

•	 This connector powers the product 
(puck, LED strip) from a transformer 
fitted with a dupont connector

•	 Magnetic exVoltages are used to connect 
2 magnetic rails (TT-DIS-TRK) together.

•	 End cap for magnetic rails (TT-DIS-TRK)
•	 Available in black or white

Voltage 12vDC 24vDC

Power 36w max. 72w max.

Amperage 3A max. 3A max.

Colour
BK - black

WH - white

Cable length
1000mm

39 3/8"

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - VOLTAGE - COLOUR

TT - DIS - PLUG - 12V -   BK

TT - DIS - PLUG - -

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL

TT - DIS - EXT

PRODUCT CODE

TT - TYPE - MODEL - COLOR

TT - DIS - END - BK

TT - DIS - END -
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  TT-ACC-IR-02

•	 Surface mount IR detector. Amperage 12 ~ 24vCC

Power 30w-60w

Output input 

connector
2,1mm
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  TT-ACC-IR-06

•	 Double surface mount IR  
detector.

Amperage 12 ~ 24vCC

Power 30w-60w

Output input 

connector
2,1mm
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  TT-ACC-IR-12

  TT-ACC-IR-11

•	 Surface mount IR detector.
•	 Fade in Fade out.

•	 Recessed IR detector.
•	 Fade in Fade out.

Amperage 12 ~ 24vCC 3

Power 6w-72w

Output input 

connector
2,1mm

Amperage 12 ~ 24vCC

Power 36w-72w

Output input 

connector
2,1mm

Cut hole
8mm

3/8"
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  TT-ACC-IR-15

  TT-ACC-IR-16

•	 Double recessed IR detector.

•	 Double surface mount IR detector.
•	 Fade in Fade out.

Amperage 12 ~ 24vCC

Power 36w-72w

Output input 

connector
2,1mm

Cut hole
8mm

3/8"

Amperage 12 ~ 24vCC

Power 36w-72w

Output input 

connector
2,1mm
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  TT-ACC-IR-22

  TT-ACC-IR-21

•	 Surface IR detector.
•	 Fade in Fade out.
•	 Dupont connector

•	 Recessed IR detector.
•	 Fade in Fade out.
•	 Dupont connector

Voltage 12 ~ 24vDC

Power 36w-72w

Amperage 3A max.

Cut hole
8mm

3/8"

Voltage 12 ~ 24vDC

Power 36w-72w

Amperage 3A max.
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  TT-ACC-IR-26

  TT-ACC-IR-25

•	 Double surface IR detector.
•	 Fade in Fade out.
•	 Dupont connector

•	 Double recessed IR detector.
•	 Fade in Fade out.
•	 Dupont connector

Voltage 12 ~ 24vDC

Power 36w-72w

Amperage 3A max.

Cut hole
8mm

3/8"

Voltage 12 ~ 24vDC

Power 36w-72w

Amperage 3A max.
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  TT-U-13

  TT-U-14

•	 Touch dimmer.

•	 Touch switch.
•	 Pass on the surface of wood board

Amperage 12 ~ 24vCC

Power 30w-60w

Output input 

connector
2,1mm

Cut hole
14mm

1/2"

Amperage 12 ~ 24vCC

Power 36w-72w

Output input 

connector
2,1mm

Cut hole
32mm

15/16"
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  TT-ACC-MOV-01

•	 Recessed motion detector.
Amperage 12 ~ 24vCC

Power 30w-60w

Output input 

connector
2,1mm

Cut hole
16mm

5/8"

  TT-ACC-CVZ-IR-01

•	 Recessed motion detector.
•	 Compatible with DR-CVZ  

power supply via control port
•	 Voltage, power and amperage  

are determinated by the power 
supply used.

Output input 

connector
dupont 3 pins
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  TT-ACC-CVZ-IR-02

  TT-ACC-CVZ-IR-15

•	 Double recessed motion detector.
•	 Compatible with DR-CVZ  

power supply via control port
•	 Voltage, power and amperage  

are determinated by the power 
supply used.

•	 Surface IR detector.
•	 Compatible with DR-CVZ  

power supply via control port
•	 Voltage, power and amperage  

are determinated by the power 
supply used.

Output input 

connector
dupont 3 pins

Output input 
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dupont 3 pins
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  TT-ACC-CVZ-REM01

  TT-ACC-CVZ-U-13

•	 Touche dimmer.
•	 Compatible with DR-CVZ  

power supply via control port
•	 Voltage, power and amperage are 

determinated by the power supply 
used.

•	 2.4GHz Remote control and  
receiver set 

•	 Allows remote control of the  
intensity of DR-CVZ series power 
supply via the control port.

Output input 

connector
dupont 3 pins

Color
WH - white

BK - Black

Output input 
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2000mm
[78 3/4'']

15,2mm
[5/8"]

7,
6m

m
[1

/4
"]

6,
6m

m
[1

/4
"] 25mm

[1"]

15
m

m
[5

/8
"]

11
,7

m
m

[1
/2

"]

Ø15mm

[Ø
5/8"]

Cut H
ole Ø12mm

[Ø1/2"]

2.4ghz
2000mm
[78 3/4'']

79mm
[3 1/8"]

16
m

m
[5

/8
"]

9m
m

[3
/8

"]

71mm
[2 3/4"]

15,2mm
[5/8"]

7,
6m

m
[1

/4
"]

6,
6m

m
[1

/4
"]

40mm
[1 5/8"]

85
,5

m
m

[3
 3

/8
"]

452 TITANIUM TECHNOLOGY - 2025



  TT-ACC-CONNECT- 
  SPLIT1X2

  TT-ACC-CONNECT- 
  SPLIT1X3

•	 Connecting one to two 2.1mm 
connectors AWG16

•	 Connecting one to three 2.1mm 
connectors AWG16

  TT-ACC-CONNECT- 
  SPLIT1X4

  TT-ACC-CONNECT- 
  SPLIT1X8

•	 Connecting one to four 2.1mm 
connectors AWG16

•	 Connecting one to eight 2.1mm 
connectors AWG16

  TT-ACC-CONNECT- 
  2.1-M

  TT-ACC-CONNECT- 
  2.1-F

•	 Connect the terminal to 2.1mm 
male.

•	 Connect the terminal to 2.1mm 
female.
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•	 ExVoltage cable with Dupont 
connector.

•	 Available in lengths of 500mm, 
1000mm, 1500mm, 2000mm 
and 5000mm

•	 Available in lengths of 20in, 
39in, 59in, 78in and 196in

•	 Maximum 3A

•	 Cable section to male 2.1mm 
connector.

•	 Splitter 3 to 1 with Dupont  
connector.

•	 Maximum 3A

•	 Cable section to female 2.1mm 
connector.

•	 Splitter 6 to 1 with Dupont  
connector.

•	 Maximum 3A

•	 1 meter cable with 2.1mm  
connect.. AWG16

  TT-ACC-CONNECT-D

  TT-ACC-CONNECT- 
  2.1-M2

  TT-ACC-CONNECT- 
  D-SPLIT1X3

  TT-ACC-CONNECT- 
  2.1-F2

  TT-ACC-CONNECT- 
  D-SPLIT1X6

  TT-ACC-CONNECT- 
  2.1-1M
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 TT-FL00-2P-M-X

 TT-FL00-2P-F-X

•	 Solder connector.
•	 Gold plated contacts, corrosion resistance 

and high strength conductivity. Respond 
effectively to changes in temperature rise 
caused by electrical current

•	 Nylon material, stable electrical  
performance. high resistance of the  
anti-pressure

•	 * “S” marking is screw crimp, suitable  
for field installation.

•	 International standard M16×1.0 thread 
design.

•	 Solder connector.
•	 Gold plated contacts, corrosion resistance 

and high strength conductivity. Respond 
effectively to changes in temperature rise 
caused by electrical current

•	 Nylon material, stable electrical  
performance. high resistance of the  
anti-pressure

•	 * “S” marking is screw crimp, suitable  
for field installation.

•	 International standard M16×1.0 thread 
design.

Amperage 15A

Voltage 500 vDC 

Cable 1.5mm2

Cable assembly 
diameter 4.5 - 9.2mm

Operating  
temperature -40°C - 105°C

Operating cycles 2000 times

IP 67

Amperage 15A

Voltage 500 vDC 

Cable 1.5mm2

Cable assembly 
diameter 4.5 - 9.2mm

Operating  
temperature -40°C - 105°C

Operating cycles 2000 times

IP 67

PIN 1 : DC +
PIN 2 : DC -

PIN 1 : DC +
PIN 2 : DC -

455TITANIUM TECHNOLOGY - 2025



 TT-FL00-3P-M-X

 TT-FL00-3P-F-X

•	 Solder connector.
•	 Gold plated contacts, corrosion resistance 

and high strength conductivity. Respond 
effectively to changes in temperature rise 
caused by electrical current

•	 Nylon material, stable electrical  
performance. high resistance of the  
anti-pressure

•	 * “S” marking is screw crimp, suitable  
for field installation.

•	 International standard M16×1.0 thread 
design.

•	 Solder connector.
•	 Gold plated contacts, corrosion resistance 

and high strength conductivity. Respond 
effectively to changes in temperature rise 
caused by electrical current

•	 Nylon material, stable electrical  
performance. high resistance of the  
anti-pressure

•	 * “S” marking is screw crimp, suitable  
for field installation.

•	 International standard M16×1.0 thread 
design.

Amperage 15A

Voltage 500 vDC 

Cable 1.5mm2

Cable assembly 
diameter 4.5 - 9.2mm

Operating  
temperature -40°C - 105°C

Operating cycles 2000 times

IP 67

Amperage 15A

Voltage 500 vDC 

Cable 1.5mm2

Cable assembly 
diameter 4.5 - 9.2mm

Operating  
temperature -40°C - 105°C

Operating cycles 2000 times

IP 67

PIN 1 : DATA +
PIN 2 :  DATA -
PIN 3 : GND

PIN 1 : DATA +
PIN 2 :  DATA -
PIN 3 : GND
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 TT-FL00-4P-M-X

 TT-FL00-4P-F-X

•	 Solder connector.
•	 Gold plated contacts, corrosion resistance 

and high strength conductivity. Respond 
effectively to changes in temperature rise 
caused by electrical current

•	 Nylon material, stable electrical  
performance. high resistance of the  
anti-pressure

•	 * “S” marking is screw crimp, suitable  
for field installation.

•	 International standard M16×1.0 thread 
design.

•	 Solder connector.
•	 Gold plated contacts, corrosion resistance 

and high strength conductivity. Respond 
effectively to changes in temperature rise 
caused by electrical current

•	 Nylon material, stable electrical  
performance. high resistance of the  
anti-pressure

•	 * “S” marking is screw crimp, suitable  
for field installation.

•	 International standard M16×1.0 thread 
design.

Amperage 15A

Voltage 500 vDC 

Cable 1.5mm2

Cable assembly 
diameter 4.5 - 9.2mm

Operating  
temperature -40°C - 105°C

Operating cycles 2000 times

IP 67

Amperage 15A

Voltage 500 vDC 

Cable 1.5mm2

Cable assembly 
diameter 4.5 - 9.2mm

Operating  
temperature -40°C - 105°C

Operating cycles 2000 times

IP 67

PIN 1 : DATA +
PIN 2 : DATA -
PIN 3 : GND
PIN 4 :PGM

PIN 1 : DATA +
PIN 2 : DATA -
PIN 3 : GND
PIN 4 :PGM
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 TT-FL00-2P4P-M-X

 TT-FL00-2P4P-F-X

•	 Solder connector.
•	 Gold plated contacts, corrosion resistance 

and high strength conductivity. Respond 
effectively to changes in temperature rise 
caused by electrical current

•	 Nylon material, stable electrical  
performance. high resistance of the  
anti-pressure

•	 * “S” marking is screw crimp, suitable  
for field installation.

•	 International standard M16×1.0 thread 
design.

•	 Solder connector.
•	 Gold plated contacts, corrosion resistance 

and high strength conductivity. Respond 
effectively to changes in temperature rise 
caused by electrical current

•	 Nylon material, stable electrical  
performance. high resistance of the  
anti-pressure

•	 * “S” marking is screw crimp, suitable  
for field installation.

•	 International standard M16×1.0 thread 
design.

Amperage 15A + 3A

Voltage 500 vDC 

Cable 1.5mm + 0.3mm2

Cable assembly 
diameter 4.5 - 9.2mm

Operating  
temperature -40°C - 105°C

Operating cycles 2000 times

IP 67

Amperage 15A + 3A

Voltage 500 vDC 

Cable 1.5mm + 0.3mm2

Cable assembly 
diameter 4.5 - 9.2mm

Operating  
temperature -40°C - 105°C

Operating cycles 2000 times

IP 67

PIN 1 : DC +
PIN 2 : DC -
PIN 3 : DATA +
PIN 4 :DATA -
PIN 5 : GND
PIN 6 : PGM

PIN 1 : DC +
PIN 2 : DC -
PIN 3 : DATA +
PIN 4 :DATA -
PIN 5 : GND
PIN 6 : PGM
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 TT-FL00-2P4P-F

 TT-FL00-2P-F

•	 Gold plated contacts, corrosion resistance 
and high strength conductivity. Respond 
effectively to changes in temperature rise 
caused by electrical current

•	 Nylon material, stable electrical  
performance. high resistance of the  
anti-pressure

•	 International standard M16×1.0 thread 
design.

•	 Gold plated contacts, corrosion resistance 
and high strength conductivity. Respond 
effectively to changes in temperature rise 
caused by electrical current

•	 Nylon material, stable electrical  
performance. high resistance of the  
anti-pressure

•	 International standard M16×1.0 thread 
design.

Amperage 15A

Voltage 500 vDC 

Cable lenght 500 mm

Cable 1.5mm2

Cable assembly 
diameter 4.5 - 9.2mm

Operating  
temperature -40°C - 105°C

Operating cycles 2000 times

IP 67

Amperage 15A + 3A

Voltage 500 vDC 

Cable lenght 500 mm

Cable 1.5mm + 0.3mm2

Cable assembly 
diameter 4.5 - 9.2mm

Operating  
temperature -40°C - 105°C

Operating cycles 2000 times

IP 67

PIN 1 : BROWN (DC +)
PIN 2 : BLUE (DC -)

PIN 1 : BROWN (N/A)
PIN 2 : BLACK (N/A)
PIN 3 : RED (DATA +)
PIN 4 : GREEN (DATA -)
PIN 5 : WHITE (GND)
PIN 6 : BLUE (PGM)
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 TT-FL00-4P-M

 TT-FL00-4P-F

•	 Gold plated contacts, corrosion resistance 
and high strength conductivity. Respond 
effectively to changes in temperature rise 
caused by electrical current

•	 Nylon material, stable electrical  
performance. high resistance of the  
anti-pressure

•	 International standard M16×1.0 thread 
design.

•	 Gold plated contacts, corrosion resistance 
and high strength conductivity. Respond 
effectively to changes in temperature rise 
caused by electrical current

•	 Nylon material, stable electrical  
performance. high resistance of the  
anti-pressure

•	 International standard M16×1.0 thread 
design.

Amperage 15A

Voltage 500 vDC 

Cable lenght 500 mm

Cable 1.5mm2

Cable assembly 
diameter 4.5 - 9.2mm

Operating  
temperature -40°C - 105°C

Operating cycles 2000 times

IP 67

Amperage 15A

Voltage 500 vDC 

Cable lenght 500 mm

Cable 1.5mm2

Cable assembly 
diameter 4.5 - 9.2mm

Operating  
temperature -40°C - 105°C

Operating cycles 2000 times

IP 67

PIN 1 : RED (DATA +)
PIN 2 : BLACK (DATA -)
PIN 3 : YELLOW (GND)
PIN 4 : BLUE (PGM)

PIN 1 : RED (DATA +)
PIN 2 : BLACK (DATA -)
PIN 3 : YELLOW (GND)
PIN 4 : BLUE (PGM)
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 TT-FL00-2P4P-MF

 TT-FL00-2P4P-M

•	 Gold plated contacts, corrosion resistance 
and high strength conductivity. Respond 
effectively to changes in temperature rise 
caused by electrical current

•	 Nylon material, stable electrical  
performance. high resistance of the  
anti-pressure

•	 International standard M16×1.0 thread 
design.

•	 Gold plated contacts, corrosion resistance 
and high strength conductivity. Respond 
effectively to changes in temperature rise 
caused by electrical current

•	 Nylon material, stable electrical  
performance. high resistance of the  
anti-pressure

•	 International standard M16×1.0 thread 
design.

Amperage 15A + 3A

Voltage 500 vDC 

Cable lenght 500 mm

Cable 1.5mm + 0.3mm2

Cable assembly 
diameter 4.5 - 9.2mm

Operating  
temperature -40°C - 105°C

Operating cycles 2000 times

IP 67

Amperage 15A + 3A

Voltage 500 vDC 

Cable lenght 1000 mm

Cable 1.5mm + 0.3mm2

Cable assembly 
diameter 4.5 - 9.2mm

Operating  
temperature -40°C - 105°C

Operating cycles 2000 times

IP 67

PIN 1 : BROWN (DC +)
PIN 2 : BLACK (DC -)
PIN 3 : RED (DATA +)
PIN 4 : GREEN (DATA -)
PIN 5 : WHITE (GND)
PIN 6 : BLUE (PGM)

PIN 1 : N/A
PIN 2 : N/A
PIN 3 : DATA +
PIN 4 :DATA -
PIN 5 : GND
PIN 6 : PGM

PIN 1 : DC +
PIN 2 : DC -
PIN 3 : DATA +
PIN 4 :DATA -
PIN 5 : GND
PIN 6 : PGM
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 TT-FL00-2P4P-Y

 TT-FL00-4P-MF

•	 Gold plated contacts, corrosion resistance 
and high strength conductivity. Respond 
effectively to changes in temperature rise 
caused by electrical current

•	 Nylon material, stable electrical  
performance. high resistance of the  
anti-pressure

•	 International standard M16×1.0 thread 
design.

•	 Gold plated contacts, corrosion resistance 
and high strength conductivity. Respond 
effectively to changes in temperature rise 
caused by electrical current

•	 Nylon material, stable electrical  
performance. high resistance of the  
anti-pressure

•	 International standard M16×1.0 thread 
design.

Amperage 15A

Voltage 500 vDC 

Cable lenght 1000 mm

Cable 1.5mm2

Cable assembly 
diameter 4.5 - 9.2mm

Operating  
temperature -40°C - 105°C

Operating cycles 2000 times

IP 67

Amperage 15A + 3A

Voltage 500 vDC 

Cable 1.5mm + 0.3mm2

Cable assembly 
diameter 4.5 - 9.2mm

Operating  
temperature -40°C - 105°C

Operating cycles 2000 times

IP 67

PIN 1 : DATA +
PIN 2 : DATA -
PIN 3 : GND
PIN 4 :PGM

PIN 1 : DATA +
PIN 2 : DATA -
PIN 3 : GND
PIN 4 :PGM

PIN 1 : DC +
PIN 2 : DC -

PIN 1  : N/A
PIN 2 : N/A
PIN 3 : DATA +
PIN 4 :DATA -
PIN 5 : GND
PIN 6 : PGM

PIN 1 : DC +
PIN 2 : DC -
PIN 3 : DATA +
PIN 4 :DATA -
PIN 5 : GND
PIN 6 : PGM
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 TT-FIL-16/2

 TT-FIL-14/2

•	 Multi-conductor cable.
•	 Twisted bare copper conductors.
•	 Insulation: Semi-rigid white PVC Riser 

FT4.
•	 Compatible with 12V and 24V lighting.

•	 Multi-conductor cable.
•	 Twisted bare copper conductors.
•	 Insulation: Semi-rigid white PVC Riser 

FT4.
•	 Compatible with 12V and 24V lighting.

Voltage 300 vDC 

Caliber 14

Conductors 2

Lenght 0.3m/1 ft
300m/982ft with code TT-FIL-14/2-BOX

Operating 
temperature -20 ° C + 75 ° C

Voltage 300 vDC 

Caliber 16

Conductors 2

Lenght 0.3 m/1 ft
300 m/982 ft with code TT-FIL-16/2-BOX

Operating 
temperature -20 ° C + 75 ° C
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 TT-FIL-18/2

•	 Multi-conductor cable.
•	 Twisted bare copper conductors.
•	 Insulation: Semi-rigid white PVC Riser 

FT4.
•	 Compatible with 12V and 24V lighting.

Voltage 300 vDC 

Caliber 18

Conductors 2

Lenght 0.3 m/1 ft
300 m/982 ft with code TT-FIL-18/2-BOX

Operating 
temperature -20 ° C + 75 ° C

 TT-FIL-18/2C

•	 Twisted tinned copper conductors
•	 Insulation: Clear PVC
•	 Compatible with 12V and 24V lighting.

Voltage 300 vDC 

Caliber 18

Conductors 2

Lenght
0.3 m/1 ft
300 m/982 ft with code  
TT-FIL-18/2C-BOX

Operating 
temperature -20 ° C + 105 ° C
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 TT-FIL-20/2

•	 Multi-conductor cable.
•	 Twisted bare copper conductors.
•	 Insulation: White PVC Riser FT4.
•	 Compatible with 12V and 24V lighting.

Voltage 300 vDC 

Caliber 20

Conductors 2

Lenght 0.3 m/1 ft
300 m/982 ft with code TT-FIL-20/2-BOX

 TT-FIL-22/2S

•	 Multi-conductor cable.
•	 Twisted bare copper conductors.
•	 Insulation: Semi-rigid black PVC Riser 

FT4.
•	 100% aluminum foil shielding.
•	 Tinned copper drain wire.
•	 Compatible with 12V and 24V lighting.

Voltage 300 vDC 

Caliber 22

Conductors 2

Lenght
0.3 m/1 ft
300 m/982 ft with code 
TT-FIL-22/2S-BOX

Operating 
temperature -20 ° C + 75 ° C
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 TT-FIL-18/4

•	 Multi-conductor cable.
•	 Twisted bare copper conductors.
•	 Insulation: Semi-rigid white PVC Riser 

FT4.
•	 Compatible with 12V and 24V lighting.

Voltage 300 vDC 

Caliber 18

Conductors 4

Lenght 0.3 m/1 ft
300 m/982 ft with code TT-FIL-18/4-BOX

Operating 
temperature -20 ° C + 75 ° C

 TT-FIL-16/4

•	 Multi-conductor cable.
•	 Twisted bare copper conductors.
•	 Insulation: Semi-rigid white PVC Riser 

FT4.
•	 Compatible with 12V and 24V lighting.

Voltage 300 vDC 

Caliber 16

Conductors 4

Lenght 0.3 m/1 ft
300 m/982 ft with code TT-FIL-16/4-BOX

Operating 
temperature -20 ° C + 75 ° C
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 TT-FIL-22/4

•	 Multi-conductor cable.
•	 Twisted bare copper conductors.
•	 Insulation: Semi-rigid white PVC Riser 

FT4.
•	 Compatible with 12V and 24V lighting.

Voltage 300 vDC 

Caliber 22

Conductors 4

Lenght 0.3 m/1 ft
300 m/982 ft with code TT-FIL-22/4-BOX

Operating 
temperature -20 ° C + 75 ° C

 TT-FIL-20/4

•	 Multi-conductor cable.
•	 Twisted bare copper conductors.
•	 Insulation: White PVC Riser FT4.
•	 Compatible with 12V and 24V lighting.

Voltage 300 vDC 

Caliber 20

Conductors 4

Lenght 0.3 m/1 ft
300 m/982 ft with code TT-FIL-20/4-BOX
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 TT-FIL-22/6

 TT-FIL-20/6

•	 Multi-conductor cable.
•	 Twisted tinned copper conductors.
•	 Insulation: FT4 semi-rigid gray PVC.
•	 Compatible with 12V and 24V lighting.

•	 Multi-conductor cable.
•	 Twisted tinned copper conductors.
•	 Insulation: FT4 semi-rigid gray PVC.
•	 Compatible with 12V and 24V lighting.

Voltage 600 vDC 

Caliber 20

Conductors 7

Lenght 0.3 m/1 ft
300 m/982 ft with code TT-FIL-20/7-BOX

Operating 
temperature -20 ° C + 105° C

Voltage 600 vDC 

Caliber 22

Conductors 6

Lenght 0.3 m/1 ft
300 m/982 ft with code TT-FIL-22/6-BOX

Operating 
temperature -20 ° C + 105 ° C
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 TT-ACC-ETOUPE

 TT-FIL-IEC

•	 NEMA-5-15P Male to Bare Wire AC 
Cable.

•	 Nylon cable glands.
•	 NBR seal and EPDM o-ring. Size 36mm

1 7/₁₆"

Cable diameter 3-6.5mm

Operating 
temperature -40°C - 100°C

Voltage 300 vDC 

Caliber 16

Conductors 3

Lenght 1,78m
70"

Operating 
temperature -40°C - 105°C
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 TT-ACC-CONNECT- 
 STRIPE2B

 TT-ACC-CONNECT- 
 STRIPE2

 TT-ACC-CONNECT- 
 STRIPE2C

 TT-ACC-CONNECT- 
 STRIPE2A

 TT-ACC-CONNECT- 
 STRIPE2D

 TT-ACC-CONNECT- 
 STRIPE2E

Strip Width 10mm
³/₈”

Size 24.3 x 14.6 mm
15/₁₆  x 9/₁₆"

Pole 4P

Amperage 5A max.

Strip Width 10mm
³/₈”

Size 24.3 x 14.6 mm
15/₁₆  x 9/₁₆"

Pole 3P

Amperage 5A max.

Strip Width 10mm
³/₈”

Size 24 x 14mm
15/₁₆ x 9/₁₆"

Pole 2P

Amperage 5A max.

Strip Width 10mm
³/₈”

Size 19.6 x 14.6 mm
³/4 x 9/₁₆"

Pole 3P

Amperage 5A max.

Strip Width 10mm
³/₈”

Size 19.6  x 14.6 mm
³/4 x 9/₁₆"

Pole 2P

Amperage 5A max.

Strip Width 10mm
³/₈”

Size 24.3 x 14.6 mm
15/₁₆  x 9/₁₆"

Pole 4P

Amperage 5A max.
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 TT-ACC-CONNECT- 
 STRIPE2H

 TT-ACC-CONNECT- 
 STRIPE2F

 TT-ACC-CONNECT- 
 STRIPE2I

 TT-ACC-CONNECT- 
 STRIPE2G

 TT-ACC-CONNECT- 
 STRIPE2L

 TT-ACC-CONNECT- 
 STRIPE3

Strip Width 12mm

Size 24.3 x 17.7mm 
15/₁₆  x 11/₁₆"

Pole 6P

Amperage 5A max.

Strip Width 12mm

Size 24.3 x 17.7 mm
15/₁₆  x 11/₁₆"

Pole 5P

Amperage 5A max.

Strip Width 12mm

Size 19.6 x 17.7 mm 
3/4  x 11/₁₆"

Pole 6P

Amperage 5A max.

Strip Width 12mm

Size 19.6 x 17.7mm
3/4  x 11/₁₆"

Pole 5P

Amperage 5A max.

Strip Width 10mm
³/₈”

Size 26.9 x 14.6mm
1 1/₁₆ x 9/₁₆"

Pole 4P

Amperage 5A max.

Strip Width 10mm
³/₈”

Pole 2P

Amperage 3,5A max.
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 TT-ACC-CONNECT- 
 STRIPE3C

 TT-ACC-CONNECT- 
 STRIPE3A

 TT-ACC-CONNECT- 
 STRIPE3D

 TT-ACC-CONNECT- 
 STRIPE3B

 TT-ACC-CONNECT- 
 STRIPE3E

 TT-ACC-CONNECT- 
 STRIPE3F

Strip Width 10mm
³/₈”

Pole 3P

Amperage 3,5A max.

Strip Width 10mm
³/₈”

Pole 2P

Amperage 3,5A max.

Strip Width 10mm
³/₈”

Pole 4P

Amperage 3,5A max.

Strip Width 10mm
³/₈”

Pole 3P

Amperage 3,5A max.

Strip Width 10mm
³/₈”

Pole 4P

Amperage 3,5A max.

Strip Width 12mm

Pole 5P

Amperage 3,5A max.
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 TT-ACC-CONNECT- 
 STRIPE3I

 TT-ACC-CONNECT- 
 STRIPE3G

 TT-ACC-CONNECT- 
 STRIPE3J

 TT-ACC-CONNECT- 
 STRIPE3H

 TT-ACC-CONNECT- 
 STRIPE3K

 TT-ACC-CONNECT- 
 STRIPE3L

Strip Width -

Pole 6P

Amperage 3,5A max.

Strip Width 12mm

Pole 5P

Amperage 3,5A max.

Strip Width 10mm
³/₈”

Pole 2P

Amperage 3,5A max.

Strip Width 12mm

Pole 6P

Amperage 3,5A max.

Strip Width 10mm
³/₈”

Pole 3P

Amperage 3,5A max.

Strip Width 10mm
³/₈”

Pole 4P

Amperage 3,5A max.

473TITANIUM TECHNOLOGY - 2025



 TT-ACC-CONNECT- 
 STRIPE4A

 TT-ACC-CONNECT- 
 STRIPE3N

 TT-ACC-CONNECT- 
 STRIPE5

 TT-ACC-CONNECT- 
 STRIPE4

 TT-ACC-CONNECT- 
 STRIPE5A

 TT-ACC-CONNECT- 
 STRIPE5J

Strip Width 10mm
³/₈”

Size 21.6 x 11.5 mm 
7/8  x 7/₁₆"

Pole 2P

Amperage 3,5A max.

Strip Width -

Pole 6P

Amperage 3,5A max.

Strip Width 10mm
³/₈”

Size 13.3 x 11.5 mm
9/16  x 7/₁₆"

Pole 2P

Amperage 6A max.

Strip Width 10mm
³/₈”

Size 15.4 x 11.5 mm
5/8  x 7/₁₆"

Pole 2P

Amperage 3,5A max.

Strip Width 10mm
³/₈”

Size 14.6 x 11.5mm
9/16  x 7/₁₆"

Pole 2P

Amperage 6A max.

Strip Width -

Size -

Pole 2P

Amperage 6A max.
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 TT-ACC-CONNECT- 
 STRIPE6J

 TT-ACC-CONNECT- 
 STRIPE6

 TT-ACC-CONNECT- 
 STRIPE7

 TT-ACC-CONNECT- 
 STRIPE6A

 TT-ACC-CONNECT- 
 STRIPE7A

 TT-ACC-CONNECT- 
 STRIPE7J

Strip Width 8mm
5/16”

Size -

Pole 2P

Amperage 4 max.

Strip Width 8mm
5/16”

Size 13.3 x 11.5 mm
9/16  x 7/₁₆"

Pole 2P

Amperage 5A max.

Strip Width 8mm
5/16”

Size -

Pole 2P

Amperage 5 max.

Strip Width 8mm
5/16”

Size -

Pole 2P

Amperage 3 max.

Strip Width 8mm
5/16”

Size 14.6 x 11.5mm
9/16  x 7/₁₆"

Pole 2P

Amperage 5A max.

Strip Width 8mm
5/16”

Size -

Pole 2P

Amperage 5A max.
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 TT-ACC-CONNECT- 
 STRIPE9J

 TT-ACC-CONNECT- 
 STRIPE9

 TT-ACC-CONNECT- 
 STRIPE9A

Strip Width 8mm
5/16”

Size -

Pole 2P

Amperage 4 max.

Strip Width 8mm
5/16”

Size -

Pole 2P

Amperage 5 max.

Strip Width 10mm
³/₈”

Size -

Pole 2P

Amperage 3 max.
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 TT-ACC-FASTCLIP-2

 TT-ACC-FASTCLIP-5

•	 Connection of conductors of
•	 0.14 to 4 mm2
•	 Installation of rigid, semi-rigid and 

flexible conductors
•	 Rapid installation of devices with  

higher power requirements
•	 Safe installation of long cables with 

larger conductor cross sections
•	 Mounting adapter for a
•	 compliant installation

•	 Connection of conductors of
•	 0.14 to 4 mm2
•	 Installation of rigid, semi-rigid and 

flexible conductors
•	 Rapid installation of devices with  

higher power requirements
•	 Safe installation of long cables with 

larger conductor cross sections
•	 Mounting adapter for a
•	 compliant installation

Amperage 20A

Voltage 300 vDC 

Width
13,2mm
9/16"

Height 8.4mm
11/32"

Depth 18.8mm
3/4"

Type
actuation Levier

Operating  
temperature 85°C 

Amperage 20A

Voltage 300 vDC 

Width
29,9mm
11 ³/16"

Height 8.3mm
11/32"

Depth 18.6mm
3/4"

Type
actuation Levier

Operating  
temperature 85°C 
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 TT-ACC-CONNECT- 
 STRIPE8

•	 9 in 1 fast connector
•	 No soldering require
•	 Compatible with all our TT-COB-L528 

series LED strips

Amperage 3,5A

Voltage 12 vDC and  24 vDC

Caliber 22-20

Installation type
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 TT-ACC-DOUBLEFACE

•	 3M double-sided tape.

Width 10mm
³/₈"

Lenght 50m
1968 1/2"

•	 3M double-sided tape.

Width 10mm
³/₈"

Lenght 30m
1181 4 /32"

 TT-ACC-DOUBLFACE2

 TT-ACC-CONNECT- 
 STRIPE

•	 Connector for wire
•	 Very resistant, its shape will not change 

even when welded to the wires.
Amperage 9A

Voltage 250 vDC 

Caliber 24-18

Pitch 4mm
3/₁₆"

Pole 2P
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ANNEXE



Titanium Technology offers this limited warranty for one (1) year from the date of purchase of this  
Titanium Technology product (hereafter : the «Product»). A list of all the Titanium Technology products 
covered by this limited warranty is given at the end of this document.

This limited warranty is valid only for the Product and it may not be transferred.

The present limited warranty is not meant to exclude, restrict, limit or modify the legal warranty given by 
law to the purchaser of the Product.

This is a quality Product. It was made and selected with care. If the Product contains a manufacturing defect or if one or more 
parts of the Product is defective, the retailer commits to replace or repair, at its sole discretion, the defective part of parts 
without charge under the following cumulative conditions : 1) the purchaser muste contact the retail store where the Product 
was purchased; 2) the purchaser must return the defective part of parts or the Product to the retailer; 3) the purchaser must 
provide the retailer the invoice as proof of purchase and date of purchase of the Product; 4) the purchaser must supply the 
Product identification information, including the serial number or the model number; and 5) the period of one (1) year covered 
by this limited warranty must not be expired. If the retailer decides to replace the defective part or parts, the replacement part 
or parts would be new or reconditioned, equivalent to new parts.

EXCLUSIONS AND LIMITATIONS OF THE LIMITED WARRANTY

This limited warranty is not applicable :
1. to consumable parts;
2. to normal wear;
3. when the Product is used for purposes other than those determined by the manufacturer;
4. when the Product is not installed by a qualified electrician when electrical work is required;
5. when the serial number or other identification information or the Product is erased or withdrawn;
6. to damages that are only aesthetic and do not affect the normal use of the Product, including scartches, bumps etc.;
7. to labour costs such as installation, de-installation or shipping of the Product which must be paid by the purchaser;
8. to service call costs, when the service call is made while the warranty is not valid;
9. when the damages, defects, faults or other problems arise from :
 a. an abnormal use of the Product;
 b. an inadequate maintenance of the Product;
 c. a faulty installation of the Product or an installation that is not in accordance with the installation guide  
  (if one is provided);
 d. a modification, a repair or dismantling of the Product by a person not authorized by the retailer or the manufacturer;
 e. the transportation by the purchaser, his employee, officer or representative;
 f. a negligence by the purchaser, his employee, officer or representative;
 g. an accident;
 h. a case of force majeure (are considered force majeure : nature disasters, lightning, flood, fire etc.);
 i. any event that is not caused by the Product itself.

In no circumstance can the manufacturer or retailer be held responsible for any extroordinary, special, inderect, accessory or 
consecutive damages resulting from the use of or the incapacity to use the Product. Their responsibility is limited to the sale 
price of the Product as indicated on the notice and paid by the purchaser at the time of purchase. It is understood that this is 
not meant to limit, restrict or exclude the protection given by the legal warranty.

FRENCH VERSION VS ENGLISH VERSION
In case of discrepancy between the French and the English versions of the text of this limited warranty, the French  
version shall prevail.

MODIFICATIONS
The present warranty text is subject to change at any time.

List of Titanium Technology products covered under this limited warranty : 

1) Nicolaudie Controller
2) LTECH Controller
3) TT-ACC-XX
4) TT-AMP-XX

5) TT-CAB-XX
6) TT-DMX-XX
7) TT-PSU-IP20 / PLUG-IN
8) TT-U-XX

9) TT-WiFi
10) Aluminium profile
11) TT-Y-XX

Note : This product list may not be up to date. Please refer to the product itself (including the package or installation guide) 
to make sure it is covered by this limited warranty.

LIMITED ONE (1) YEAR WARRANTY

www.titaniumtechnology.com
sales@titaniumtechnology.com     

1-866-476-8115

1
AN

YEAR

GARANTIE LIMITÉE

LIMITED WARRANTY

GARANTIE LIMITÉE

LIMITED WARRANTY

1AN
YEAR

Modification date : 10/09/22 



Titanium Technology offers this limited warranty for two (2) years from the date of purchase of this  
Titanium Technology product (hereafter : the «Product»). A list of all the Titanium Technology  
products covered by this limited warranty is given at the end of this document.

This limited warranty is valid only for the Product and it may not be transferred.

The present limited warranty is not meant to exclude, restrict, limit or modify the legal warranty given by law to the purchaser 
of the Product.

This is a quality Product. It was made and selected with care. If the Product contains a manufacturing defect or if one or more 
parts of the Product is defective, the retailer commits to replace or repair, at its sole discretion, the defective part of parts 
without charge under the following cumulative conditions : 1) the purchaser muste contact the retail store where the Product 
was purchased; 2) the purchaser must return the defective part of parts or the Product to the retailer; 3) the purchaser must 
provide the retailer the invoice as proof of purchase and date of purchase of the Product; 4) the purchaser must supply the 
Product identification information, including the serial number or the model number; and 5) the period of two (2) years cove-
red by this limited warranty must not be expired. If the retailer decides to replace the defective part or parts, the replacement 
part or parts would be new or reconditioned, equivalent to new parts.

EXCLUSIONS AND LIMITATIONS OF THE LIMITED WARRANTY

This limited warranty is not applicable :
1. to consumable parts;
2. to normal wear;
3. when the Product is used for purposes other than those determined by the manufacturer;
4. when the Product is not installed by a qualified electrician when electrical work is required;
5. when the serial number or other identification information or the Product is erased or withdrawn;
6. to damages that are only aesthetic and do not affect the normal use of the Product, including scartches, bumps etc.;
7. to labour costs such as installation, de-installation or shipping of the Product which must be paid by the purchaser;
8. to service call costs, when the service call is made while the warranty is not valid;
9. when the damages, defects, faults or other problems arise from :
 a. an abnormal use of the Product;
 b. an inadequate maintenance of the Product;
 c. a faulty installation of the Product or an installation that is not in accordance with the installation guide  
  (if one is provided);
 d. a modification, a repair or dismantling of the Product by a person not authorized by the retailer or the manufacturer;
 e. the transportation by the purchaser, his employee, officer or representative;
 f. a negligence by the purchaser, his employee, officer or representative;
 g. an accident;
 h. a case of force majeure (are considered force majeure : nature disasters, lightning, flood, fire etc.);
 i. any event that is not caused by the Product itself.

In no circumstance can the manufacturer or retailer be held responsible for any extroordinary, special, inderect, accessory or 
consecutive damages resulting from the use of or the incapacity to use the Product. Their responsibility is limited to the sale 
price of the Product as indicated on the notice and paid by the purchaser at the time of purchase. It is understood that this is 
not meant to limit, restrict or exclude the protection given by the legal warranty.

FRENCH VERSION VS ENGLISH VERSION
In case of discrepancy between the French and the English versions of the text of this limited warranty, the French  
version shall prevail.

MODIFICATIONS
The present warranty text is subject to change at any time.

List of Titanium Technology products covered under this limited warranty : 

1) TT-LUS-XX
2) TT-PSU-IP67-XX (MEANWELL)
3) TT-TRK-XX

4)TT-STEP-XX
5)TT-UGD-XX

Note : This product list may not be up to date. Please refer to the product itself (including the package or installation guide) 
to make sure it is covered by this limited warranty.

LIMITED TWO (2) YEARS WARRANTY

www.titaniumtechnology.com
sales@titaniumtechnology.com     

1-866-476-8115

2
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YEARS

GARANTIE LIMITÉE

LIMITED WARRANTY

GARANTIE LIMITÉE

LIMITED WARRANTY

2ANS
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Modification date : 21/03/22



Titanium Technology offers this limited warranty for three (3) years from the date of purchase of this  
Titanium Technology product (hereafter : the «Product»). A list of all the Titanium Technology products covered by 
this limited warranty is given at the end of this document.

This limited warranty is valid only for the Product and it may not be transferred.

The present limited warranty is not meant to exclude, restrict, limit or modify the legal warranty given by law to the 
purchaser of the Product.

This is a quality Product. It was made and selected with care. If the Product contains a manufacturing defect or if one or more parts of the 
Product is defective, the retailer commits to replace or repair, at its sole discretion, the defective part of parts without charge under the 
following cumulative conditions : 1) the purchaser muste contact the retail store where the Product was purchased; 2) the purchaser must 
return the defective part of parts or the Product to the retailer; 3) the purchaser must provide the retailer the invoice as proof of purchase 
and date of purchase of the Product; 4) the purchaser must supply the Product identification information, including the serial number or the 
model number; and 5) the period of three (3) years covered by this limited warranty must not be expired. If the retailer decides to replace 
the defective part or parts, the replacement part or parts would be new or reconditioned, equivalent to new parts.

EXCLUSIONS AND LIMITATIONS OF THE LIMITED WARRANTY

This limited warranty is not applicable :
1. to consumable parts;
2. to normal wear;
3. when the Product is used for purposes other than those determined by the manufacturer;
4. when the Product is not installed by a qualified electrician when electrical work is required;
5. when the serial number or other identification information or the Product is erased or withdrawn;
6. to damages that are only aesthetic and do not affect the normal use of the Product, including scartches, bumps etc.;
7. to labour costs such as installation, de-installation or shipping of the Product which must be paid by the purchaser;
8. to service call costs, when the service call is made while the warranty is not valid;
9. when the damages, defects, faults or other problems arise from :
 a. an abnormal use of the Product;
 b. an inadequate maintenance of the Product;
 c. a faulty installation of the Product or an installation that is not in accordance with the installation guide (if one is provided);
 d. a modification, a repair or dismantling of the Product by a person not authorized by the retailer or the manufacturer;
 e. the transportation by the purchaser, his employee, officer or representative;
 f. a negligence by the purchaser, his employee, officer or representative;
 g. an accident;
 h. a case of force majeure (are considered force majeure : nature disasters, lightning, flood, fire etc.);

 i. any event that is not caused by the Product itself.

In no circumstance can the manufacturer or retailer be held responsible for any extroordinary, special, inderect, accessory or consecutive 
damages resulting from the use of or the incapacity to use the Product. Their responsibility is limited to the sale price of the Product as 
indicated on the notice and paid by the purchaser at the time of purchase. It is understood that this is not meant to limit, restrict or exclude 
the protection given by the legal warranty.

FRENCH VERSION VS ENGLISH VERSION

In case of discrepancy between the French and the English versions of the text of this limited warranty, the French version shall prevail.

MODIFICATIONS

The present warranty text is subject to change at any time.

List of Titanium Technology products covered under this limited warranty : 

1) TT-2216-XX *

2) TT-2835-XX *

3) TT-335-XX *

4) TT-3528-XX *

5) TT-3538-XX *

6) TT-5050-XX *

7) TT-5630-XX *

8) TT-COB-L528-XX *

9) TT-DOWN-007-XX

10) TT-DOWN-008-XX

11) TT-DOWN-016-XX

12) TT-DR-CV-XX

13) TT-DR-CVB-XX

14) TT-DR-CVZ-XX

15) TT-FL-XX-XX

16) TT-PSU-IP20-XX  
      (MEANWELL)

17) TT-PUCK-2.2W-XX

18) TT-PUCK-3W-XX

19) TT-PUCK-400-VX

* LED strips are only guaranteed if they are installed in our aluminum profiles and use our transformers.

Note : This product list may not be up to date. Please refer to the product itself (including the package or installation guide) to make 
sure it is covered by this limited warranty.

LIMITED THREE (3) YEARS WARRANTY

www.titaniumtechnology.com
sales@titaniumtechnology.com     

1-866-476-8115
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Modification date : 11/06/25



Titanium Technology offers this limited warranty for five (5) years from the date of purchase of this  
Titanium Technology product (hereafter : the «Product»). A list of all the Titanium Technology products 
covered by this limited warranty is given at the end of this document.

This limited warranty is valid only for the Product and it may not be transferred.

The present limited warranty is not meant to exclude, restrict, limit or modify the legal warranty given by 
law to the purchaser of the Product.

This is a quality Product. It was made and selected with care. If the Product contains a manufacturing defect or if one or more 
parts of the Product is defective, the retailer commits to replace or repair, at its sole discretion, the defective part of parts 
without charge under the following cumulative conditions : 1) the purchaser muste contact the retail store where the Product 
was purchased; 2) the purchaser must return the defective part of parts or the Product to the retailer; 3) the purchaser must 
provide the retailer the invoice as proof of purchase and date of purchase of the Product; 4) the purchaser must supply the 
Product identification information, including the serial number or the model number; and 5) the period of five (5) years cove-
red by this limited warranty must not be expired. If the retailer decides to replace the defective part or parts, the replacement 
part or parts would be new or reconditioned, equivalent to new parts.

EXCLUSIONS AND LIMITATIONS OF THE LIMITED WARRANTY

This limited warranty is not applicable :
1. to consumable parts;
2. to normal wear;
3. when the Product is used for purposes other than those determined by the manufacturer;
4. when the Product is not installed by a qualified electrician when electrical work is required;
5. when the serial number or other identification information or the Product is erased or withdrawn;
6. to damages that are only aesthetic and do not affect the normal use of the Product, including scartches, bumps etc.;
7. to labour costs such as installation, de-installation or shipping of the Product which must be paid by the purchaser;
8. to service call costs, when the service call is made while the warranty is not valid;
9. when the damages, defects, faults or other problems arise from :
 a. an abnormal use of the Product;
 b. an inadequate maintenance of the Product;
 c. a faulty installation of the Product or an installation that is not in accordance with the installation guide  
  (if one is provided);
 d. a modification, a repair or dismantling of the Product by a person not authorized by the retailer or the  
  manufacturer;
 e. the transportation by the purchaser, his employee, officer or representative;
 f. a negligence by the purchaser, his employee, officer or representative;
 g. an accident;
 h. a case of force majeure (are considered force majeure : nature disasters, lightning, flood, fire etc.);
 i. any event that is not caused by the Product itself.

In no circumstance can the manufacturer or retailer be held responsible for any extroordinary, special, inderect, accessory or 
consecutive damages resulting from the use of or the incapacity to use the Product. Their responsibility is limited to the sale 
price of the Product as indicated on the notice and paid by the purchaser at the time of purchase. It is understood that this is 
not meant to limit, restrict or exclude the protection given by the legal warranty.

FRENCH VERSION VS ENGLISH VERSION
In case of discrepancy between the French and the English versions of the text of this limited warranty, the French  
version shall prevail.

MODIFICATIONS
The present warranty text is subject to change at any time.

List of Titanium Technology products covered under this limited warranty : 

1) TT-P120D-XX 2) TT-P120S-XX

Note : This product list may not be up to date. Please refer to the product itself (including the package or installation 
guide) to make sure it is covered by this limited warranty.

LIMITED FIVE (5) YEARS WARRANTY

www.titaniumtechnology.com
sales@titaniumtechnology.com     

1-866-476-8115
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Modification date : 21/03/22
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